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Academic Year: 2022-23

Semester

FRA

Mrs. Ranjana Mhalgi

Student Name

Subject

Faculty

>5\o]u]^'LSr.no Roll no.

Arun Kumar PanneerselvamBF200011

Dhruvi Arun AcharyaBF200022

Kamal Prabhakar AnchanBF200043

M;
Jyoti Taya Aijun4 BF20005

Yash Niren BhaleraoBF200065

Iyer Divya SrinivasanBF200146
t7

Abhishek KambleBF200167

Karle Sanjana SantoshBF200178

Sanjana Kushwaha9 BF20018

Nandini K Padayachi10 BF20021

Subulaxmi PadiyachiBF20022II

Chirag Puthran12 BF20027

Mansi Pramod Ughade13 BF20035

Minu Ramrati Yadav14 BF20037

3*Sonawane kalyani LaxmanBF2003915

BF20042 Venkatesh Karthik Rounder16

Suraj Chorghe17 BF20043

3^Janhvi Vasant Chorghe18 BF20044

Subject Tocher
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Academic Year: 2022-23

Semester V

Subject BECG

Faculty Mrs. Renu Verma

Student NameRoll no.Sr.no

iiil422

1 ARUNKUMAR PANNEERSELVAMBF20001 K,

ACHARYA DHRUVIARUNBF200022

3 BF20003 AMBRE SAKSHI SACHIN

BF20004 ANCHAN KAMAL PRABHAKAR4

5 ARJUN JYOTI TAYABF20005

BF20006 BHALERAO YASH NIREN6

7 BF20007 CHAUDHARI KAJALVINOD

8 BF20008 GAWADE DARSHANA RAVINDRA

9 BF20009 GUPTA RAHUL SHIVPRASAD

10 BF20010 GUPTA GAURIJITENDRA

11 BF20011 GUPTA RITESH RAJENDRA

12 BF20014 lYERDlVYA SRINtVASAN

13 BF20015 JAISWAL SANDHYA SANJAY

BF2001614 KAMBLE ABHISHEK BALIRAM

15 BF20017 KARLE SANJANA SANTOSH

16 KUSHWAHA SANJANA

SATISHCHANDRA

BF20018 I

17 BF20019 MHAMUNKAR SWARUP SUNIL



Student NameSr.no RoH no.

PADAYACHI NANDINl

KALIYAMOORTHY

BF2002118

PADIYACHI SUBULAXMI

AMMAYAPPAN

19 BF20022

PANDEY DIKSHA DHARMENDRABF2002320

PATEL SEJAN YAKUB21 BF20024

PATH RUSHIKA SATYAWANBF2002522

PRADHAN JYOTI HIRANAY23 BF20026

PUTHRAN CHfRAG NA6ESHBF2002724

RAJESHWETAANIL25 BF20028

RANE PRAJOTH SHAILENDRABF2002926 fni/t fh.

RIKAME PRAJYOT RAGHUNATH27 BF20030

SHAH AYUSHI RAJENDRABF2003128

29 SIMSON ROBINSON JUSTINBF20033

TAWDE AVANTI NITINBF2003430

31 UGHADE MANSI PRAMODBF20035

WALEKAR RAJVI CHANDRAKANT32 BF20036

BF2003733 YADAV MINU RAMRATI

KADAM RAHUL JAYWANT34 BF20038

35 BF20039 SONAWANE KALYANI LAXMAN

36 BF20042 KOUNDERVENKATESH KARTHIK

37 BF20043 CHORGHE SURAJ SURENDRA

Chorghe Janhvi Vasant38 BF20044

Subject Teacher
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Department of Banking and Insurance

SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

Faculty':Semester:

Subjeett

Sr.no I Roll No Name A-j3!n of the Students ^|3[23a ^ 3 23

I BFPK)42 SHARMA BR]J[ SH GANGASARAM <M>

•> BF19062 ALI SHYEDIRSHAD <M>

3 BF20041 RAJBHAR NILESH RAMVILAS <M>
f

I 4 BF2100I AMIN SAMIKSHA StlRESH <F>

»

5 BF21002 BAGAYATKAR SAKSHl <F>

6 BF21004 BHANUSHALl DIPALILAXMIDAS <F>
A

7 BF2I005 CHANDAK RiSHABH PARAS <M>

8 BF21006 CHAUBEY NISHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

9 ,BF2I007 CHAUHAN NISHA GIRIRAJKUMAR <F>

10 BF2I008 CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>

11 BF2I010 GllATGESHRAVANl <F>

12 BF210n GOWDA THRISHA SHESHAPPA <>1> p
7*S'6jouA -

13 BF21012 GUNJAL KIRll DATTATRAY <F> \0

14 BF21013 HATI JAYASHREE GOVIND <F>

15 BF21014 JAISWAL KOMAL JAIPRAKASH <F> YOf^ kbniaJ<orr\ai
16 BF21016 KARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>

ii.
17 BF2iOI7 KERKAR SIDDHl GANESH <T> o

fiH
o

L



wW

»

RoUNo Name of the StudentsSr.no

KOLEK.AR ROHFNl SUNIL <F>BF2I01818

MEHTA ANJALI ANIL <F>BF2J019J9

MENON AKHIL AN1LKUMAR<M>BF2102020

y
VNADAR VANITA NAMB1 <F>BF2102221 NJOili

NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>BF2102322

PALAV VAISHNAVl DIPAK <F>BF2102523

PANDEY VAISHNAVl SACHIN <F>.BF2I02724

PARMAR MADHAVI RAJESH <F>BF2102825

PAYGUDE DIVYANl NILESH <F>BF2I03026

BF21032 POOJARI CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>27

BF2I033 POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>28

BF21034 PRAJ APATl PRIYA RAMESH <F>29

BF2I035 RAl MADHU AJAY <E>30
L»V

RANE HARSH ANANT <M>BF2103631

RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>BF2I03732
i< •

BF21038 SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR <F>33

BF21039 ISAWANT DIPTI MOHAN <F> •N34

V-
BF21040 SAWANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>35

BF21041 SHETTY DEEPTl SURESH <F>36

'imi
BF21042 MEGHA..<F^37

BF21043 SHINDE PRACHI VIKAS <F>38

SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>BF2104439

SINGH VANDANA PHULESHWAR <F>BF2104540
4

7^
SINGH SAKSHI SOMAN <F>BF2104641

m
c



I
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R^No Name of tiie StudentsSr.no

THOMBRE NIKHIL DATTA <M>BF2I04842

MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>BF2I05143

[4%3.BF21052 RAJAK AJfNKYA MUNNALAL <M>44

RAJPUROHIT PANKAJ GHEESUSINGH

<M>

BF2105345
fRAPcAT*

SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>.BF2105446

t

KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMARBF2I05647

<F>

BF21058 GUPTA RIYA GULABCHAND <F>
m48

BF21060 LODHl SANJANA SITARAM <F^49 \

BF21061 SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>50

A

BF21062 GUPTA POOJA RAKESH <F>51 9oo_

BF21063 YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>52

BF2I064 DAS SUBIR PULAK <M>53

BF2I065 KANU ANJALI ASHOK <F>54
t

VAID VIKAS VUAYKUMAR <M>BF2106655

BF2I067 MALI MANISHA SURESH <F>56
V\.

BF21068 POOJARl DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>57

BF21072 GUDEICAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <¥>58

BF21073 SINGH SANSK.ARKAL1PRASAD<M>59

~ “

SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>60 BF21074

NATARAJAN AASHW1N<M>BF2I07561 I

NATASHA NAT ARAJAN <F>BF2t07662
V

A.

Zjto a 9;^

Faco
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SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

Faculty:

'^■7ob»g-^lD

V5-29|9-5^2Sh-3-22
Semester: | \/^
Subjcrt: \4 gA
Sr.no I Roll No Name of the^tudents

T

1 BF19042 SHARMA BRIJtSH GANGASARAM <M>

2 BF19062 ALl SBYEDIRSHAD <M>

X.

3 BF20041 RAJBHAR NILFSH RAMVILAS <M>

4 BF21001 AMIN SAMIKSHA SURESH <F>

5 BF2I002 BAGAYATKAR SAKSHI <F>

5^6 BF21004 BHANUSHALl DIPALl LAXMIDAS <r>

7 BF2I005 CHANDAK RISHABH PARAS <M> .1

g BF21006 CHAIJBEYNISHA VUAYSHANKAR <F>

9 BF21007 CHAUHAN NISHA GIRIRAJKUMAR <F>

r10 BF21008 CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>

II .BF21010 GHATGE SHRAVANl <F>

GOWDA THRISHA SHESHAPPA SM>F12 BF2101 1

13 BF2I0I2 GIJNJAL KIRTI DATTATRAY <F>

14 BF2I0I3 HAT! JAYASHREE GOVIND <F>

15 BF210I4 JAISWAL KOMAL JAIPRAKASH <F> Komai
16 BF2I0I6 KARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>

t ‘
17 BF2i017 KERKAR SIDDHl GANESH <F>

* r.

/r>

4L



Name of the StudentsRoU NoSr.no

BF2I018 KOLEKAR ROHINl SUNIL <F>18
*

BF210I9 MEHTA ANJALI ANIL <F>19

BF21020 MENON AKHIL ANILKUMAR <M>20

BF21022 NADAR VANITA NAMBI <F>21 vjaj^
BF2I023 NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>22

BF21025 PALAV VAISHNAVI DIPAK <F>23

BF21027 PANDEY VAISHNAVl SACHIN <F>24

BF21028 PARMAR MADHAVI RAJESH <F>25

BF2I030 PAYGUDE DiVYANI NILESH <F>26

M
POOJARl CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>27 ••BF2I032

BF21033 POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>28

vAu.JLAi^
PRAJAPATI PRIYA RAMESH <F>BF2103429

BF21035 RAI MADHU AJAY <F>30

reBF21036 RANE HARSH ANANT <M>31

BF21037 RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>32

SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR <F>33 BF21038

77
SAWANT DIPTI MOHAN <F>34 BF21039

7*

BF21040 SAWANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>35

BF21041 SHETTY DEEPTl SLIRESH <F>36

BF21042 MEGHA.. <F>37

SHINDE PRACm VIKAS <F> o.Ya
38 BF21043

z

39 BF21044 SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>

SINGH VANDANA PHULESHWAR <F>40 BF21045

BF21046 SINGH SAKSHl SOMAN <F>
✓



Name of the StudentsRoUNoSr.DO

W\HKBF21048 THOMBRE NIKHIL DATTA <M>42

Bf21051 MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>43

BF21052 RAJAK AJINKYAMUNNALAL<M>44

RAJPUROHIT PANKAJ GHEESUSINGH

<M>

BF2105345

?^nx&t POlt/^T.P^M KA T-

SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>BF2105446

2

BF21056 KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMAR47

<F>

BF21058 GUPTA RIYAGULABCHAND <F>48

BF21060 LODHI SANJANA SITARAM <F>49

BF2I06I SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>50

BF21062 GUPTA POOJA RAKESH <F>51

YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>52 BF2i063

DAS SU35R :‘ULA::’.BF2106453

54 BF21065 KANU ANJALI ASHOK <F>

3^
55 BF2I066 VAID VIKAS ViJAYKUMAR <M>

56 BF21067 MALI MANISRA SURESH <F:>

57 BF21068 POOJARl DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>

58 BF21072 GUDEKAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <F>

SINGH SANSKAR KALIPRASAD <M>59 BF21073

60 BF21074 SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>

1
7

% /
NATARAJAN AASHW1N<M>61 BF21075

O

u
62 BF2I076 NATASHA NATARAJAN <F>

r
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Department of Banking and insurance
SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

Faculty:Semester: -\ V

^\a2> 3\3h%
Subject:

Roll No Name of the StudentsSr.no

C5>0

SHARMA BRIJESH GANGASARAM <M>BF19042I A AAA
BF19062 ALl SHYED IRSHAD <M>•  2

A A A r

ARAJBHAR NILESH RAMVILAS <M>•  3 BF20041

A AA
AMIN SAMIKSHA SURESH <F>4 BF21001

AA
BF21002 BAGAYATKAR SAKSHl <F>5

I6 BF2I004 BHANUSHALI DIPALI LAXMIDAS <F>

CHANDAK RISHABH PARAS <M>7 BF21005

8 BF21006 CHAUBEY NISHA VIJAYSIIANKAR <F>

AA AA
9 BF21007 CHAUHAN NISHA GIRIRAJKUMAR <F>

h AhA
10 BF2I008 CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>

AA A
II BF21010 GHATGE SHRAVANl <F>

A
GOWDA THRISHA SHESHAPPA ^>F12 BF2I0II Y'S^Gcui aA AA

i13 BF21012 GUNJAl. KIRTI DATTATRAY <F>

A A
©

A
A14 BF21013 HATI JAYASHREE GOVIND <F>

A
15 BF2I014 JAISWAL KOMAL JAIPRAKASH <F> fi^orm- homaj KonottfKom/xl

BF2I01616 KARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>

17 BF210I7 KERKAR SIDDHI GANESH <F> L

kS'-

A



Name of the StudentsNo

I
BF21018 KOLEKAR ROHINi SUNIL <F>

BF21019 MEHTA ANJALl ANIL <F>

ft PrBF21020 MENON AKHIL ANILKUMAR <M>

h
A k

BF21022 NADAR VANITA NAMBI<F>

h
NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>BF2I023

t
51^PALAV VAISHNAVI DIPAK <F>BF21025

PANDEY VAISHNAVI SACHIN <F>BF21027

7PARMAR MADHAVI RAJESH <F>BF21028

PAYGUDE DIVYANINILESH <F>BF2I030

POOJARI CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>BF2I032

POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>BF21033

PRAJAPATI PRIYA RAMESH <F>BF2I034

RAI MADHU AJAY <F>BF2I035

RANE HARSH ANANT <M>BF21036

RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>BF2I037

BF2I038 SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR <F>

SAWANT DIPTI MOHAN <F>BF2I039

k
SAWANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>BF21040

A
SHETTY DEEPTI SURESH <F>BF21041

iLif4 I

\

ft
BF21042 MEGHA.. <F>

AAh
BF2I043 SHINDE PRACHI VIKAS <F>

BF21044 SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>

t
SINGH VANDANA PHULESHWAR <F>BF21045

BF21046 SINGH SAKSHl SOMAN <F>



Name of the StudentsRoll NoSr.no

THOMBRE NIKHIL DATTA <M>BF2104842 n| V KV\'\y) c Uk\'\

BF21051 MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>43 "^niol^ggL.

BF21052 RAJAK AJINKYAMUNNALAL<M>
A-

44

RAJPUROHIT PANKAJ GHEESUSINGH

<M>

SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>

BF2105345

h
BF2105446 ^Cxrr^/e$tkk

KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMAR

<F>

GUPTA RIYA GULABCHAND <F>

BF2105647

BF2I05848

LODHI SANJANA SITARAM <F>BF2106049

k
SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>BF2I06I50

k
GUPTA PCX3JA RAKESH <F>BF2106251

kh
YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>52 BF21063

k^ I

DAS SUBIR PULAK <M>BF2106453

KANU ANJALI ASHOK <F>54 BF21065

VAID VIKAS VIJAYKUMAR <M>BF2106655

fO
MALI MANISHA SURESH <F>56 BF21067

POOJARI DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>57 BF21068

GUDEKAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <F>58 BF21072

l^ucink.
BF21073 SINGH SANSKAR KALIPRASAD <M>59

SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>60 BF21074

h k
BF21075 NATARAJAN AASHWIN<M>61

AA k
Jv62 BF21076 NATASHA NATARAJAN <F>

A
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SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

Semester Faculty:

\U23 |i|3 n2>

Subject: p
Name of the StudentsRoll NoSr.no

SHARMA BRIJESH GANGASARAM <M>

k
BF190421

BF19062 ALI SHYEDIRSHAD <M>

A
2

k
RAJBHARNILESH RAMVILAS <M>BF200413

h k & k
AMIN SAMIKSHA SURESH <F>

A
BF210014

k
nBAGAYATKAR SAKSHI <F>BF210025

BHANUSHALI DIPALI LAXMIDAS <F>6 BF21004

CHANDAK RISHABH PARAS <M>BF210057

V

CHAUBEY NISHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

A A
BF210068

AA
CHAUHAN NISHA GIRIRAJKUMAR <F>BF210079

AA
CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>BF2100810

GHATGE SHRAVANI <F>11 BF21010

k
t- 5-6icxoA TS -6^ ^GOWDA THRISHA SHESHAPPA <M>F12 BF21011

5?^GUNJAL KIRTI DATTATRAY <F>BF2101213

A
HATI JAYASHREE GOVIND <F>BF2101314

koWJAISWAL KOMAL JAIPRAKASH <F>BF2101415
Kon\<x( komai

KARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>16 BF21016

KERKAR SlDDHl GANESH <F>17 BF21017

k> t* •

c
o

o.\
o.'.

I'



Name of the StudentsRoll NoSr.no

BF21018 KOLEKARROHINI SUNIL <F>

f A ^ TC*

18

♦

BF21019 MEHTA ANJALl ANIL <F>19

BF21020 MENON AKHIL ANILKUMAR<M>

Ak A
20

A
BF21022 NADAR VANITA NAMBI<F>21

\
IBF21023 NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>22

•r

PALAV VAISHNAVI DIPAK <F>BF2102523

PANDEY VAISHNAVI SACHIN <F>BF2102724

T

PARMAR MADHAVI RAJESH <F>BF2102825

V

PAYGUDE DIVYANI NILESH <F>26 BF21030

POOJARI CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>BF2I03227

POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>BF2103328

PRAJAPATI PRIYA RAMESH <F>BF2103429

RAI MADHU AJAY <F>BF2103530

RANE HARSH ANANT <M>31 BF21036

RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>32 BF2I037

SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR<F>33 BF2I038

SAWANT DIPTI MOHAN <F>BF2103934

SAWANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>35 BF21040

Ak
SHETTY DEEPTI SURESH <F>36 BF2104I

/V A£^'p-h9*Ph
37 BF21042 MEGHA.. <F>

A Ah h
BF2I043 SHINDE PRACHI VIKAS <F>

A
38

SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>39 BF21044

AA
SINGH VANDANA PHULESHWAR <F>40 BF21045

A A
41 BF2I046 SINGH SAKSHI SOMAN <F>

■ ''lit- A

\T



Name of the StudentsRoil NoSr.no

BF21048 THOMBRE NIKHIL DATTA <M> Vi\UK\l42

MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>BF2105I43

RAJAK AJfNKYA MUNNALAL <M>BF2105244

h^ \

RAJPUROHIT PANKAJ GHEESUSINGH

<M>

BF2105345

J. PQa;Mj^T«

SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>BF2105446

•AA
KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMARBF2105647

<F>

\ftiiGUPTA RIYA GULABCHAND <F>BF2I05848

LODHI SANJANA SITARAM <F>BF2106049

Q^‘'
SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>50 BF2I06!

hL
A

GUPTA POOJA RAKESH <F>BF2106251

h A
YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>52 BF21063

- MoH--

53 BF21064 DAS SUBIR PULAK <M>

KANU ANJALI ASHOK <F>54 BF21065

-feplotU
VAID VIKAS VIJAYKUMAR <M>55 BF21066

ix A
56 BF2I067 MALI MANISHA SURESH <F>

^'1 'm

BF2I068 POOJARI DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>57

^s558 BF2I072 GUDEKAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <F>

SINGH SANSKAR KALIPRASAD <M>59 BF2I073

A
60 BF2I074 SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>

A 2^-
61 BF21075 NATARAJAN AASHWIN<M>

h
62 BF21076 NATASHA NATARAJAN <F>

A A^ fo'
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Department of Banking and Insurance

SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

Faculty:Semester; (J
Subject: c

Rolls’Sr.no Roll No Name of the Students

5
BF19042 SHARMA BRIJFSH GANGASARAM <M>I

■y BF19062 ALl SHYED IRSHAD <M>

BF20041 RAJBHAR NILESH RAMVILAS <M>

■BF210014 AMIN SAMIKSUA SURESH <F> <0

5 BF21002 BAGAYATKAR SAKSHl <F>

6 BF21004 BHANUSHALl DIPALI LAXMIDAS <F>

7 BF2I005 CHANDAK RISHABH PARAS <M>

8 BF21006 CJIAUBEY NISHA VUAYSHANKAR <F>

9 BF21007 CHAUHANNiSHAGIRIRAJK.UMAR<F>

10 BF21008 CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>

li BF210I0 GHATGE SHRAVAN! <P>

..

12 BF21011 GOWDA THRISHA SHESIIAPPA <M>

4
m

13 BF21012 GUNJAL KIRTI DATTATRAY <F>

14 BF21013 HATIJAYASHREE GOVIND <F>

15 BF2I014 JAISWALKOMALJAIPRAKASH<F>

16 BF2I016 iCARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>

17 BF21017 KERKARSIDDHI GANESH <F>

Ps \>Ih
t.

»

♦
o

W'^V o



Roll No Name of the StudentsSr.no

KOLEKAR ROHINI SUNIL <F>BF2101818

AMEHTA ANJALl ANIL <F>BF2101919

MENON AKHIL ANILKUMAR <M>BF2102020

A
NADAR VANITA NAMBf <F>BF2102221

NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>BF2102322

PALAV VAISHNAVI DIPAK <F>BF2I02523

PANDEY VAISHNAVI SACHIN <F>BF2102724

5

PARMAR MADHAVl RAJESH <E>BF2102825

BF21030 PAYGUDE DlVYANl NILESH <F>26

5POOJARl CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>BF2103227

POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>BF2103328

PRAJAPATI PRIYA RAMESH <F>BF2103429

RAI MADHU AJAY <F>•BF2I03530
f}

t

BF2I036 RANE HARSH ANANT <M>31

BF21037 RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>32

BF21038 SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR <F>33

BF21039 SAW ANT DlPTl MOHAN <F>34

A
SAW ANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>BF2104035

SHETTY DEEPTl SURESH <F^'BF2104136

A
BF21042 MEGHA..<F>

A
37

BF2I043 SHINDE PRACHl VIKAS <F>38

BF21044 SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>39

BF21045 SINGH VANDANAPHULESHWAR<F>40

'P
BF21046 SINGH SAKSHl SOMAN <F>41

oV
3 e T



Name of the StudentsRoll NoSr.no

THOMBRE NIKHU. DATTA <M>BF2I04842

BF21051 MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>43

BF21052 RAJAK AJINKYA MUNNALAL <M>44

RAJPUROHIT PANK.AJ GHEESUSINGH

<M>

BF2105345

BF21054 SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>46

BF21056 KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMAR47

<F>

GUPTA RIYA GULABCHAND <F>BF2105848

h
BF21060 LODHI SANJANA SITARAM <F>49

BF21061 SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>50

BF21062 GUPTA POOJA RAKESH <F>5! O,

BF21063 YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>52

DAS SUBIRPULAK <M>BF2106453

BF2I065 KANU ANJALI ASHOK <F>

K
54

BF21066 VAID VIKAS VIJAYKUMAR <M>55
z

BF2I067 MALI MANISHA SURESH <F>56

BF21068 POOJARI DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>57

GUDEKAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <F>BF2I07258

SINGH SANSKAR KALIPRASAD <M>BF2I07359

SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>BF2107460

A
NATARAJAN AASHWIN<M>61 BF21075

A
NATASHA NATARAJAN <F>62 BF2I076

i  jptti
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Department of Banking and Insurance

SYBI Revision Lecture Attendence Sheet A.Y: 2022-23

CKA^Faculty;Semester;

Subjert: pV
Sr.uo Roll No Name of the Students 56 3

fD'lo+ol)
I BF19042 SHARMA BRUESH GANGASARAM <M>

2 BF19062 AU SHYEDIRSHAD <M>

cr:

3 BF20041 RAJBHAR NILESH RAMVtLAS <M>

4 .BF21001 AMIN SAMIKSHA SURESH <F>

5 BF2I002 BAGAYATKAR SAKSHl <F>

t

6 BF2I004 BHANUSHALI DIPALI LAXMIDAS <F> V

7 BF2I005 CHANDAK RISHABH PARAS <M>

8 BF21006 CHAUBEY NISHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

K
9 BF21007 CHAUHAN NISHA GIR1RAJKUMAR<F>

10 BF21008 CHAURASIYA ROHAN <M>

II BF21010 GHATGESHRAVANl <F>

12 GOWDA THRISHA SHESHAPPA <W> p •FS-6iouA T-5^^ -
I  «

BF21011

13 BF21012 GUNJAL KIRTI DATTATRAY <F>

...

14 BF21013 HATIJAYASHREE GOVIND <F>

15 BF2I014 JAISWAL KOMAL JAIPRAKASH <F>

ic. Kcimai
16 BF21016 KARANDE SOMNATH RAJENDRA <M>

17 BF21017 KERKAR SIDDHI GANESH <F>

L



wr

Name of the StudentsSr.no Roll No

KOLEKAR ROHINi SUNIL <F>18 BF2I018
ini

t

MEHTA ANJALI ANIL <F>J9 BF2I0I9

MENON AKHIL ANILKUMAR <M>20 BF2I020

NADAR VAN1TANAMB1 <F>21 BF21022
K)C<\

NADAR SUJITHA JEYASEELAN <F>22 BF2I023

PALAV VAISHNAVI DIPAK <F>23 BF21025

PANDEY VAISHNAVI SACHIN <F>24 BF21027

PARMAR MADHAVI ̂ ESH <F>25 BF21028
'  >A<

%'mPAYGUDE DlVYANl NILESH <F>26 BF21030

POOJARl CHAITRA KRISHNA <F>27 BF21032

POOJARY ANUSHA DHANANJAY <F>28 BF21033

at#-DPRAJAPATI PRJYA RAMESH <F>29 BF2J034

RAl MADHUAJAY <F>BF2I03530

31 BF2I036 RAN E HARSH ANANT <M>

RATHOD BHUMIKA DHARASING <F>32 BF21037
\

33 BF21038 SATHE RUTUJA KISHOR <F>

T

T7^

SAWANT DIPT! MOHAN <F>34 BF21039

35 BF21040 SAWANT RIYA PRAMOD <F>
H

SHETTY DEEPTi SURESH <F>36 BF2104I

37 BF21042 MEGHA .. <F>

38 BF2i043 SHINDE PRACHI VIKAS <F>

T

SHIRSAT AJAY RAMESH <M>39 BF21044

SINGH VANDANA PHULESHWAR <F>40 ••BF21045

SINGH SAKSH! SOMAN <F>41 BF21046

%/

i
.y ■
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A

Sr.no Roll No Name of the Students

42 BF21048 THOMBRE NIKHIL DATTA <M>

43 BF2J05I MALUSARE TEJAL MAHENDRA <F>

BF2I052 RAJAK AJINKYA MUNNALAL <M>

45 BF21053 RAJPUROHIT PANKAJ GHEESUSINGH

<M> Pe/s/Kor PAaI
46 BF21054 SARVESH ASHOK SINGH <M>

(

47 BF21056 KHARWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVKUMAR

<F>

48 BF21058 GUPTA RIYA GULABCHAND <F>
A

49 BF2I060 LODHI SANJANA SITARAM <F>
0\

50 BF2I061 SINGH HARSH MANOJ <M>

51 BP21062 GUPTA POOJA RAKESH <F>
— - —

%p/kl' (jfvAh’ •
52 BF21063 YADAV PREETEE RAJESHKUMAR <F>

53 BF21064 DAS SUBIR PUUAK <M>
/O

BF21065 KANLi ANJALI ASHOK <F>54

55 ■BF21066 VAID VIKAS VIJAYKUMAR <M>

BF2I067 MALI MANISHA SURESH <F>56

BF21068 POOJARl DEEKSHA SANJEEVA <F>57

GUDEKAR VRUSHALI DATTARAM <F>58 BF21072

SINGH SANSKAR KALIPRASAD <M>BF2107359

SUTHAR RAJENDRA MOHANLAL <M>60 BF21074

NATARAJAN AASHWIN<M>61 BF21075

NATASHA NATARAJAN <F>BF2107662
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The South Indian Association’s

The S.LA. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkliana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

SlA

Revision Lecture Timetable

1/03/2023

SubjectTimeDate

Law7.20 am to 9 am6/3/2023

FC9.20 am to 11 am6/3/2023

Commerce7.20 am to 9 am7/3/2023

Accountancy and

Financial

Management

9.20 am to 11 am7/3/2023

Economics7.20 am to 9 am9/3/2023

Auditing9.20 am to 11 am10/3/2023

Computer/Advertising7.20 am to 9 am10/3/2023

/

Principal

The S.I.A.Codege of Higher
DOMBIVLI (E)

Convener



The South Indian Association’s

The S.LA. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkliana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

SIA

Revision Lecture Notice

01/03/2023

This is to inform all SYBCOM students that revision

lectures for Semester IV are scheduled from 6**^ March to

10* March 2023.

All students are hereby instructed to attend the same.

Principal
PRINCIPAL

The S.l.A.Cotteje of Higher Eduestfci
dombivli (E)

Convener



The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.
SiA

Revision Lecture Notice

15/03/2023

This is to infom all FYBCOM students that revision

lectures for Semester II are scheduled from 23'^ March to

29* March 2023.

All students are hereby instructed to attend the same.

Principal
PRlNCiPAL

The S.I.A.CoHege of Higher Edasst
DOMBIVLI (E)

Convener

n



The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

SIA

Revision Lecture Timetable

15/03/2023

FYBCOM A FYBCOM B FYBCOM CDate Time

7.20 am

to 9 am
AFMFC Maths23/3/2023

9.20 am

to 11 am
EVS MathsBC23/3/2023

7.20 am

to 9 am
ECOFCECO24/3/2023

9.20 am

to 11 am
BCAFMEVS24/3/2023

7.20 am

to 9 am
FCECOCP28/3/2023

9.20 am

to 11 am
CPBCMaths28/3/2023

7.20 am

to 9 am
EVSCPAFM29/3/2023

Principal
PRiNC^-AL

fhe S.l.A.Coii«ge of Higher Eduwrtlon
DOMBIVLI (E)

Convener
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The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

j Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203

’AaMi-HyR. 7jac(a
Assignment sheet of TYBCOM 2022-23

gC /s

Sl^

Subject: 'A<.l ,/)fc.Name of the teacher:

Roll No Name of the studentSR.No Assign 1 Assign 2 Assign 3 Assign 4 Assign 5

CF16206 CHAUHAN KAMAL RAMADHAR1

CF17082 SHRUNGARPURE SNEHA SANJAY2

CF18227 INGALE SHWETA DIUP3

CF18249 PALKAR RIDDHI SANTOSH4

CF19210 DHARMIK RAKHI MADHUKAR5

CF19214 GAVAU HARSHADA DATTATRAY6

CF19216 GUNJAL VRUSHAU SUBHASH7\

CF19222 GUPTA RAJKUMAR KUNGBHARI8

CF19243 PERUMAL ANAND LAKSHMAN9

r 7 ICF19244 RAM RASHI RAJESH10

CF19245 RAUT KRISHNA LAXMAN

CF19264 YADAV MANJEETKUMAR NANGU
$

CF19405 BIND ROOPCHAND VDAYKUMAR13, 5

5^^ CF19454 SHARMA SIDDHANT ARVIND

CF19473 MAHTO ARUN DWARIKA1:

CF19483 DHAPARE ATHARVA SUCHESH16

CF19484 •JAISWAR RISHIKESH JAYPRAKASH17

sCF19487 MANDHARE PRUTHVILA ANIL18

VCF20002 PARAB TANUJA PRAKASH19

CF20003 ADHAV RIBIKA ROBIN20 'h>}k

CF20004 ANSARIIRSHAD AHMAD ABDUL HAKIM

21

CF20005 APANKAR SAHIL SHRIKRISHNA22



v(V>VCF20006 BADHE SAKSHI KISAN23f » $

BAVISKAR SUMEET SUNILCF2000724

CF20009 BHAGARSHAHA DINESH BHAVARALAL25

BHAGAT KARTIKI NILESHCF2001026

CF20011 BHOSLE ANISH ASHOK27

2^CF20013 BIRADAR POOJA ASHOK28

mCF20014 CHATURVEDI ADITYA SHASHIDHAR29

CHOUDHARY SHREENATH SHIVJICF2001630 t'*'
-u

■H
CF20019 DEVADA PRADEEPSINGH HARISINGH31

CF20020 DUBEY ANUP RAJKUMAR32

CF20021 GADESHWAR SONALIVUAY33

0^'

CF20023 GAIKWAD TANAYA ASHISH34

CF20024 GAWAU HRISHIKESH DEEPRAJ35

GHAG ANJAU PRADEEPCF2002636

CF20027 GOLAPKAR AKANKSHA LAXMAN37

CF20029 GOUTAMI ROSHAN ROHIT38

CF20030 GULEKAR PRANJAL PRASHANT39

CF20032 GUPTA ANKITA RAJEEV40

CF20033 GUPTA NIKHIL RAMJI41

IvVbkjivVCF20034 GUPTA ADITYA VINODKUMAR42

GUPTA POOJA DINESHKUMARCF2003543

^Oo\CKGUPTA POOJA SANTOSHKUMARCF2003644 oo\Cx
CF20037 HIPPARKAR PURVA MADHUKAR45

CF20038 IYER AISHWARYA KUMAR46 W

CF20039 IYER NANDINI KRISHNAN47

JADHAV SONAU KESHAVCF2004048

CF20041 JADHAV ADin KESHAV49

wCF20042 JADHAV TEJSHREE DEEPAK50

CF20044 JAISWAL RIY, Y51
mn.

CF20045 JAISWAI DEEP52 -■St**-
‘w

CF20046 JOSHI Al 'ASH lAR53

V
«



tf

SSAecMUa-

KADAM YASH AVINASHCF2004754f/

ys /cg^ —KADAM SHREYAS SHAMSUNDARCF20048

KANADE HEMANSHU GAJANANCF2005156

KENI GAYATRI SANTOSHCF2005257

KEVAT PALAK VUAYCF2005358

KHAN SAMEERLUKMANCF2005459

-m.KONAR SANGEETA MUTHURAMANCF2005660

KONDEKAR SAMRUDDHI SANJAYCF2005761

KOTHAWALE SANIKA SUBHASHCF2005862

KUBAL PRERANA SANDESHCF2005963

KULAL RAKSHITHA VASANTHCF2006064

KUNDAR RANJETH RAVICF2006165

MADHAVI ROHINI NANACF2006366

MAGAR SAKSHI SHANKARCF2006467

MAURYA RAJAN BABULALCF2006668

MISHRA SHAILENDRA PRAHALADKUMARCF20067

69

Matt Md\MISHRA STUTI RAMENDRACF2006870

SSjhMm
^  ̂

MISTRY HINANENMALCF2006971

MORE YASH MANOJCF2007072

MUUK AJIT LAXMANCF2007173

NANDANE SANDEEP SUNILCF2007274

NANDY RINI GANESHCF2007375

NIRMAL YASH VDAYCF2007476

PADAYA HARSH MOHANCF2007577

PADHY AKSHATA SUBHASH CHANDRACF20076 A

78

r VINITA VDAYCF2007779

NJAU LAUrCF2007880

CF20079 = ! PANDtf SiEHA INDARJEET81

RUTUJA RAMCHANDRACF2008082



CF20081 PARTE YASH NILESH83

CF20082 PATHAKANUJ RAVINDRA84

CF20083 PAUL JYOTSNA ASHOK85

CF20084 PAUL SANJANA RAJENDRA86

CF20085 PATH KENISHA RAJU87

CF20086 PATKAR KAJAL SANJAY88

CF20087 PAWAR MAYUR DHANRAJ89

64^CF20088 PAWAR PRANAV SANJAY90

POL BHAKTl SANTOSHCF2009191

CF20092 POOJARI SAMPRITHA SANJEEVA92

PRAJAPATI ROHIT SUNILCF2009393

CF20094 PRASAD MINISURESH94

CF20095 PRASAD ASMITA GAUTAM95

CF20099 RANE DIVYADEEPAK96

j.Y-'por*-CF20100 RANEJUHI VIKRANT97

kadam Ayush AvinashCT2227598

SAHANI SURAJ KUMAR KISHORCF1928199

CF20103 ROKADE SAHIL BALASAHEB100

CF20104 SARFARE SANIKA DNYANESHWAR101

CF20105 SATAL DHANASHREE SHIVA102

CF20106 SATAM MANISH BALKI^HNA103

CF20107 SAWANT SAHIL SANDEEP104

CF20108 SAWANT SHRISHTI AJAY105

CF20109 SAWANT VAISHNAVI AJIT106

CF20110 SAWANT REHA VUAY107

CF20111 SAWANT SHUBHAM SANTOSH108

11CF20112 SEN KUMARISWEETY BHAGWANLAL109 'O I

CF20113 ELATKAR SHREYA SHRIRANG110

CF20114 CHIRAG RAGHURAM111

¥ SHg® PRATHAM vasanthCF20115112
41

shCF20116 VISHAL VINAY113

<1^



4

:ViSHINDE SAKSHIJANARDANCF20117114

SHUKLA ABHIJEET KAUKACF20119115
V

SHUKLA YATISHRI DINESHCF20120116

SINGH KOMAL GANESHCF20121117

SUKALE PRATHAMESH RAMAKANTCF20122118

SURYAWANSHI ̂^H/^ GQPAL

VISHWAKARMA DEEPSHIKHA LALLAN

CF20123119
X M

CF20124 sl120 mmifl

YADAV CHANDAN HARINATHCF20126121 c
CHANDURKAR TEJASWI KISHORCF20127122

CHOWRASIYA SAKSHI ANILCF20128123

CHAURASIYASHUBHAM MANOJCF20129124

f>3QRi^JAISWAL ANKIT AKHILESHCF20131125

KSHIRSAGAR KUMAR LALSINGCF20132126 xim

NAGDA SAHIL ARVINDCF20133127

SUVARNA BHAVIKA LAXMANCF20134128

THORAT DARSHAN MACHINDRANATHCF20135129
z

YADAV PUSHPANJAU SHERBAHADURCF20136

KARALE ROHIT DIUPCF20137131

-firlqj/' tnkdl

JADHAV VAIBHAVITANAJICF20139132

MORE HARSHADA PRABHAKARCF20140133

SHINDE ANJAU ANANTCF20141134

GUJARSHREYASH BHALCHANDRACF20142135

BANSODE PRAJVAL BAPUSOCF20201136

CHAUGULE PRAJKTA NILESHCF20202137

CHAURASIYA DHIRAJ SHIVBABUCF20203138

CHAVAN ROHAN JAYRAMCF20204139

• VieStDHARY DRISHTI ROSHANCF20206140 n*

M

B
[ARY VINIT GAUTAMCF20207141

iH HITAL TUKARAMCF20209 A142

SANSKAR PANDITCF20210143

JADHAV PRANIT HARISHCHANDRACF20211144



CF20212 JAISWAL POOJA RAMCHANDRA145

CF20213 JAISWAL ANKIT SURESH146

CF20214 JAISWAR VICKY RAMPRAVESH147

CF20217 KANAUJIYA DEEPAK RAJKUMAR148

CF20218 KANOJIYA ROHIT RADHE SHYAM149

wCF20219 KHAN ALTAF ABUA150

CF20221 MENDAN ABHISHAY RAMESH151

CF20223 MORE RUTUJA SATISH152

CF20224 MUKADAM AAKASH MADHUKAR153

CF20225 PARBALKAR SHREYASH SANJAY154

CF20226 RAI KOMALSUBEDAR155

CF20227 RANE ALPESH SANJAY156

ISCF20229 RASAL JAY SAHADEV157

£CF20230 SAHANI LAXMIRAJU158 f
rni£

CF20231 SAKPAL SIDDHANT KIRAN159

CF20232 SAWANT NIRMITI NITINKUMAR160

CF20233 SHETTY NIRIKSHIT RADHAKRISHNA161

} VCh-CF20234 SHETTY GREESHMA DAYANAND162

CF20236 SINGH Rm KUMAR SURESH163

CF20237 SONGAPAGA AUSTIN IVAN164

CF20238 TAMHANEISHAN MANDAR165
rr

CF20239 THASAL SUSHANT SHRIKANT166

CF20241 TIWARI SHWETA SURYAKANT167

CF20242 VARMA MANISH HIRALAL168

CF20243 WAGHULKAR YASH PRADEEP169

CF20244 WARGE SAKSHI PRABHAKAR170

CF20245 YADAV SANDHYA GHURHU171

CF20246 KASHYAP KARAN SANJAY172

CF20247 EY RICHA HANUMAN173

CF20249/C'^ L SHUBHAM SURENDRAT174

Alvl^r.), ^cLJ-CF20254V\* P 'PATIAANCHAL DAROGA175
IT

v»*



MEHTA AMITUDESHCF20259176

SAROJ PRIYANSHU RAJKARANCF20260177n

Yadav Himanshu SureshCF20261178
T

LYADAV AANCHAL SHIVLALCF20262179

GHIGE PRITESH SURESHCF20263180

MALGAONKAR SALON! PANDURANGCF20264181

PAUL SAMITA VISHWANATHCF20265182

PANT AKSHATA SUBHASHCS^7183

Convener:herSubject

A
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(16) Foilowing is ihe summarised Profit & Loss Account of M/s Star Manufacturing Co. Ltd. for the year ended 3l-i;i-^ui4.
Profit and Loss Account for the year ended 31st December 2014—

•  ParticularsParticulars Rs

(15) ■

Rs..
To Wages
To Materials used
To Factory Exper^sus
To Expenses on Adrninislration
To Selling Expenses
To Goodwin written oil
To Preliminary Expenses written off
To Net profit

- 6.00.iBy Sales (12.000 units)
By Cl. slock of Finished Goods (400 units)
By Closing stock of Work-in-Progress
By Dividends received

1,51.000
2,74,000

63.000

36.240
45,000

; U00o‘
■ 1i80d

2,000
4,000

32,560
6,29.8006,29,800

In the cost accounts:

(1) Factory expoiisos have been allocated to the production at 20% on prime cost,
(2) Expenses of administration at Rs, 3 por unit produced.
(3) Selling expenses at Rs. 4 per unit sold.

You are required to prepare Cost sheet of the company and reconcile the profit disclosed by Cost accounts arwi those shown
by Financial accounts.

October-2016
(IT) Foliowirtg is the summarised Profit and Loss Account of Govind Industries Lid. (or the year ended 31-3-2016.

Profit and Loss Account for the year ended 31-3-2016
(15)

R»r~“

48JX0
Particulars ParticularsRs.

To Direct materia

To Wages
To Factory overhaads
To Office overheads
To SeKng artd Di$lr9>ution overheads
Tobtlerestonioan

To Income lax

To Net profit

By Sales (6,000 units)
By Closing Slock
(Finished Goods 1,500 units)
By Interest on investments
By Proiit on sale of lurniture

20.000

7.540
6.8005.460
17,7005,250
12.0009,600

1,400

750 ‘  I

34,300

84,30084,300

ITta Cost accounting records for the above period showed the following.

w Direct material @ T 5 per unit produced.
(5) Direct wages @ ? 6 per unit produced.
(6) Factory overheads were absorbed @ 25% of combined cost of Direct material and Direct wages.
(7) Administrative overheads were absorbed @ ? 2.5 per unit produced.
(6) Seliing and Distribution overheads were absorbed @ ? 3.5 per unit sold.

You are required to prepare the detailed Cost Sheet for the year end^d 31-3-2016 and a Statement of Reconciiiation.
April-2017

(18) Foilowing is the Profit & Loss Account as per financial records of Shraddha Enterprises for the year ended 31*^ March 2016. (IQ
aOr.

-I

Rs. Particulars Rs.Particulars

2,50,000 By Sales (1,20,000 units)

1,00,000 By Dividend Received

7.00.00(1;To Raw materials consumed

To Wages 45,000



/
Qtm

Cos*
93 v:Cost Accounting (Sen' •

iO.000

f

3.00.000
2^.000
^.80.000

1^0
^‘"tetetonOeposils
By Closing siocic

Goods {40,000 units)
'^®*^'*Wgress
By Net loss

1^.000
40,000

5,80.000

5,000

V, 15.000

15^
Ji^ooo^^^^..-j^jJJJSrevealed the following:

oversea* at 20% on prime coal
,. f.^islralionove'f'eadsatRs.Operunllpn^..^;
a  and distnixjtion overheads at Rs 4 .-u ‘
(3) Cost Statement for the year ended3t«M*°K'

statement of Reconcniaiion W«n:h.20l6

14,95.000_

and

jg profit and Loss Account of Deo Ltd October-2017
■  ■ — y***' ended 31-3.gni7Particulars

R

(15)
V

s. ]Rs.Particulars
20.00.000
7.54.000

5.46,000

5^5.000

9.60.000

1.40.000

75.000

8.X.000

By Sates (12.000 unto)
By Ctesiog StocK (rf Finished Goods {3000 mils)
By Interest on Investments

By Profit on Sate of Assets

48.00.000

6,80.000

1.70.000

ZOO.OOO

6ocdiiwT«enefl

TsNdPIE*-

T»

KS»onts record for the above period shov^lhrSh^T
,  Material consumed © noo per unit produced.

jio) Seirmg and distribution overheads vrere absortied ©
pt) Difect wages © ? 60 per unit produced
p2) Office overheads were absorbed © ? 50 per unit produced
(13) Manufacturing overheads are absorbed © 20% of Prime

You are required to prepare the detaHed Cost Sheet for the

(9)

7 70 per un

cost

year e

i  58404)00

it sold.

nded 31-3*2017 and a Statement of Reconcifialion.

April-2018p, te ms summarissd Prom » Loss Aocoon, ot Ekia Lid. for Uro year erxJng 31- March, 2016
Profit & Loss Account Tor the year ended 31^)3.2016

Particulars

(15)

Rs.
Particulars Rs.

TiiteBa

Hugs
overheads

li Maista&ve 0/erheads

ii S#g S Ctetrbuhon CK^erheads
liMdeHs
;liPiiT¥ery exp.' writlen off

;  (I^Pwa-

.  'L* _ •
■  ̂wnts for the same period reveal that direct material consumption was Rs. SSQQon F»r4^*■  20% on prime cost. Administration overhead is recovered at Rs. 6 per
P''®fhead is recovered at Rs. 8 per unit sold. ^ proauceo. selling and Distribution

You are required to prepare the Cost Sheet for the yqar ended 31** March, 2016

Ootobor-2018

5.00.000

3.00.000

1.60.000

70.000

96.000

By Sates (9.500 units)

By Oosfig Slock of Finished goods (500 units)
By Closing Stock of W.I.P.
By Dividends

By Interest on Bat* deposits

1ZOO.OO

ZOO
8,000

4.000

1,000

1.29,000

1Z68.I
1Z68.000

and a Statement of Recoocfliatton.

SI

O

32.000

24,000

laooo

O

I “romenced business on 1st April 2017, Cost and Financial records are maintained
fonowing Information:

.  Prepare Cost Sheet for the year ended 31st March 2018.
' . ■ ■ , 1^ -Prepwe Reconcinalion Statement for the above period.

r ended 31st March, 2018,
o?s

% '

(IS)

tT»

Z
* •

*



CoS'!
^•ooneUiMon of CMi «Ad Fin«fwl4l.<. D'**

t,M.wo . . ,
1.2fl.876
20% 0^ PffeM CoK
Ri.6p«rUnllofProduc(ton

iM>iiflUlB»eordi(fllii

1.&8760
1.27.600
61,260

1.00.000

Pirtloulf t ^

OkKt MaltrUI Contumtd
Olr»c(WAo«i
F«ctO(Y OvoH)Mdt
Adinlnl«)r«tlv« Ovofhdadt

Preli(T)inuy Expw^ea Writlon OH
DMd«nd Roc«tv«ct
IntiTMt RocAlvtd on Fixed 0«po«lt
SelUng ind DlttriUillon 0/K
Rn«v« tor D«d Ddbti
Ctoiing Stock ol FInlitwd Ooodi (1.260 Uniti)
doling Stock (WIP)
Salii (1,30.000 Unit!) , o ^ «i

In Coat Accounla, Closing Slock of FInlihtd Ooodi li valued at Coal ol Proauoi
yMrandidSlat March 2018 waa Ri. 41.125.

4.400

8,1)60
2,54,626

476

22.800

6.600
7,60.000

Ri.6pet Unit Sold

7

6.260
r^OfiOO
on. Tbo profit ai per llnonclal reoordi lori^^ ‘

April *2019
22) OST Udv has fumiihad th# following Information from the Financial book! (or lha yaar ondad 31 at March, 20

Trading. Profit and Loaa Aooount
(H),

PifliCUlTi
frooo)Particulara

2WBy Saloi (100000 unit!)
By Cloilng Slock (FIntiJiod Qoodi 20,000 unlli)
By CommiiiBlon rocolvod
By Bad Debit recovered
By Not Loan

To OpaninQ Stock (Finish*! Goods 10,000 units)
To Raw MsteriA)

rodnetWAgos
To FA^ory ExponsAs
To Otfica And AdmWstntion Exponsos
To Soling And Distribution Expanses
ToQoodwflW/Off
To loss on SAki of Invosimont

1.000
2.0008.320
1408,000
444,072
1443,300

2,600
240

400
26.272Totil

Total 28,272
Tha following Information la ravaaiad from tho ooat raoorda for tho yoar ondad Slat Maroh, 2018;
(1) Raw Matohal consumption Is f40 por unit of produolion.
(2) Diract Wagos aro 70% ol Direct Material.
(3) Faictoiy overheads are recovered O 60% of Direct Metorlala.
(4) Administrative overheads are taken 020% ol works coat.
(5) Salting and Distribution ovarhaada ara recovarad 0 tfl 5 par unit.
(6) Opening stock of finished goods Is valued at flOl.ao per unit.
(7) Closing stock of finished goods is to be valued at cost of production.
(6) Selling Price is recorded at ? 125 per unit,
Prapara:
(1) Detailed cost statement showing Total Cost and por unit cost and also find out tha total profit and per unit profit,
(2) Statement of Reconciliation.
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Cost Accounttngjg^^^ li ra
h***® ■74 . 0^

n
iii

Partlwtw D>p»f1m«nl»OflPW -55:^;im t»E»OrtrtMdi
X Y Z II S2

VilMo(Mechlnery(Ri.)
HonepoworolMacl^tm
Light Polnis (Not.)
Floor S|»et($q.hM«4
Meet WAgat (Ri.)
NaolWorken

VakiedStodc

SXMO 60,000 50,000 10,000 \(mMeIMPOMi

Ttf loDowtoQ lonrulgL

PtfOcuUrt

iT
Soivici Pepl 40 45 GO 6rjto^tlebitlgLS^

P»
lU Y0(fclCll0<1 40 2020 30 toX»•

c
.  B too250 50too 150 200500A 900

•  toco 4,000 G.OOO30,000 20,000 40,000501501500 tooF1oorspftca(Sa.A)
Haotworten
H.P.OI Machine

OMWigtt

VtluaoiPM

ValMol Slock

ItO to 1030 3020i 200 20
50 2,000 1,000zooo4.000 3,00010,00010,00020.000 p,epare stalomenl showing Primary DIsIribulloft ol

r*lcul^ lha Machine Hour Rale Irom the lollowir>g inlormailon;
CcsldMachlne ftj.B,00.000
Cost c4 Insulation Rj. 2,00,000
Scrap value Rs. ZOO,000

EtfacUve life d Ihe machine lOyeert
Red and rales lor a quarter lor Ihe shop Rt. 30,000
General kghlittg Eipemes 2,000 per tnodh
Shop Supervisor’s Salary Rt-60,000 per (|uarter
Insurance premium tor a Machine Rs. 6,000 per anrwm
Esienated repairs Rs. ICCOOO per annum
Power 2 unOs per hour Oflt.5per10unilt
Esiknaled working hows ZOOOperannum

The machine occupies 1/4* of Ibe lolal nrrw of the shop. The supervisor is expeclecJ to devote 1/8 o4 h« time lor st^rervorng

,« cl!Lnt^oflowin9dala of Texiae faclory machine room, compule an hourly Machine Rale
!!^on 90% capacity ihroughoul the year and thai a breakdown of 10% Is reasonable. catJdav rm!r»!2 arS? da« at Chrislmas ex^slve of Sondavs. The laetory works 7 hrH.re e dav ar>d S hours on Saturday. _ ̂

Expanses pw ttwuw i nl I I Expenses per anriig j—5i_

Overheads.

(S)

96

20.000 40.00030,CW 30,000r 60,00090.000IZO.OOO
1,50,000

t (t6)60,00090.000 10I.
* to202040

PreiSH^Iamenl thowina
namely. A. B 4 C and two

service doperttnenls X and Y. The eirpensa*1

(13) A Company Is having three production
' tocurred during the month of December 2015 are as idlowr—

^  'ArnttRs.),
zco,ooo

1,00,000

1,80.000

Expenses

SupervMoa

Firi kisunnea on Slock

Uodm Power

Amt15^Expenses

1.00.000
1.70.000
85.005

R«<andTves
Rep^andkUdenanca
DtpnortonenPIrt

{. • _| I 60.000)
The Mlowlnq Information is also avaHsMe lof ebove deparlrner^

Pwdeutirt [P

EiKkfcUgNing

Service DeptrudurfenPewrimaott
YXCaA
too5009001.500Floor space (Sg. II)

No. d nretkars

KP.dMacNna

Dked Wages Ri.

ValwdPlaM Rt

50ISOtoo100200
.000

1.I7.B40

416,900

20SO80 UghI4.68,000

1,80,000
10.00010,000

30,000

Power20.00020,000

90.000

90.000

30.000

1.20.000

WOOO

O^jredadon
HepakstomachinaSilarlestoFown*'

tiAricaingoi
—  of machines (each of same type) - SO.

40.000Goxxn 9,900
eaoooVakiedSiixk Rt.

ItigdPoids

Prepare a slalemenl showing Primary Oisirtrolion  d Overheads.
(14) Keshav Ltd has five departments. A B. C. D we production departmenis and S is a servtea department The eif»se» incurred

during lha month of Merch. 2018 are at lodewr W

101040 20 20 April-2019

Monarch Ltd. has four producUon departmentt, P. Q.
,.1 .rrnunis in resoecl of Indifed expenses lncurrad_durifM March. 2018^

ice department S., The folowing detais are extracted ̂
(19)

;4 fPwticulars

ES^ioyiYjSiiydwMMkwwJw
RapaksandMakiienance

fParticutarsAmt(Hs.}AmLffltj Expenses 60.000

930X100

ZSO.OOO

430,000

fxpentas
zoaooo

4,00,000

130,000

1,80,000

kmnneecnSiDckt

ReersatiDn

U^knj

16,000AM Etecktopoww

Supervision
Ipjurance on Slock

lydno
p^olowlng lurther cfelok are

5.99217,500Reptiis
RerS

18.00011370Otprsdalion

?upeivkfcn
Depreeladew

fftitociert for efisiribulion ol the above overheads: _
OeplQ(Wa) Dept R (Wa)

50.000

1,60,000

DeptPfflsJ
60.000

mooo
70JXO

zoo

39 J«

The loBcwWng data art eiso aveteble In rasped d >ie five depaiknerris:

PwlkUirs PrBdud
DeotSifRa)Dtol S (Rs.)

40,000

1,00,000

ServfceOepi. ParticularstoeOjpMeentt 10X>00

.ooo
B c 0 sA Direct Maletialt

Value d PlanI (f)
LigM PoinR (Nos.)
Fteor space (Sq. Meiers)
Total Wages (4)
Valued Slock(4)

No. dwwktrs

H. P of MdchioM
statement showing Primary uisb«««. oi Overbids.

October? 2019

40SO

1.2001,400
80,000

1,00.000
1.00,000

1.50.000
300250

300200

60XX)C
Anar<r>Sg.n)

Nadworkert

1.400 1300 1.100 900 400 253035
25 20 10 >0 s 4009001,100OireelWjgM (Rs.)

VabadPlM (At.)
VifcMd Slock (RiJ

WadlWRetoU

10.000

20,000

15XXD

8,000 5,000 5,000 loco 10.00050.000

20,000
soxxo

50.000
18.000

10.000

16X00 10.000 6,000

5.000 ZOCD 50too100
ill 12 11 9 4 200200tooPrepare a atatament showing Primery Obtributlon of Overheads.

October >2018

"Ill” Departments X. Y. Z and TWe Service departments Si and S2. The foOowkrg deU8s are extractedfrom the books of accounis In rasped d indirect expenses Incurred tor 9>e rnonm fufart fcUmh ?nte i«i

Prepare a

(19) The foUowing data v^« X
The

loireclWagesIRs^ | ^joo ?«» liOO LOCO

(20)

ZOOO
50

PMdeubis Ra ParttoUats Rs.
Superdston lOXXO RM and rales

EketriepoMr

Dtpredatien

Fbiow4no iurtfver detail are coseclad tor <fctra>uUen ol ih»

1Z000

9.000

1300

12.000tsnnca on stock
6.000kdrad wages

24.000

7.8001
Okeci Materials (Rs)
Employees (Nos.)

50150150200



OOY ST;Af6, f  j

m  1Ovartim® wa» done on Job No. 100. ' —

J7J The foltowtng are lha detaila a> reoorde a workar
Job No. T JoONg 444 «« RM

C^^iST
“r*'

HU nomul b«»K! raia ol wagu » BO n« day ol 8 hou., ...g ^
Calcuuialhaamounipayablalohim aiiw.™,,
(1) On T»n>e baeia. (U) On Ha)»ey Plan baale (Bonua at 60% of Time

6U

a>' •

wae f 240 per week of 4a hour,

Mvedl and (IM) On Prwran Pwm be«.
April-2017

(t) Cateolale aaminga ol a wort^er under Halaey Premium Plan and Rowan Premium Plan Irom
Time taken 00 houn Tfmeelowed

the following
(7)

Hourtyrele Ri2B per hour Deemeee elowtnoe Ri 50 per day of 8 houn'»»fk
^ Mr. VaaiKJeo. an employeeo XYZ Lld QQUHialonowlnfl emolumenta & benelita:

Baelcwtgee
Deemeea eflow«no»

ErnpioyeteContifxittonto Provldenl PuTkl
Emptoyeei Contilbutton to ESI
Sonui

75 houft

P» 42.000 per monfli
50%olDeec

l0%o(Baftic

4%ofBeec

20%o(Beeie

. (1i)

Other almncet Ri 36,000 pe.
Mr. Vasudeo worl^ lor 2000 houn per annum, out ol which 200 houn

inaiaanoa (E.S.I.) and P.P, are at equal rate with employeea' coniribunon
when tie coal 0* tJirec* malehal la Ra. 00,000 and overhaada
toquoled to earn prom 20% on aalea.

YOU emrekMlr^ find out enecilv hourty coat ol Mr. Va.ud<K) and expected aalee value ol lob No 6
(Mi) CHoutoto tie eamioga ol a worker under Time rate. Rowan avatem & Halaev .v.uwn ^ *

A worker^ wages lor a fluaranteed 48 houn weeVl. Rs Tpt hf --orm«ion
and wider entocenUve plan, the time allowed la increaaed by 20%^ « ealimaled time to produce

Ourino a week, a worker produced too articles.

are norrnal idle Imn# Empto/er'a contnb

one ancle

ufton to Stale
Mr. Va^odeo worked 26 tWeetve hounare 60% ol combtoed coal of maleriel & tobour The onajobNo S

Mievaieof |ob

(7>
 to 30 maaeat

October-2017
(II) Mr. Aahtoh. an employee ol the company gets iho toliowing emoluments

r? 40.000^ month 1
Oeamaoalowance 90%olbasic
bnptoyaa^cortotiutioritoprovktefitfund 12% ol basic

per annum, out o( which BOO hours are normal Idle Itai

to quoted to earn prolit 20% on sales overheads are 50% ol combined cost ol material and topou. The ato. vekTol
i  required to find out Mr. Ashish’s total eamlnos, ellecliva hourlv cqsi aivi ih<» i-

03) Mr Afiw, an employee of the

and benelits:
(

Cost ol amendiea
Bonus

Other allowance

f 600 per fnortoi

10% cl base

f 45.00Qpa

April -2018
cornpany gets the following emoluments and benelits;

W)

P)

^“**“0“ Rs. 40.000 per morsh
Deameis allowance 90%^ base
Employer'acontribulionloPfovidenllund 10% ol base
En^er'i contribution to E.S.I. 4% of base
Bonus i0%olbaiK

HeiM^iAr9 [OlharAiowancet Ri4$.ooopa
‘A‘ wfwM toe ” ^'Ot^n per annum, out ol which 800 hours are normal KSe time Amer worked to) atoaoweauwM tawem -
d  matoriai to Ra. 60.000 and overheads are 50% ol combined ooat of wetanto awl toM The aeie xetoe
" l» to Quoled to earn profit 20% on aalea.•u are requead to find out EllocUve hourly coat ol Mr Amar and the Expected aatoa value oi loto A

m
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Standard

Marginal Costing costing Contract CostingCost ControlProcess CostingAssignment TOPIC

CF16206 CHAUHAN KAMAL RAMADHAR1

2 CF17082 SHRUNGARPURE SNEHA SANJAY

3 CF18227 INGALE SHWETA DILIP

V^av<s(floU

CF18249 PALKAR RIDDHI SANTOSH4

CF19210 DHARMIK RAKHI MADHUKAR5

GAVALI HARSHADA DATTATRAY6 CF19214

GUNJAL VRUSHALI SUBHASH7 CF19216

8 CF19222 GUPTA RAJKUMAR KUNGBHARI

9 CF19243 PERUMALANAND LAKSHMAN o

-Suiciiziiri^^uZiz

7" Qiife=s?-'10 CF19244 RAM RASHl RAJESH

CF19245 RAUT KRISHNA LAXMAN11

CF19264 YADAV MANJEETKUMAR NANGU12
XSi

13 CF19281 SAHANI SURAJ KUMAR KISHOR

14 CF19282 SAKPALTUSHAR LAXMAN

CF19405 BIND ROOPCHAND VIJAYKUMAR15

16 CF19454 SHARMA SIDDHANT ARVIND

CF1947317 MAHTO ARUN DWARIKA

TCr7C?I
18 CF19483 DHAPARE ATHARVA SUCHESH rtViL

19 CF19484 JAISWAR RISHIKESH JAYPRAKASH

CF19487 MANDHARE PRUTHVILA ANIL20

rfbPARABTANUJA PRAKASI21 CF20002

22 CF20003 ADHAV RIBIKA ROBIN //^
ANSARI IRSHAD AHM

HAKIM

BDUL o

23 CF20004



IM. IM.7^CF20005 APANKARSAHILSHRIKRISHNA24

BADHESAKSHI KISAN

BAVISKAR SUMEET SUNIL

25 CF20006

26 CF20007

27 CF20009 BHAGARSHAHA DINESH BHAVARALAL

28 CF20010 BHA6ATKARTIKI NILESH

29 CF20011 BHOSLE ANISH ASHOK
T

CF20013 BIRADAR POOJA ASHOK30

CF20014 CHATURVEDI ADITYA SHASHIDHAR31

CF20015 CHAUHAN NIRAJ NARESH

CF20016 CHOUDHARY SHREENATH SHIVJI

32
at

33

DEVADA PRADEEPSINGH HARISINGH34 CF20019
■7^

DUBEY ANUP RAJKUMAR35 CF20020
^nad\&anixliI loinoJ/GADESHWAR SONALI VIJAY36 CF20021 -

GAIKWAD TANAYA ASHISH37 CF20023

GAWALI HRISHIKESH DEEPRAJ38 CF20024

6HAG ANJALI PRADEEPCF2002639

7^^GOLAPKAR AKANKSHA LAXMANCF2002740

60UTAMI ROSHAN ROHITCF2002941

CF20030 GULEKAR PRANJAL PRASHANT42

GUPTA ANKITA RAJEEVCF2003243

GUPTA NIKHILRAMJICF2003344

Qo^\c^

GUPTA ADITYA VINODKUMARCF2003445
• ,?>
0

i^q4^
GUPTA POOJA DINESHKUMARCF20035 /46

^ VOQ -^OGUPTA POOJA SANTOSHKUMAR

HtPPARKAR PURVA MADHUKAR
CF2003647

CF2003748
'^YVj (kIYER AISHWARY^XUMARCF2003849

lYERNANDCF2003950 li.
■A

I KESJADHAV S<CF2004051
CT {^\HKESHJADHAV ACF2004152

JADHAV TE^SHRBE: “AKCF2004253

JAISWAL RIYA AJAr"CF2004454



I

55 CF20045 JAISWAR ANKITA PRADEEP

56 CF20046 JOSHI AMEYASHRIDHAR

57 CF20047 KADAM YASH AVINASH

58 CF20048 KADAM SHREYAS SHAMSUNDAR

59 CF20051 KANADE HEMANSHU GAJANAN W -fq-yi^cvifMlp

60 CF20052 KENI GAYATRI SANTOSH

Po4giA) ■£a tsJ^61 CF20053 KEVAT PALAK VIJAY

62 CF20054 KHAN SAMEER LUKMAN

63 CF20056 KONAR SANGEETA MUTHURAMAN L
6osfri<chr4)064 CF20057 KONDEKAR SAMRUDDHI SANJAY

65 CF20058 KOTHAWALE SANIKA SUBHASH

66 CF20059 KUBAL PRERANA SANDESH

67 CF20060 KULAL RAKSHITHA VASANTH k/

68 CF20061 KUNDAR RANJETH RAVI

69 CF20063 MADHAVI ROHINl NANA

MAGAR SAKSHI SHANKAR70 CF20064

MAURYA RAJAN BABULAL71 CF20066

MISHRASHAILENDRA

PRAHALADKUMARCF2006772

jiicmMISHRA STUTI RAMENDRACF2006873

MISTRY HINA NENMALCF2006974

MORE YASH MANOJCF2007075

Aii-^MULIK AJIT LAXMANCF2007176

NANDANESANDEEP SUNILCF2007277

NANDY RINIGANESHCF2007378

3^•gTT
NIRMAL YASH VIJAYCF2007479

PADAYA HARSH MOHANCF2007580

-Xv VC^^<3PADHY AKSHATA SUBHASH CHAKRACF2007681
n

Ai-fKa

\v^VPANDEY VINITA VIJAY \CF20077 *
£82 >>

.eftPANDEY ANJALI LALICF2007883

PANDEY NEHA INDARJEET" M€k\CF2007984

PANGAM RUTUJA RAMCHANDRACF2008085



86 CF20081 PARTE YASHNILESH

87 CF20082 PATHAK ANUJ RAVINDRA

- RiBiUL
m

88 CF20083 PATILJYOTSNA ASHOK

> -

—.89 CF20084 PATH SANJANA RAJENDRA

i5 T
90 CF20085 PATH KENISHA RAJU

91 CF20086 PATKAR KAJAL SANJAY

rVN92 CF20087 PAWAR MAYUR DHANRAJ

93 CF20088 PAWAR PRANAV SANJAY

94 CF20091 POL BHAKTI SANTOSH

95 CF20092 POOJARI SAMPRITHA SANJEEVA

96 CF20093 PRAJAPATI ROHIT SUNIL
T

v r^Aycx^97 CF20094 PRASAD MINI SURESH fVlipa1

98 CF20095 PRASAD ASMITA GAUTAM

ccee^99 CF20099 RANE DIVYA DEEPAK

5.V^.\/-Pgr^RANEJUHI VIKRANT100 CF20100

ROKADE SAHH BALASAHEB101 CF20103

102 CF20104 SARFARESANIKADNYANESHWAR

103 CF20105 SATALDHANASHREE SHIVA

SATAM MANISH BALKRISHNA104 CF20106

SAWANT SAHH SANDEEPCF20107105

gVgjxbfci-SAWANT SHRISHTI AJAYCF20108106

CF20109 SAWANT VAISHNAVI AJIT107

OA//=^c*jaMrCF20110 SAWANT REHAVIJAY108

SAWANT SHUBHAM SANTOSHCF20111109

SEN KUMARISWEETY BHAGWANLALCF20112110

SHELATKAR SHREYA SHRIRANGCF20113111

SHETTY CHIRAC RAGHUCF20114112

FN4gi^SHETTY PRATHAM V>CF20115113

CF20116 SHETTY VISHALVirffl114 S'

—-

X
CF20117 SHINDE SAKSHIJA. „ ■.

shTndetanmayJ^r^^^
SHUKLAABHUEETKALIKA ^

AN115

CF20118116

/\ krSkjikCF20119117



f- T

118 CF20120 SHUKLAYATISHRI DINESH

119 CF20121 SINGH KOMALGANESH

■«?-

120 CF20122 SUKALE PRATHAMESH RAMAKANT

121 CF20123 SURYAWANSHI ISHAGOPAL

'^\Ji'^j&kd3cvvq122 CF20124 VISHWAKARMA DEEPSHIKHA LALLAN

C,V^YADAV CHANDAN HARINATH123 CF20126

-rw'c -rr\<,^CHANDURKARTEJASWI KISHOR124 CF20127

CHOWRASIYA SAKSHI ANIL125 CF20128

fi -v
CHAURASIYASHUBHAM MANOJ

A - k Jo 51-5^
'SV-vU K126 CF20129

A- k- -JAISWALANKITAKHILESH127 CF20131

KSHIRSAGAR KUMAR LALSING128 CF20132

^g«-KiL )NAGDA SAHILARVIND129 CF20133

SUVARNA BHAVIKA LAXMAN130 CF20134

THORAT DARSHAN

MACHINDRANATH
tsn

131 CF20135

YADAV PUSHPANJALI SHERBAHADUR132 CF20136
7

Roh'V - ^Vm«4-~KARALE ROHIT DILIP133 CF20137

134 CF20139 JADHAV VAIBHAVI TANAJI

CF20140 MORE HARSHADA PRABHAKAR135

^ic4/SHINDEANJALI ANANTCF20141136

GUJAR SHREYASH BHALCHANDRACF20142137

BANSODE PRAJVAL BAPUSOCF20201138

CHAUGULE PRAJKTA NILESHCF20202139

CHAURASIYA DHIRAJ SHIVBABUCF20203140

'^\r^CHAVAN ROHAN JAYRAMCF20204141

CHOWDHARY DRISHTI ROSHANCF20206142

CHOUDHARY VINIT GAUTAMCF20207143
t

CF20209 HARALE SHITALTUKAI144

JADHAV PRANIT nifoMCH^M ^
HODALE SANSKAR Pa

[■n

CF20210145

CF20211146



147 CF20212 JAISWAL POOJA RAMCHANDRA

148 CF20213 JAISWAL ANKIT SURESH

149 CF20214 JAISWAR VICKY RAMPRAVESH

OerrEaU.QjfcPglK 0<^tr.Pa/4150 CF20217 KANAUJIYA DEEPAK RAJKUMAR

151 CF20218 KANOJIYAROHITRADHESHYAM

152 CF20219 KHAN ALTAF ABUA
T

153 CF20221 MENDAN ABHISHAY RAMESH

MISHRAVIKASKUMAR

PREMCHANDRA154 CF20222

155 CF20223 MORE RUTUJA SATISH

156 CF20224 MUKADAM AAKASH MADHUKAR -rt
157 CF20225 PARBALKAR SHREYASH SANJAY

158 CF20226 RAI KOMAL SUBEDAR

159 CF20227 RANE ALPESH SANJAY

160 CF20229 RASALJAYSAHADEV

La-TCfO—s161 CF20230 SAHANI LAXMI RAJU

162 CF20231 SAKPAL SIDDHANT KIRAN

WifmiUifV Wot>V163 CF20232 SAWANT NIRMITI NITINKUMAR

164 CF20233 SHETTY NIRIKSHIT RADHAKRISHNA

165 CF20234 SHETTY GREESHMA DAYANAND

166 CF20236 SINGH RITI KUMAR SURESH

■ALX^ii ALL5>4r>P167 CF20237 SONGAPAGA AUSTIN IVAN

CF20238 TAMHANE ISHAN MANDAR168

CF20239 THASALSUSHANTSHRIKANT169

CF20241 TIWARISHWETASURYAKANT170

VARMA MANISH HIRALALCF20242171

WAGHULKAR YASH PRADEEPCF20243172

WARGESAKSHI PRABHAKARCF20244173

^0\YADAV SANDHYA GHURHUCF20245174

KASHYAP KARAN SANJAYCF20246175

PANDEY RICHA HANUM/^'CF20247176
<rV\cJ fe>K^yy^ g^VvCt b ^ /VO ^THASALSHUBHAM SURI RACF20249 CJ177 3:

CF20254 PRAJAPATI AANCHAL DAl178

MEHTA AMITUDESHCF20259179



CF20260 SAROJ PRIYANSHU RAJKARAN180

YADAV HIMANSHU SURESHCF20261181

^oncW]YADAV AANCHAL SHIVLALCF20262182

CF20263 GHIGEPRITESH SURESH183

MALGAONKAR SALONI PANDURANGCF20264184
» T

CF20265 PAUL SAMITA VISHWANATH ^»rv\CtUji185

PANT AKSHATA SUBHASHCS21267186

KADAM AYUSH AVI NASHCT22275187

Faculty Incharge Convener

/

/

/
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^ jjjttt^vioflcato^atoUbour Variances:
2 units of output-5 Hour* Labour Rate fl*. 10 p«r Hour

SJJ^p^odoction -1000 units.
Hours - 2.450 Hours.

J^Bate - Rs. 12 Per Hour.
A

•  ♦

pril-2011 ifi):
^ following Information calculate:

^'^^uabour Cost Variance
Labour Bate Variance and
Labour Efficiency Variance.

^Standard Hours for 4 units - 24 Hours
- Rs. 18 per unit
-1,800 units

-10,500 Hours

- Rs. 3.10 per hour.

(J)
(«

$tsr>dard Rate
Production

^>al Hours
Actual Rate

(0

CfQn\ the foUowing calculate Material Variances:
3tAndsrd '* tor 4 units of Product 'A'
lyl^tbrial > 14 kgs O Rs. 12 per kg.
Actual Production -21.000 units
Actual Material used - 74,000 kgs.
Actual Rale - Rs. 11.80 per kg.

15>

fH)

ifi)October - 2011

Calculate from the following:
(I) Material Cost Variance
(ll) Material Price Variance and
(Ui) Material Usage Variance.
Standard - For 25 Units of Product - R

Material - 50 Kgs. © Rs. 25 per Kg.
Actual Production — 20,000 Units
Actual Material Used -42,000 Kgs
Actual Rate - Rs. 24.50 per Kgs.

‘ po) FfW” tf'® following calculate - Labour Variances:
Standard Hours For 6 Unils
Standard Rale Per Unit
Actual Production

Actual Hours

Actual Rats Per hour

From the following InformaUon Calculate;
P) Material Cost Variance

Material Price Vanarwe
(Ul) Material Usage Variance.
Standard for 15 units of Product -X
Standard Rate per Unit - ? 16
Actual Material used - 71.600 Kgs.

”  “e. OH) Ma.er.> Usage Va.ance.
Standard Material for a Unit - 3 Kgs.
Standard Rale per Kg

-22,500 Units

-1.75,000 Kgs.
-?3.15

42 Hours

Rs. 5.60

2.100 Unite
14,500 hours

Rs. 0.85.

April - 2012

ffl)

Material - 60 kg.

Actual Production -18,000 units
Actual Rate per Kg. -1 4.10.
October-2012

Actual Production

Actual Material used

Actual Rate per Kg

)

.
April-2013

(23) Standard for a unit of production;
Material -2 kgs O 7 5 per kg.
f-4bour- 4 Hours © ft 6 per Hour.
Actual Production - 4,00,000 units
Actual Material Used > 7,90,000 kgs.



r.

Standard Costing

*  \ a ^ V*) ' \
t Actual HoOri Worked •-

Cost Accounung (Sso,.)

246
TM

15,80,000 hours

Actual Rate- For Material - ? 5.20 per kg.
- For Labour - T 6.40 per Hour. (iv) Labour efficiency variarwe.

rate varianceCalculate: ... ,,«rr«nee (lIOLab®'^*’’"'"
(l>Material Cost Variance. (II) Material Usage Qg^ober - 2013

From the following calculate labour
Standard Hour per unit .ll/hnur

n  2000 unitsActusIProtIuetlon ,3 MO Hours

r;r ^
From the fonowing Information calculal®'
(I) Material usage Variance. (II) P.,

Standard: ForlOunllaof Y
Material - 80 kgs 25 per kg
Labour *200 hours ̂  2.5 per ho
For 2.000 units of ^

15,680 kgs O 28 per kg

hour? 2.60

Labour Effici
Variance.

Actual;
Material •
Labour? 1.02.960

ARate Of labour per

(24)

(«)Variance. (Iv) Labour Rate Variance.ency
(25)

pril-2015

From the followtng mfnrmallon. calculate(») 5 Hours

R3.15

1,60,000 Units
85.000 Hours

Rs. 29.80

Standard lor 10 Units
Standard Rats per unit
Actual Production
Actual Hours Worked
ArMat Rate Per Hour _ April-2016

from the following data:
(«)

(27) Calculale Material and Labour Variances
Standard per 10 Units:
Materials 60 Kgs. © ? 4 per Kg.
Labour 40 hours © ? 4 per hour.
Actual Production for the month 12,500 units.
Actual Material Price per Kg. ?4.50
Material used during the month 78,000 Kgs.
Direct labour hours worked 48,000 hours
Actual Wages paid ?1,68,000.

April - 2017
|7)

(28) From the following Information, calculate: i Vnrinnce
(1) Material Cost Variance. (11) Material Price Variance. (Ill) Material Usage Variance.

• Standard cost for 100 units
Standard rate per kg.
Actual Production

Actual Material used

Actual Material cost

800 kgs
?6.40

45,000 units
3.50,000 kgs
? 22.05.000

April-2018
(7).  . (29) From the following Information, Calculate:

,  (I) Material Cost Variance,
(if) Material Price Variance,
(ffl) Material Usage Variance^

Standard ActualMaterials

Price P.U.Units Units Price P.U.

300 R$.3A 320 Rs. 4.00

Rs. 4.50

Rs. 5.00

B 400 Rs.5 480

C 500 Rs.4 420

\

i
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•  #

April-2019
/ you aro required to calculato:

variances.

^2 Variance.
2  tor 35 units of product. 2.^7?5^0R»-25pof»^.

40.000 unitt.
>c*^!*»rialus«J 95.000 kfl.
/^ri»Bs.2ap«f»«-
^^thi toBowing Information calculata Material and Labour Variance:

-a of Product A. standard data are:
40 kg O Rs. 25 per kg.
too Hours O Ra. 4.50 per hour.

H^ierial
fjb»M

proArctlon
7.340 kg O Rs. 27 per kg.
19.300 Hrs O Rs. 4.60 per hour.

1000 units.

October - 2019

the toUowing Information. Calculate Labour Variances.
Standard for 3 units
Standard Rate per unit
Actual Production
Actual Hours Worked
Actual Rate Per Hour

0) Calculate Material and Labour Variances frorn the following.
Standard Cost per Unit
Material 30 Kg. O Rs. 50 per Kg.
Labour 100 Hrs. © Rs. 2 per Hr,
Achial tor production of 200 units
Material 15000 Kg. © Rs. 45 Per Kg,
Labour 18000 Hrs. O Rs. 3 Per Hr.

From
P« 18 Hours

Rs.36

10.000 UnlU
62.000 Hours
Rs.S

1
•i.

Sri It r..' r^rr^---r /-,
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Coniracu havo commP  Tol^D«pr*oiouononpi^^®"«»tldutlnaih.
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327
-vt)

Coil AccoufUing (S«^

1,67.500 '. ■ ■
in,000 ^

f •50.000
iiSOQ 2.25,000

A 1  •
V®af.

■ ^'oc*l« lha

■ '-00.00,000. Thg
wmatootl lh»oontr«cUln

'»nlraolQe paya eo% ol Iho

lha raUo ot work corllliacl..

^icuUra  work In prooraaa at cartillod by .'
•  (15).
Araounl R». »

!»**^',.i,wd{0unk4*M

li!jC!i Poes % of Work CartHied
pS^aloe ̂ani al v,. -

Mvttr
4 jo^voar ~

2.40,000

f3,50,000
25,000
20,000

75.00.000
50.000

.60,1 3rd yaf
7.00.000
60.000
fo.ooo

^.60.000
60,000
75.000
25,000

14,50,000 .
2.50,000 '

1.10,000
25.000.

1.00.00.000.

35.0004% 50.000
4%

4%yeara and show lhrcalcu?o°iion°M'^®' f^-OOd one! Ha. 37.500 respoctively:
pfolil or loB9 lo bo Ironslefrocl lo Prolit and Loss

^ Mango Village Hd. commencod
“  Tbo total Contract price
^ 31st March, 2018.

Ar»d subsequent esUmnia^
Qi

•00,000 a.id It Is likely to be
co (15)

actual exporKTiture
mplelod on Slat December, 2018. The

xpendHiiri,f
Particulars '

.

are given boinw

ExP«ndllur.Uplo31.3. I EsllmaUd Expsfulituri Uem
01.M,20nto31.12.2018

1

P^Mialissusd

6.40.000
8.80,000
40.000

2.00,000
6.00.000

pad Uakir^ Charges
pv Expanses
MRKhased

14.20.000
6.40.000

60,000

'  3.10.000pgr^n Fees % of Work Certified
Itak Certified (Cumulative)
VoAUncettiled

Catft Received dtflngtt^ year

obtained in respect of the year 20.« “n^raots Hand & Gloves. From their Books ol Accounts the following Particulars
Particulars

5%
5%

40,00.000
2,50,000
35,00,000

70.00.000

35.00.000

are

(15)
Contract Hand Rs.

^00.000
9.60,000

8.40.000
24,000

3.60.000

1.62.000

4.60.000
96.000

1.32.000
25.20.000
22.68,000
3.90.000

Yftifara costing Rs. 54,000 have boon imnclorrad to contract Glovos Itcan ConuactHand.ou are roquired to show Contract Accounts and tho amount ol prolli/Loss that may bo imiisferrod to Profit  8 Cose Account

^ntract Gloves Rs.
30X0000

3.60.QQQ

2.10,000
12,000

1.80.000

48.000

4X0.000

72.000

43,000
8,10,000

7.50.000

3,HOOO

Cortnd Price

Uaienai Purchased

Wages Paid

Ua^ Returned
DireclEjcpenses
Admni&alive Charges
Plan: installed
Wages Oiflstanding on 31-12-2018

Uaierial at site on 31-12*2018
V7ork Certified

Cash Received

VabeolPtant on 31*12-2018
Uncertified

Qtta

\p:

Z-l

i V,--.
II raainiiiiiii'ev**-



6dS7(NA 'ar'TRficr
•VI)(S*«w

Coti
B

TM
zu

^ jM depf®®*®‘^ ® P-®- OfiglnaJ cost o( Plsnl.j^o^Contract A and Contract B Account tor tha partod anclad 31M March 2016.

.  ̂ April-2016Construction Company has undortakan thraa ooniracis during iha year and 1oUowlr>g pa/ttculara are avaitoto** a*

paiticuUrs

r  1.00,00.000
16,82.000 73<M)fm ‘

V  ,n«« 10,28.000 laMiWO . ,

3%ofWorkCaiUliad 9% o< Worii Cartf*6

^  “'«» 6IXW ■ /4tyA •
40.00.000

oo%o(WortioSwSl .
^«p'«iaUon on

ConuaetX CentraclY
t

ill

N

transfarred to Prolll & Ur*f A/«
rupee.

Conuact Price
on 31st U^ernoer, 2016. The actual expenditure «vk rncepflcember. 2016 are given balow unto ai«»

I

^ *^^4^ w^/Upto 3tat March. 2010 and aul>*M»<|ii*»rs
*<yA V #

Particulars
Actual Expandllura

U

lA.VA

)
Issued

DM labour
Subcontract Charges
Oiargeabts Expenses
Rart Purchased

Plant lehimed to stores at the end of the period (Original Co&il
Aichilecfs Fees (% ol Work Certiried) '
Work Certfed (Cumulative)
Work UncertiAed

Csabisosivsd

920.000
4.40.000

20,000

120^)00
3.00.000

1,0OXX)O
4%

‘I 20.00X)00
60.000

3&.C60M.

— SaJstJu^Sfe^""^ “nl'acts vli Cool.ac, P and Q, Conlrao, P
r’^^°‘3sai2!Il»hei^te lor 2016 ̂ d Coniraci

Conlraci n ^^

^^SfA

^pee.

laiilsiued
I Wages

DHct expenses

Contract P

"^,50.000
(IT)

{^)
Aichtod'slees

Contract Charges
overheads

at commencement
Contact Price

^'^ed(80%o(wwk
Uiianalsatsila
Uatarials

cert

^gmmedtostnfoe

27.40.000
12.33.000

^^^%^v,od.ca^r«d
32.47.500
50.00,000

2.50.00.000
90,00.000
4.00,000
30,000

to Contract

49,50,000
32.35.000
9.47,500
4% on woric certified

4.54,700
37.48.000
60.00.000 I

3.00,00,000 I
1.44,00.000 /

7,00.000
1.00.000 _J

P Irom Contract Q. Provide

(^)
(%)

(?)
(?)
(?)
^)ified)
(?)

p„^™P»'9Conlract AccouSr®!,,“®‘°'P'a"l- ^^•°°° been
“"''“‘«e®p^^'“'.^ounls and Comractee^i”®' 2017.

^  7 aiCnuect and the balance ort completion.

(?)

(IS)

'  '“I. ny4«i
SI



Co«tA
A1 ̂  n
' borttmd Cwttng

220
TM

Yttr«

2O1S-10
ParttouUrt 6,80,000

7.95,200
1.00.000
1B.OOO

45.20.000
4% of wor1( ceflir«d
80.000

201*:!*-.
"TSo!^
e.2<ooo
28.000
12.000

14.00.000

(?)MilerUils lssu«d

Drt«W89M
Olrecl Expensw
IrKfrwtExpeftsw

CwflfW tCumuUilfv*)
AftNIfcTs F#§*

Wert don# but y« to b« wHHtd
PUint«cotomwwn#nt

P1intitlh##ndc<to#Ywr

^.000(?)
Nil(?)■ ®o.oo.ooo

(?)

Nit
(?)

Nil
NH40,000(?) ISjOoo(?) 64.0W

Apr!' ‘ total contract price was tor Rs. 25.00.000 .
.nnI8t April2016.^®/,V?Jafch 2017& subsequent asilmateOft!??iilu(51) Mohan Intmstnicture Ltd. commer^ « Sj’acTual expenditure opW ^ — -J^*’^**’*^be completed on 3l5t December 20 7. The aciu ^ iitimtle ExpenditursFomi

31st D^ber 2017 a^ as
Pwttoutore gt) —

4.00,000
4^0.000
3.00.000

i?

It

5,50.000
2.60.000

Metoants (s$u#d

Labour Paid
PtMit purchased
Expenses paid
Expenses prepaid it and ci the year
Ptent rMumed to stores (Original Cost)
Matedatsitsito
W(rtcert*ed
Wortrurcertffied 16.00.00^——^TiTwas decided that profit lo do taken crediiT^r--^

^  .he contract which the certitiad value o,
lIS’n^^7‘bJ^ra“Swal ronwet price. ^017 and show your calculation cl prolil to ba credited to,
i  ended 31 st March 201T. ^ ^16. on ^ ^greh®on?? ^(35) A fi rm of contractors commenced three coritract ya.^M. N obtained for the ended 31st March. 201^respectively. The foltowlng particulars about aboviBi^g^

1.50.000
75.000

2.00.00020.000
t .00.000 50.000

20,000 Fun
20.00.000

25.000 Fun

'y.2o
Contract ‘N’ ContracT?'-'^

m

i?

Psrtfcutars
M 3.75.000

87,00012,00,000
2.16,000

15,600
3.30.000

CcrtnKt Price
Materials Issued
Direct Expenses paid
Wages paid
Dired Expenses Prepaid
Ptar< Installed
Materials at site at end ^ the year
Wort Certified (% of contract Price)
Cash Received (% of wortt certified)
Woctc Uncertilied
Wages outstanding , . - . . . . . . .

The plant are installed on respective dales of the contracts and depreciation is to be provided at 10% p.a.
Prepare Contract M, N, and P Accourrts and show the calculation of profit or loss transferred to Profit and Loss Account

April-2019
, (36) Mahesh Constniction Company has three independent Contracts.

Followfng particulars are available for Ihe year ended 31st December 2018:

30.000
5.400 2,100

1.68,600 21.000
600 3001.800

24,000 18.00060,000
12,000 6,000 3.000

64%50% 14.4%
75%75% 75%

12.00018.000 3.150
5.40010.200 2,400

(«l

tewKlk
Particulars Contract A Contract B Contract CContract prict

Material issued lo Contract
Uttour Charges Paid
Suh'Contract Charges
Supervision Charges
AitWtec! Fees paid
InsuranceChargesPaid
Wof* Certified
Wortc LMeertified

5,00,000
82,600
51,400
38.400

12,50,000
1,12.250

63,250
32,950

3.75AIQ
94J00
87.780
145506.000 9,000 7.5005.000 7500 125001,500 3,050 3.]2,00,000

17.500
250.000 OF250. <R20.000

1  ooMeivu t o



CosI Control Account®
B 210TM

Cost

COST ACCOUNTING (SEM - Vl) ■Vi

1. Cost Control Accounts
April • 2015

(1) Following are the balances In Cost Ledger ot  a Manutncturlng Compony on 1 st Ap.rl|_2Q14.
*  — 17,000

22.800
12,000

Slorei Ledger Control Account
Wofk'in -Progre*! Ledger Control Account
Rnl

CfQdUff)^‘
A\m

thed Slock Ledger Control Account
Co»t Ledger Control Account —

You are olv®^> the tollowinQ tiitonnntlon for the yar ending 316I :
I  PafUeulari —

I
51.800

in
50,000
70,000
44,600
15,400
47,200
MMQ
15,320

1.60X)00
19,800
14.700
24,700

Porchaieol Maletlala
Direct Factory Wagei
Manutacturtng Expense!
SeMng end Dlstribulion Expenses
Material issued to production
ManufaduHng Expenses tecoveied
Selling and Dtstribullon Expense! recovered
Sales
Stock olMateHals at end
Stock o( Rnislied Goods at end
Wortc4n>ProQfe8t at end

Prepare related Cost Control Accounts.
April-2016

fai FoBowifia are the balances In cost lodaer ot  a manufacturing company on ^ st April, 20^ 5.
Particulars 1 I

Finished Slock Ledger Control A/c.
Factory Overhead Conlrol A/c,
Work-in Progress Control A/c.
Stores Ledger Control A/c.
Cost Ledger Control A/c.

Following are the transactions for the month ending on 30th April, 2015.
I  Particulars .

C
4.580
1,020
2,465
4,420

redit (^)

12,485

(?)
64,500
51,520
12,840

Raw Material purchases
Materials issued to production
Factory wages
Factory overhead incurred
Indirect Labour
Factory overhead charged to production
Cost of sales
Sales Return at cost
Finished product at cost
Sales -

firSi ConU^Account, (ii) Work in Progress Ledger Control Account, (iii) Finished Stod<oi) S^e^^ger Conlrol Account, (v) Cost of Sales Account, (vi) Works Overheads Control Account (vu) Costing
April - 2017

8,120
2,460

11,600
57,850

1,000
67,500
60.000

shows the following balances as on 1st April, 2016.(3) Cost ledger of a company Debit(^) i Credit(^)Particulars
6.840Finished Slock Ledger Conlrol A/c.

WIP Ledger Control A/c.
Stores Ledger Control A/c.
Cost Ledger Conlrol A/c.

27,400
10,500

44,740
44,47044,740



T'mniftctloni for iht yo«r 20iq
Direct WBQoa
work'* ovorhoRds nllocnted lo nr«,.
Sior«» I98u«d lo production ^
Goods tlnlshod during iho
Finished goods sold (No stock uti
Stores purohnaod
Stores Issued to (nctory ropnir®
Cerrloge Inwnrda on stores Issued ̂
V\/ofks oxponsoa
Office «rtd Administrative expense*
You ere required to prepare;
(1) Cost ledger control account
f2) Cost of sales account.
(3) works owrhoadscontrouccoum
/4) Stores ledger control account
(S) WIP lodger control account '

Finished stock lodgor control

I are the balances in

Store Lodgor Conlrol A/c

■17 are, ®s b

"1 lha y

lor Pro

occou

Fonowinj S2*lled iS

211 Cost Acoountlnu (Bern • VI)
eiov/;

f
00,400
20.800
07,800

2,30.000
2.78.000

07.800
1,800

,nr end)

duction
000

24,000
0,800

nt.

„  April-2018
^^^g!50!urlnaromn.,ny(«) L^a

1sl April. 201B
~~ DobUiRs.)

on
(15)

Work-ln-ProgresslodoQr control *.
Finished Stock Ledger
CostUdger^lA/c

CfedUtRs.) 1
6,000
9,000

Transactions of th^nh^g;^ 14.000
31:0322^7; 29,000

Materials Purchases ’
Materials Issued to as: Direct
Indirect materials
Wages paid allocated
Indirect Cost
Production expenses
Administration expenses
Selling expenses

Valued finished goods producedClosing slock of Finished goods
Sales

Prepare; (a)Cost Ledger —
Goods Ledger Corr.ro, A^c. (e) PaCory

Following balances are availablb from the books

materials

Direct cost

of Neel m

(Rt.)
68,000
45,000
12,000
27,000

9,000
10,800
24.000
18,000

1.08,000
12,000

1,80.000
Control A/c. (d) Finished

(5)

Pa^cularsStores Ledger Control Account
Finished Slock ledger control Account
Work-in-Progress Ledger control Account

X  .. . jCost Ledger Control AccountTransaction for the year were as follows* *

anufacturinq company on lat April. 2017*
4-PMRs.) Cr. (Rs.) c

32,000
48.700
62.000

1,42.700

Particulars Amt. (Rs.)Purchase of Materials
Stores Issued to production
Wages (Direct)
Work Expenses
Cost of Completed Production
Cost of Finished Goods Sold
Selling Expenses
Office and Adminlslrallon Expenses
Works overhead allocated lo Production
Office Expense’s Recovered
Sales

3.00.000
2,76.000
2.66,400
2.69.600
6.38.080
8.B5.600

22,680
53,000

2.70.920
52,600

10.00.0001
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Cost AcoMargi
243

Labour

Expenses

Rs. 4,40,000Selling Overhead Ra, eo.OOO
r^^umber of unltaaold 40,000 unit#.
Ctfcuftte:
W PAT Ratio.
0>) Break-even Point in Unite.
<c) Margin of Safety. ^ ̂ increase*^
W Break-Hven aales amount, If fixed Overhoaa la
(e) Revised P/V Ratio when selling price la IgiQ^er " 201»

^ andChandtii^

29,60,000
1,^Q.Q00 —

RS. 28.

Rs.ie.

ectolTaraJJi
Tar*

Sales

Variable Cost

Chand Ud. (R>-)
45,00,000
33,75,000
3.25.000

(31) PoflowlnQ fnfoffnatton la available In resj
I  Partleulera

Prom

Calculate;

(I) P/V Ratio of both Companies.
00 Fixed Cost of both Companies.

Break Even sale of both the companies.Margin of safety of both the companles.^^
(32) A company annualV manufactures and

Material Cost ^ jq qqo
Rs! lisO.OOO
Rs. 3.60.000

(no
(IV)

Labour Cost

Overheads Variable
O

price of which Rs. 60 per unitunltsofaproduct. the selling

verhead fixed
You are required to compute:
(j) PN Ratio.

Break-even sales in units.

” sTb'T to- , Md

(n)
(no

=>0

//\S

1'^
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t  Objective Type and Theory CbZ::^.
QTM S48

%ons

Obf*ctfv* TVp* and TT^^ofy OiwiHon*

' ' . o 'a

r Objoctiva Type QueaUg;^ )
April-2016

(t) (•> ih« mot! npproprt»t» option nnd rowrlto tho full itntonot!
(I) ltnch>mco*tl*moro!hnnilnndRrtlco»l, V«rlinoili_

! J

(Any eight)
♦  P»vpumbf» ♦ Arfvonio

(W) Abf>om>nl toM Unit* «m oquRl to

♦ Output linit*

♦  rnfHfl Untt* - (Nonrtftl Losi Units A Output Unlit)
(W) Srorwi.ortijni'conisfnitSoptrfltt Account of

•  Roctipt of Slofti

♦  Nil

♦  Etcb Itwn of Slomt

“Norm,!
*oOV(|_

•  Input Unlit
Allofiht

ftv) Mtppinti Costing ft
♦ M^tnod of Costing

tv) Abnoimtl gsin nrtsos It _

♦ Output outnmy ft mort than Input quantity
♦ Abrwmal loss Is avoWod

fvf) Cost of roctmeatton of doftctfvo work Is
♦ OoMod to P 4 L account
♦ CroAlod to Contract Account

fvft) Tho procfucl whfch has a lowor sale valua than tha i
♦  Consumer Product

•  A technique of Cost

♦  Economic Product
(VW) St

•  iMus Of Store,

Similar lo

•  !• reduction In «
♦  l^oneofihetbove.^

♦  from contract.-^
♦  DeblledloContraM ̂

main product Is a Account
•  By*Product

ing ♦
Absorption

Non

Coiring
*

•of i^t

andard Cost fs decided for

♦  Labour ♦ Overheads ♦ Materials
ftk) Contribution Is ©quat to . All the elements

♦ Sales-Variable Cost ♦ Fixed Cost + Profit ♦ c-i. «
fx) Retention rrioney Is equal to

♦ Work certified - Work uncertified ♦ «

Payment received by contractor ♦ All^ofTh^^k”(b) Sttte whether the following statements are True or False: (Any SevZ?
<I) BEP is the point at which total revenue Is equal to total cost. ^
(n) In Contract Costing, each contract Is a Cost Unit.
(HO Process cost system Is applicable to Paper mills.
(?v) Non-integrated accounting Is also called Interlocking accounting system
(v) Actual rate is not used while computing Labour Efficiency Variance.
(vO Uncertified work is valued at cost.
(vH) Actrvfty Cost Pools are cost accumulation associated with a given activity
(vflT) The main purpose of Standard Costing Is Cost Control,
(lx) Invisible waste has no sale value.

(X) Direct labour hour Is a Cost pool that is regularly used in the activity-based costing method
April-2016

Select the most appropriate option and rewrite the full sentence: (Any Eight)
(I) Stores Ledger Control Account, accounts for

♦
‘Workce

 AfioriheH

nffie^

)  (a)

♦ A/I Overhead incurred in process

♦  A/I Purchases of materials for the stores and al) Issue of materials
(If). T?>e ob/ective of Standard Costing is to control cost through

Estimated Cost ♦ Standard cost ♦' Variance analysis
(HI) In Contract Costing, loss of material by fire Is debited to .

♦  CJostfng P4L A/c. ♦ Financial P&L A/c. ♦ Contract A/c. ♦ Contractee’s A^
(Iv) At Break Even Point, the Contribution Is equal to .

♦  Variable Cost ♦ Administrative Cost ♦ Sales revenue ♦  ■ Fixed Cost
(v) If the Input is 8,400 units, Normal loss 15% and Output 7,500 units, then Abnonnal gain is

♦  700 ♦ 300 ♦ 360 ♦ 400

♦  All Wages incu

♦  None ot these

u

rred in prectss
♦  None of tttese

*  .

nits.

Cost allocation bases in Activity-Based Costing should be
♦  Cost drivers lylty centr^  Cost pools ♦

(vf)
♦  Resourceses

-

7

'  ¥

Vv.



ft •

j;?!'' ' p/\f n^vo i» •
(1«

nuoatlons \
ThBOfy

April-2015

S^?w»un»ngSy«»m-

CoBlInfl. (o) M

April-201

ttlBtlal Varlanoa., (d) Ra,o„,^

(« 6
Analysis"- Enumerale Us uses.

•Break Even
mo lorm

s K^r-SEr""'
<•) Matortal Variances.

(b) cost Le
(«

Control Account, (c) Work Certified and UncertiliecJ indger
April-2017

‘"‘'"'''"oltalldardS?"*/St la) Ewiain the steps
^ S What ore the advantages

\Vrite short ^ .^xJlJaonw Lodgw Control Account, (b)
LOSS in process.

f7l (a) What are the advantages of^ S ̂uish between Joint Product andBj^Product
(8) Writ* short notes on any . Abnormal Loss, (d) Stores Ledger control Account, (e) Work Certined

M Activity Based CosUng. (b) P/V Ratio, tc, m ^ ^  ^ leo.
the steps in drawing Break-Even Chart.

Margin of Safety, (c) Activity Based Costing, (d) Material Price Variance(S)

April - 2018

W (a) WritethemeaningofBreak^EvenC^^^^^^^^
(b) Explain in short the meaning

(~n?r;=^rZg.7) CoJt PIUS contract, (c) Utnltaticns oi Marginal Costing, (d) Advantages o. Cost
(o) Abnormal Gain, (f) Joint Product.

O

{
led

ctober-2019

(llj (A) Describe in brief the costing procedure adopted in process costing.
(B) Explain Life Cycle Costing.

(12) Write short notes on: (Any Four)
(a) Break Even Point, (b) Normal Loss, (c) Retention Money, (d) Work Uncertified, (e) Cost Drivers related to business hw
Marketing, (f) Work-in-Progress Control Account.

Q



CO*' , '

^yfi*

Mm : ̂1'^! tab 00.1 ,cr _^  Cooif^jj. only * ^1^1 rrialoriai and DlfJcTtobm ,'

L«dg*r b«ianc* • ’ an nm ‘os» l> 2,000 unll..
Of Finish * 30,000 unlls

W  * Coii of Unllnlihad
Warolnai otatai^ . ®bov«

m  D * “'“•*''0* "'“*'*’' **"' “•'"'”
Sv '• acrap v.,u.,

April • 2ni7•pproprUt* option and rawrita lha full
— Is a parson for whom

^'"0 Th, Bvu

B4g

(U)

♦  18,000 unlla

work

O

of Book-keeping.
Salact tha moat
0> _. , sanlenca: (Any Eight)

contract job is u*

■

ivod-
M*^

(0)

(a)

ndertaken.
♦  Subcontractor ♦ Job worker

 Contractea
(II) Cost driver for

*  Recruitment Activity
(III) A company has

♦  ? 50,000 ♦
(Iv) Cost ledger contains^

^  Factory overhead

♦

asalaso

co

 Contractor
personnel are of th«»®♦  Ail

ry.im.ol"'*“®'^'®'^®'®''°"aallmala ♦ Training ,.,
T40 onn . ' 20% and Fixed cos. is T 30.000 tha pro'"T 40,000 . 770,000 ♦ 780,000

ntrol account

rm w/h ®'°™®'®‘'90''=oo‘ral account
^  L XrcT"“‘ “'"P'®'®'' <0 tha

♦ Wages control account
♦  All the above cr

extent of 20% of the contract price. pi’cHI ‘®
ecill®^ I®

♦ NilM, An iniarioc-n; ■ t!:!!"'
♦  A single combined syslem conlaining bolh
♦  A syslem combining cost i
♦  A system with high secured access
♦  A system where separate accounts are kept for cost accounting and financial account ng.

(Wl) Cost of a contract is determined by preparing
♦  Cost sheet * Profit and Loss Account ♦ Balance Sheet -  |ob»

(WH) Total cost incurred is ? 69.920. scrap value of Normal loss ? 1.520 Input 1900 units. Norma
loss is 30 units. Cost of Abnormal loss is
♦  ?1900 ♦ ?1200

♦  2/3 of profit
records

and financial accountingcost accounting
accounting and management accounting

«  Separata Lodgo

124♦  ̂1500 ♦ ^2000

Account

t0O unlti»
r

. Th#
,000 favouf«l>^, rflwas

(ix) The Standard hourly rate was ̂ 4. The actual rate was ? 3.50. The labour rate variance «*»
actual labour hours were
♦  48000 ♦ 49000 ♦ 46000 ♦ 52000

(x) Abnormal Gain is equal to
♦  Actual output - Normal output ♦  Normal output - Actual output

♦  Input - Actual output
(b) State whether the following statements are True or False: (Any Seven)

(i) P/V Ratio is improved by decreasing variable cost,
in Target Costing, wasteful activities are eliminated.

(Hi) If cash received from contractee is 80% of work certified, then the retention money
Direct wages are debited to Cost ledger control account,

(v) Normal loss in process costing is controllable,
(vi) Standard costing is method of costing.

*  Actual output input

(«)

(Iv)

(7) .

will be 25%.



o’ 'a'cO/)
ObjedV# Type and TTwory Ooestlons

*  fj»
v 'V t %• (v!») ActfW?H fonn iho basis of ABC System,

(vlli) Standard costs are expressed on a per unit basis.
(Ix) When selling price Is at cost, then contribution * Fixed cost,
(x) Sales value of Joint product Is significant

B 250

April-2018
(4) (a) Select the most appropriate option and rewrite the full sentence; fAnv ̂

(I) The difference between actual quantity and standard quantity, multlDiiert
•  Labour efficiency variance ^
♦ Material price variance

♦  Labour rate variance

^  Material usage variance
Profit remaining as reserve Is

♦ Transferred to profit and loss A/c
•  Not taken Into account In cost

Price j.
the

(II) (8)

*  Deoucledtromw
Process output Is 25.000 units, Normal loss 3,000 units. Abnormal
♦  20,000 ♦ 15,000 ♦ 30.000 • None of ihese^”
Cost drivers for customer order processing are
♦ Order quantity ♦ Order Source ♦ Order value
Prom volume ratio of company is 40%. while Its maroln nr .,f ». these
Rs. 25.00,000. prom is Rs. ® *®fety is 40%, n
♦  6.00.000 * 15,00,000 ♦ 10.00.000 ♦ 4fy,nnn
Nonnal output Is equal to -w.uoo
♦  Input-Normal Loss ♦ Input-Abnormal Loss ♦

(vll) Work certined is below 25% of the contract price, the transfer to r Ga'n ♦
♦  13 of Notional proRts x Cash Received + Work Certined ^ ^ '^''1 be
♦  23 of Notional Prom x Cash Received i- Work Certified *  ̂ ^0% Noii^; ̂

(vllI) Cost allocation basis in Activity Based Costing ̂ ouid b^ *
♦ Cost Pool ♦ Resources ♦ Activity Centres—

(Ix) Process costing Is applicable to
♦  Repair work

■I.P.
(Ill)

(IV)

(V)

Sales ''olimr
(vO

N

Cost Drivers

e ot the

on© Of these

(xy The balance o( work i‘pro^esracMunUs equal to
♦  The total manufacturing cost incurred during thepSbd

The total cost of the jobs completed and sold
whether the following statements are True or False (Anv 71-
W  Pon'rol accJnkPAr ratio Is Improved by decreasing fixed cost
Unit level cost occur once for each unit produced.
Material returned to stores Is credited to
Material Transfer Note Is a document which
Sales value of Joint product is significant
Contract costing is a technique of cost accounting
Weri margin of safety decreases, then variable cost increases.
Cost ledger contains all Impersonal accounts.
Life cycle costing Is partlculariy important when there

(I)
00
(III)
(Iv)

contract account,
records the return o(V)

(vl)
(vll)
(vIIl)
(Ix)
(X)

are signific

*  None of these
^  The total
^  The total(b) State

(0

f unused materials.

ant non-production cost.(5) (a) Selert the correct alternative and Rewrite the tntl»f{rny Ten):
0) If actual cost Is more than standard cost variance i

.  ♦ Favourable ♦
(fl) Subsidiary Ledger Is

■  ■ • ^ Stores ledger

IS

Adverse ♦ Nil *  An the above

♦ Rnished

(10)

rnn ^ ^ ^ ^ progress ledger(HI) Work done but uncertified Is to be value at
♦  Contract price ♦

(Iv) Notional Profit Is
Market price ♦

 Goods ledger ♦

Material price ♦ Cost price

All of the above

♦  Difference between value of ♦
work certified and cost of
work certified

-  . • (v) Normal loss Is debited to
■  . ♦ Process account *  Abnormal

Profft of ♦
contract

Differences between
received and work certifiedcash ♦ Difference between

retention money artf
cash received

Galn.(vl) At break-even Point the contribution Is equal to
Zero ♦■ ♦ Variable Cost ♦ Co

♦  Abnormal Loss ♦  None of the above

st ♦  None of the above



*nd T?>*ofy uuesiions
typ*

aTM

(vll) AmounUranaferr^d to
♦ 2/3

251
P^otltand
Profit K

(lx) Salfis ar® Rq. ̂ . '^Bcroas^a •van point _
^  ♦ 60.000 rfO‘Pix®d

(x) Margin of

c««h^ ^®6orial^StLEgcelved
Work

?°"n».4oooo'p' *

'^•'**««'ina,(S,m'.v,; , !
J _compieraI

2/3

Can’t

30,000, V„|,b|
70,000 ••Oil ia Ra,

••van iflia
*  PlxaO coii

*  A profit a

*  Coat of matBfial

varlabi® coat ♦  8al«t-Vari®b(« coat

varlabia boat '

coat
(b) Varlabia 4 aaml

work

W Plant IwuM

5 Join* product
W By l^roduct
<5 Manjtnal Coat

<ia) QlobatBanohmatkl

•y»l
A *  Non. of ih. above

Qm
totiia

Claua®
iiaB

IS as?=
(0) Activity that
(b) Varlabia
(•) Plral atap in Banchmarklng

;. aritur ““
Si

(>) Avoidable Loaa
.V ^ov«ri incraaaa In coat

(c) Credited to CGni^”^ Account
(2) CwtributionisequaM’®'=''^«='>wt

(®) Sale — Variaki ,.is —
(3) Even Poin^the r Cost + Prom

(a) Variable C o^nt the Contribution is equal to^
(4) ^^® °^aterial is credited to ^"‘^'^^VaUve Cost

S«K ,(5) The balance of Finished
(a) Cost of Goods
(c) CostofW.I.p.

(6) Plant specially purchased for
(a) Contract Account

(7) Normal Loss is
(a) Conlroilabie '

(8) Abnormal Loss arises due to
(a) Normal circumstances
(c) Evaporation

(9) Excess of Actual Cost over Standard
(a) Favourable Variance
(c) Unfavourable Variance

(10) ABC Stands for
(a) Activity based costing (b) ABC Analysis

with comptfYy p

cost

ng

toffi

••nlenco (Any Tan):

rrt\ Contract Acc

Account
(h) W.l.p. Control Account

Ledger Control Ac
Account

^Goods Ledger Control
femaining unsold

(b) Cost of Goods sold
(d) None of the abovethe contract Is debited to _

(b) Contractee Account

(b) Non-Controllable

(c) Plant Account

(c) Ascertainable

(b) Abnormal circumstan

cost is

(b) Abnormal Gain
(d) None of the above

(c) Asset Based Contro

roceoa
9«nerai®a ooat

value

cam value

(10)

ountW) Debited loconuact Account

(C) Sales X P/v Ratio

(c) Sales Revenue

(4) AA the a^iov®

(0) Fixed Cost

count
Account represents '-*''wuiu

(d) None of the aJxMe

(d) None U the above

ces
(d) None of the above

l (d) All the above



■

B rsffTVfi vm Tfm fymmpm

til) \Ve^ \iwswtfthKl It vfihms m
t») Murtmi
^) Ot^\ (n Prtet whldwvnf ii tfin
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domt pnsdud ts nddfttonet protfuet menuTflclurod. ^

tl^) PrV Petto n e test ot promebltlty.

W
W)

• - * wen»M

<r)

m
on

%

Theory Quoationa

April-201$
W Whet ere the edv^nteges of Morglnal Coating?

wr^ la Product tile Oytin Coating? Deicribe lls charactoriatica
Wrtte ehort rvotee on (any throe)?

""'""O' W

(b)

(I)Varlanoes. (d) Re,g„„ P>
April-2016t») What do you understand by the term "Break Even Analysis-. Enumerei- ».

<b) DeftnedJJoInt Product f2) By-Product. ■ enumerate lia
Write short notes on (any three):
(a) Elements of Target Costing, <b) Cost Ledger Control Account
WMatertalVartonces. (c) Work Ce

uses.

I»)rtified P)Uncertified in Contract. (15)(‘Op/v,, ^ April-2017w Explain the steps In implementation of the Target Costing Process,
(b) What are the advantages of Standard Costing?
Wrtte ^ort notes on (any three);
(a) Stores Ledger Control Account, (b) Margin of Safety, (c) Activity Based
Less In process. / \ / / aaeu

Reitb.

(«)
(T)Costing, (d) Material

P*e Variance.
April-2018fe) What are the advantages of marginal costing?

[b) Disffngufsh between Joint Product and By-Product,
ftfrtte short notes on any three of the following:
a) Actrwfy Based Costing, (b) P/V Ratio, (c) Abnormal Loss, (d) Stores Ledger

‘  April-2019■) Write the meaning of Break-Even Chart. What are the steps in drawing Break-Even Chan
!>) ■Explain in short the meaning and benefits of standard costing,
frfte short notes: (Attempt Any Four)
I) Types of Benchmarking, (b) Cost Plus Contract, (c) Limitations of Marainal
t) Atwwrmaf Gain, (f) Joint Product. "

control Accoun

Costing

(8)
(7)t, (e) Work Certified. (15)

(10)
(10)
(20), (d) Advantages 01 Cost ledger.

October-2019i) Describe In brief the costing procedure adopted in process costing.
.!) E}?)(ain Life Cycle Costing.

’ rfte short notes on: (Any Four)
r Break Even Point, (b) Normal Loss, (c) Retention Money, (d) Work Uncertified, (e) Cost Drivers
irfcetlng. (f) Work-in-Progress Control Account.

(10)
(10)
(20)related to business function o(
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CF22t7y59
CF22ISD’ PLITHRAN YASU TUKARAM •^M>60



-»

«

s

TTTTm61 RAJAK KHUSHl ASHOK <F>

RAJBHAR ANJALl DEEPAK <F>

RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F> -

62 rF27re2
T—6;—63

i •a4QQJ
!

64 RAWAL SAKSHI JITENDRA <F> c: 4£Lf2218665 RAWOOL TRUPTl LAKSHMAN <F>
TFiim66 uRAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F> 3Tmm67 DORKADE SAHIL PRAKASH <M> M

=3*
rniTW68 SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>

SAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F> mrnrm-

t
69

—5*® TT77T97
tn^rrer

70 SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>

r4-
raF>uj<:a-«

71 SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>
CFTim

CFZ77W

rrzim

Tmwj

L'K221V8

UF27TW

m2200

Tjnm

mrm

72 SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>

73 SAWLH SANIKA KRISHNA <F>

*
f

k:^
74 SHAIKH MUStCAN RAFIK <F>

75 TfISBSmSHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>

76 *■ •**SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F> 3^:
Y U ffoist.77 SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>

78 4lc^ ̂  ~SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>
79 SHI-Tl Y SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F> SannlflK; ^v>» QK>
80 SHETTY SUMIT PRABHAKAR <M>

4.TTnm 281 SINGII CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>
TTnm
rF22i!uy

82 SINGH YASHKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

s83 SINGI I SNEH A DILBAH ADUR <F> nhf^cft
1172206
L122207
rnrm
(.122209
Cl 22210
tFT2'2n
CK222I2
C1222I3
CI-22214

'yVN<\
SINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F> 1
SINGH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F> a

86 SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>

9MaA-
A-<vt^

Rn( sVvg87 SOI ANKI ANISHA KUVaR SHIVPAL SINGH <F>
ioA88 SONAVANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F> wu89 iSONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F> U V

90 SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>
91 PRAVEENA SUBRAMANIAN <F>
92 SUTI lAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

C122215
IC122216
C122217
C122218
TV 22219'
TTnm

93 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>
JWiTJP94 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M> I

MoTTr?95 THAKKAR MAITRl VINOD <F> L2 I

96 THAKURNILESH NARSINGH <M>
97 THAKIJR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

r?AgK(?- ■SA ha98 TIWARI SNEHA ANIL <F>
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Reaccredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road
Near Baiaji Mandir. Dombivli (East), 421203.

Departme„t ^ omnierce, I- VBCom, B, E\ S- SEM-2 / EC-SEM-2. Assignment submission Sheet 2022-2.1
.Name of the 1 e

i  I
t-.
4' ■b

SIA

jcher: Dr I. N ikumar M. Patil 2 3 4Subject:
Signature Signature .Signature SignatureSr. No RoJi .\o. Student Name-4- 1^?2072

J ITl'im

5~(.T22124

IYER DKRISHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN ■

:5SSi
rr^TCIu

MALI R. ^IinESH <F>
MAN-V\L K. tKDlNESH <M>
MANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOSH <M>
\i,.NERE SANGHANflTRA TATERAO <F

:Sj±lt
iSTXJkT^

E>

Trims6 MARU TISHA DHIREN <F>
.Tnms

XYi'mi
vmm
TTiim

■V7 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>
MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M> \

9 MAURYA ANAND DINESH ' SU
10 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>

&CF2213U
(.'1-22131

MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL <M>
12 f Vf a::.MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

mi 132
IC'P22I33
UP22134

1.3 MHAlSDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F> >v

14 MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F> •fSTSf!!
15 MORE PRERNA ARUN <F>

CF221.35
(.'1-221.16'
(.'F22I37
C'F22138

■-
16 MORE TANISHQA VINOD <F ■
17 MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>

S.S.M
rhi)^Uih^

s.s mroXMORE SAMRUDDHl SANTOSH <F>
19 MORE TANVl TUKARAM <F>

C'F22139
C'F22I4U
(.'F22141
CF22142
(.'F22143
CF22144
CF22145
CF22146I
CF22147

MAURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>20 .£:s.
21 MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAYBAHADUR <M>
22 ML DALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>
23 NADAR JOEL MUTHURAJ <M>

T^atUshuxxJ^tk^hLuevf24 NADAR RAJESHWARl PARAMASIVAN <F>
25 NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M >
26 NAIRSANOOP RAJESH <M>

3^
%iEiuL

27 NANAVARE YASH KISHOR -ilvO

Or' ^28 NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>
LF2214829 NARVEKAR MNAD SUDHIR <M> il
CF22i4y
'(.■F22I50

-- 30 NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>
31 NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>

(.’F2215132 NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA -M>
(-’F22152
C'F22153
(.■F22155
(.'F22156
(.'1-2215';
(.'F22158
rF/2159;

rT>33 NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>
34 OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M
35 PADAYASl EZHILARASl RAVIKUMAR <F>

jrtATwJ36 PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M >
37 PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>
38 PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>

4aul<^39 PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH -F>
VFnm40 PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M-
CF2216Itl PANDEY SURAJ SHRI ANANTPRAKASH <M>
CF2216212 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS "1- •
CF2216343 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>
(.■F2216444 PASWAN MLNNA ADITYA <M>

K3<Q\AQJ^CF22165 145 PATEL GAYATRI MITHLESH <F>
C'F2216646 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M-
CF22167 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ <F>47
(.’F22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SOPAN <M>48

V\ \rM“r 7?TMCF2216949 PATIL PRACHl PRAVIN <F> X
CF2217050 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY <F>
(.’F22171 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>51
CF22172 ■i52 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>
CF22173 PENDHARl SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>53 XL
(.■F22I74' PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>54
(.'F22175 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>55
(.■F22176 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>56 t
C'F22177 PRAJAPATl SHYAMSUNDAR GYANDAS -

PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SUBHASH <F>
Six57

(.’F2'2I7S‘58
(.■F22r;9i PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M-'59
(.'F2218(l' PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM 'M>60
(.■F22181 RAJAK KHUSHlASHOK<F -61

1.(.'I-22IK2 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F>62
rF22l83 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>63 U X
C'F22l85 RAWAL SAKSHI JITENDRA • F>

RAWOOL TRUPTI LAKSHMAN <F>
64 T"(.'F22186I65

Lvnm RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>66
ncviim DORKADE SAHIL PRAKASH <M>67

Wr\ :CFnm' SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F >68
CFTZIW SAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F>69
CT22192' SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>70
CF22193 SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>7l



fê £[^SAWLE^JlKA KRISHNA <F>
^l}j^-^HAiKH M.USKAN RAFIK <F>

SHEIKH-AAMbER TOLA <M>

“  LA VANYA KESHAV <F>
~T» f, ':i£*^pHE73^ARSH SATHISH <M>

1^^222Ub|sH-pj7YsWASTIKSURESH<M>
SF^ Y SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F'.>

S1—T< 'I I JJi SUMITPRABHAKAR <m;^^^ilN^^HANDANpJMAR
~Jr' rr2‘27’'..>i
84 rpT^-IjS"
85 r^.rTTm
8^ J TC'1-22208

sa Want pi [ shkar jaywant <m>

79 TO2gT
^ rFTTTOl

RAMKRISHN

fC9

2E
^OUJfc*

32
-sbOt*-* hq

m
m

~ruimHaC

I ^fTfNjriU?

A <M->
Sl^H YASHKUMAR^a^^;^....
SINGH SNEHA D? i,~;'ADUR <f>
SINGH SIMM!CHANPlRACHCiruAP
^INGH NEHA VINODKUMAR <p^
SINHA GAURAV SANIay <m>
SpUNKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL SIN?^
SONAVANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>
SON^AK ANJUGUDDi;<F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE
PRAVhhNA SUBRAMANLAN <F>
SU'l HAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F> ~

TALhKAR UJWAL DAYANANfY <m;
JHAKAR KETAN RAMF<;h

THAKKAR MAITRi VINOD <F>
LI-2Z2i8lTHAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT^m^
TIWARI SNEHA ANtl <F>

<P>

tTTTITT
rF227T7

<MtT22m
CFZTm
tF222TT

<M>

T2222U|

KAV1=

►WiT ifiUr\cJ3a» n
■87 CF722Ug
88 CF222TTJ
89
90

>91I ■  \j
pWrqv^^-ggr92

93
^ *■»»** AjUn

94
.-95

96
97 Ch222iy

t98
99
00 T

01
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

V
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S A

Department of Commerce. FYBCom, B. E\ S- SEM-1 / Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23
Name of the Teacher:

Assignment I Assignment 2 Assignment 3Subject: Assignment 4
Signature Signature SignatureSr, No SignatureRoil no. Student Name

CF22072 IYER ARVINDKRISHNA VENkIDAKRISHNAN <M>
MAI.IRIYA DINESH<F>
NMNDAI. RITIK DINE.SH <-M>
^ANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOSH <:M>
MAN'I Ri; SANGHA.MITRA TATI'RAO <h>
MARL TI.SIIA DHIREN <F'»
MASAYH SAKSIll JAYWANT -1 '»
MAURYA viin 1 KUMAR SANTOSH - M>
MAIIRYA ANAND DINESH <M-'

rmm2

-

.arT\QLlh0y€

n-221223

1F22I23

:^^iLnereJ

4

TT 221245

6  TF22I2i)
TTZim
ri-22127'

7

8

9  1122128

11-2212910 mayikar sahil pramod <m>
rF22130 MEHTA AMAN lilRRAL<M>
n-22IJI MHADSE PRIYANkA KAI.IIRAM <E>

MHAlSDIiUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <E>
iV\sAw OVrg:

r

^TVI ̂ rs^-Cl-.
__Bsaci W K». P_<nr4k'' h cv.

11-22132
IT22I33 fS^ rx '.14 MISIIRA K()M.\L RAkESII <r^ 4^w?rmTirr15 MORE PRERNA ARUN <E>
11-2213516 MORI; l ANlSHOA VINOD<F>
1F22I3617 MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M-'

MOREiSAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 'F>172213718
S. S M-ft'r? 3 s MC?V<. S *> Move ^ S ■ MO rt172213819 MORE TANVI TUkARAM <F>

11-2213920 MAURYA Ni;ilA VIDYASAGAR < I
11-2214(121 MOURYA KAUSHAI. VIJAYBAHADUR <M •
11-2214122 MUDAI.IAR MOHIT ANAND <M

NADAR JOFI. Mll lllURAJ <M '11-2214223
rF77m

1722144
24 NADAR RAJESMWARl PARAMASIVAN <F> lotooxf

a >■ '5 \n;)z
^•i^hLOCOj
DaVgb/-^ noA'^;4-

25 NAIK DARSIIIT RAMESII <M> 2SMZE172214526 ,  ,NAIRSAN(X)PRAJFSH<M>
NANAVARF. YASH KISHOR <

1722148

<
SANIkA IIARISIICH

narvixar ninad sudi hr

2 7 YciS.M- yc\ ̂  -

Vxtkqsh—

28 ANDRA <F>
29 <m> na^fla±^

7'GSnar>V
TT27IW30 NA.YAk SHASIIANk SURESH <M >

1F22I5031 NEVE VANStllKA DEVENDRA <~y>
172215132

“
NEVE visiiAT de:ve:ndra <m>

1722152 NIKUM PRAKASII DINESII <M
177273734 OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>
172273335 PADA^ AS! E/Hll.ARASI RAVIKUMAR --F>

1727T3F36 PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M>
1722T37 PAkIlIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>

PANDE Y ABHISHEk SANTOSH <M>1722158 r,fgfr^ M1F2215939 PANDIT SATlkAMUkFSH <E> u*
17'22I6040 PANDE Y ANUJ PRAMOD <M>

in11-2216141 PANDIT SURAJ SHRI ANAN I PRAkASH <M>
1722162 Si-42 PANSARE ANkITA VILAS <l >
172216343 PANWALkAR VARAD SHI-RHAR <M>
rF22164
1722713

44 PASWAN MUNNA ADITYA <M
45 liOlJotT^CtuUfiT-Yi1>ATEL GAYATRl Mi l HLHSH <l->

Wfirf ■IBiiHi < iMBliii iirF22l6646 PATEl. UMANG RAJESHkUMAR <M>
1T22I67
1

47 PAIELAYESHAFEROZ <l->
722168

1722169
48 PATH. PRATHAMESH SOPAN <M>
49 PATH. PRACHl PRAVIN <F> HilSl172277(750 PATH. SUDIkSHA VIJAY <}•>

1722171
1722172

51 PATH, MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>
PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>
PFNDHARl SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>
PH-l.AI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>
POOJARI YASHIkA PRASHANTI IkUMAR <F>
PRABHU RAkSHITA HARIDAS <F>
PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAR GYANDAS <M>
PRAJAPATl SHEETAl. SUBHASH <F>

avsmium
52

1F2217353
172217454
172217555 11'^?.'
1722776'56 I
172277757

I

—[ li I
a  p

172217858

se172217959 PRAJAPATI VIVEk l>REMkUMAR <M>
(.1-2218060 PUTHRAN YASH TUkARAM <M>



r

mim61 RAJAK KHUSHl ASHOK <F> o ♦
TTTzrrei62 RAJBHAR ANJALl DEEPAK <F>

vrrmj 363 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F> IIL
VFnm64 RAWAL SAKSHi JITENDRA <F>

m
2=^ mw/i02218665 RAWOOL TRUPTl LAKSHMAN <F>

fiTTimr66 RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>

rFZTm67 DORKADF. SAHIL PRAKASH <M>

iEITITTW68 ISAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F> ix

jFantuooL-

vrnrn69 SAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F>

fenLOor>4r

£

TFTim 6:D'^dSfUJieLrvY70 SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>

%rcF22ryi r\LOnifvlr75 SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F> 3l>3£{r>t-
■iKKao>

i/H Iram
a22iy4 4 )<^lr\72 SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>
TTirm MJ/O73 SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>
rniTW74 SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>
a'22I9775 SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>

arFTim I76 SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>
tTTFTTTW tr

SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>77

5nht\iHh>
LiiiJUO ^LC/<Utn78 SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M> £

CF2i2lIT79 SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>
CT222U2 SHETT Y SUMIT PRABHAKAR <M>80 A
LVlllDi SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>

SINGH YASHKUMAR SANTOSH <M>
81

vmm82
IKT^ir:CF722U1) SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

SINGH SIMMl CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>
83

S022206'

J,
SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL SINGH <F>| AjY^^VNlX
SONAVANE KAJAL SUBHASH^ { <sLili3L

SINGH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F>
SINHA CAURAV SANJAY <M>

0222U7
U4va*r«'J
PfS\\Y^(y

5^ChiiJUX'86
TTirm87
TTirm88
Ch222ll
CT-22257

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

89
90

ChiiilT PRAVEENA SUBRAMANIAN <F>91
rF227TT SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>92
vrTTTTJ TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>93

K^'ms

(JF22216I THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>94
CF222T7 THAKKAR MAITRI VINOD <F>95

1tTi22l8 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>
THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

96
02221997

^  Kn02222U TIWARI SNEHA ANIL <F>98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

110
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Department of Commerce, FYBCom, A, EVS- SEM-l, Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23

Name of the Teacher: Assignment 1 Assignment 2 Assignment 3 Assignment 4

Subject; Signature

S-
Signature Signature Signature

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF2200I - RiSHAB RAMANATIIAN <M>

2 CF22002 - SIJNILRAJ Ml'THURAJ <M I

c\

ubeg

T^7K-.SWa-

n

3 CF22QQ3 - At'S riN SAGAYARAJ <M ft 1 r\
4  CF22004 :QJ^.SUBFF.N KANAKRAJ<M' n

3̂iYP5  CF22006 AIIIRE SUNHT MADIIl ̂ KAR ' M •

6  CF22008 ANGANF DIKSMA MADilUKAR <F>

IY1:R VIJAYALAKSUMI BAl.ASliBRAHMANIAN < F>VaX

ANSARI Jl'NFD RASiD <M'

BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANANI) ' F-

CF220097

8 CF22010
CT7UCKy.9 CF22QII

TT^Gang
10 CF220i2 BAMNI-: JAY SURA VAN <M:

I ieme:CF22013 bam; AADITYA VISIIWANA I H <M>

CF220I4 BARSF. KIR 11 KISAN <F?’12

13 CF220I5 BAVISKAR Al.OK Ni l IN <M

Q&hcM<4«kx'r-
BIIAI FKAR ISIIA FRABI1AKAR<F14 CF22016 ten

BIIAI.FKAR SHI KRAN ll SANJAY -F •15 CF22017

BIIANDARF VEDAN I l■AHL!RAJ<^^ -16 CF22018
CF22019 BIIATT RI'DRA IIH I SH <M>17

IMI1:DAGAURAV AltHAY<M18 CF22020
BIND KISIIAN V1JAYKUMAR-M--

<^0Lk>s4
19 CF2202I rf

BORILE RAlU'l- MAHESH M-20 CF22022

iQVJIBORKAR AMOl. JALINDFR - \121 CF2202.3
2 \rG p
SbVl )< «n

CIIATTOPADIIAYAY RAJDIP PAR I HA - M22 CF22024
+C'HAHBFY SHRIKANT VFDPRAK/VSII ^ M>CF22Q2523

12:1CF22Q26 t'l 1ALIGUI.I-: JY() 1 1 SUBI IASI I --F--24
25 CF22027 CHAUHAN MONIKA I’ARMA I MAl.AI. • F>
26 CF22Q28 CHAUHAN NHHA PARMATMAFAl. - NF-
27 CF22029 CHAUR.VSIYA KIRTI BANWARI <F^

\

c .JR9i52i
i.

zTca cCF22030 CHAURASIYA RL’PA PARAMHANS <F-28
C'llAVAN ROHI I RAVI <M-29 CF22031

ITTTE £CF22032 CHAVAN AKASHJAYAVANI <M -30
7CF22033 CHII.ENIDHI RAMI Sl l <F>

CF22Q34 CHINNAKONDA BAI.AJI MANIKANIHAN <M>
31
32

rc>\C£. C
CIIOl'DHARY RAtiri RAMASH.ANKAR <M>
CHOUDHARY VIMAl.A HIRAl AL<F •
C IIOl'DHARY RICHA RANJFF F-F>
CHOHHAN ARJl'N KUMAR MUKESII KUMAR < M>

CF22035

I sjte\\cx .cCF22036
.'c ii.CF2203735

36 CF22Q38
m(\0'Cl lOURASlYA BIIAVNA GOREI.AI, <F -CF22Q3937 r•TJ^  igo^g DaL f YocsDAS POOJA RA IAN <1CF2204038

rDASAR PARVAll SHAMIl.' I >CF2204139
TrtDA WARE. NISHA RAKESH <-F: 2S.CF2204240

DHILLON SUKHSHARAN KAUR HARWANTSINGH
DlllJRl SANIKA MADilUKAR '-F>
DINGIYA ROI111 MANOJ <M -

4CF2204341 nojiL42 CF22045
CF2204643

£DODHIA DIMPLE Cl lANDRAKAN 1 <] >CF2204744
DOY^RF BOBBY RAJESH <M>CF2204845
DlIBEYKimSlll SANJAY<F>CF2204946
DUBFY ANUJ PAVANKUMAR <M>CF2205147

urct' 3:^
2

V rcA ^CTO'DtiRAI SAMY POOJA DURAl SAMY <M>
FURIA VIDH1NI1.ESH<F>
GAIKAR VISUAL VIJAY <M>
GAIKWAD VINAY SI NIL <M>
GAJARA DEEP MATIIURADAS
GAUTAM PRITIKUMARl MANOHAR <F>
G1 lARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

CF2205248
CF2205349

ft '^CdrlgTcgr A P-Ccharcta-

• 99;zia

>\9Vno> •CF2205450
CF2205551

msi. ■CF2205652
CF2205753 TV Orctt-cvrcri-CF2205854
rF22059 GIIOLAP DARSIllKA SURliKHA <F>55

r.-snS|' G\A'
GIIONE MASEERA ASIF <F>
(iOSAVl ADin-\SIIOK<F>

CF2206056
Q. xmmCF2206157

'*/ /

\v-.



/
KorgoJ KoOQQ^orYVii^finTPi(ilHM A KOMAI. SANJAY-1 >CF22Q6258

CF22Q64 (illPTASliRAJ JAIPRAKASH - M •

CF22065 (iUPTA POOJA SARVAN • 1 >
CF22066 (illPTA KASHISH D1IARIVI1:NI)RA <F>

59 Ox

60 tTi sV\ h. 6 h ■Sh61 \

lcukkI^<fVw(aiAIIAl.DANKAR CHFTAN MAHFSIl - M>

IIAM1R.\N1 VI-.DAN I ANAND <M >

llANKARi: VAISHNAVI KAJESH ■ I ••

CF22Q6762
ojvjtCF2206863

ra.W4SM2CF2206964

1 lARAD SAMlKSHAJi:i:VAN<l >CF2207065 rtrwif'

wmCF2207I ill ILF SIDDIIFSH Di:i:PAK <M>
CF22073 IYi:RKAUS[nKSESllAl)RlNATHAN <M>
CF22074 JADHAV JAC.RUTI PRAKASH ' F
CF22075 JADHAV MANJIRl ANll. • l->
CF22076 JADHAV AKSHAY SUUHASH- M->

CF22077 JADHAV RAHUl- VII.AS <M>
CF22078 JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <1 -
CF22079 JADHAV SHRl'TI NANDU <F •
CF220S0 JA(;TAP KAIVAI-YA SACHIN • M >
CF22081 JAISWAR RAJANKDMAR I AI.DHARI <M -

66

67
T68

A69

70

71

72

73
TK"

174
Kaj-pjo75

JAISWAR MI-FSH MAHFSH^M

JAl.Vl KRUriKA RATNAKAR- I

JANGAt.l ANHSIIKA SUDlllR - F>

J ANGAM RAKl SH RAJ <M>

KADAM SNI'HAL DNYANDHV - I •

KADAM SAKSlll LAXMAN <F •

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

CF22Q82

CF22083

CF22084

76
2l77 A

3?
78

CF22085

i
81

CF22086

.3^21CF22087

CF22088^82
KAMBI.HPRA IHAMI'SIIANII. - M-

KANKltlFDFFPAlJ ROHIDAS- F -
83 CF22089

84 C'F22090
/>9Cl/jgrvWKANOJIYA KOMAI. RAJAN ■ 1 •

KANOJIYA DI-:I-:PAI-1 SURKSll- 1 >
CF22091

CF22092
85

tLli- X.86
gfi^KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F •

KARANDI SIDDHI GANFSH - 1 •
87 CF22093

CF22094

(T22Q95

CF220^

88
A-t>-V(:*Seyo*> ■A(>-lfC*€.U^KASFKAR ANUSH II lA PRASIIANT- I -

KAI ARF M A YURI Cl lANDRASI II Kl lAR I'
89

90
Ki;NF; SHRI-YASIl MAN(ii:Sll- M -CF2209791
KFVATVARSHA VIJAY -F>

KHADSF OMKAR DUSHYANT •'M>
CF2209892

CF22099

CF22I00

93 I

KHAN Sl'I IYAI-llKMAN<M94

K1 IAND(ii: AMIARVA MAHFSIl • M-CF22I0]95 T3'EKIIARH PRAJVAL RAMi:SH • M>
KHONA ANSI! KHUSHAI. <M-•

KONAR BAI.AKRISHNAN K FSAKKIMU 1 1 II i 'M
KONDE PRI RNA DINKAR <1- -

CF22I02

CF22I03

CF22I04

CF22105

CF22106

CF22IQ7

96

97
■98 ESSc599

IKOTIAN PRAIHAM SUDlllR-M -100 I

c inq^ (£
KUMAWA I klSHANS01IANLAI.--M>
KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>

KUMKAR VEDAN 1 SHANTARAM <M>
|SAKTIVFI. JAYSHRI i: KUPPLISWAMl <F>
I.ADVASH ANANT-M-

101 7

U6:b/vCF22108

r vTOnTr^CF22109

104 rF22110

105 CF221 12 NvcArvN

1
FODAYAMAIIRI PARi:S}l<F>
lOnAYACIIARU 1)1I.IP<F>

106 CF22113
107 CF22I 14

1 ONE MADHAVl SUDHAKAR -1-
I.ONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M> ~
MAGAON PAVITRA MAHRNDRA <F>
MAHAJANJANIIAVI BHAGWAN - F
MAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAI. <F>
MALHARE MANSI ANUP SINGH <F>

>

rF22115
ITOTTC
Lvnm

108

109
71

110
Su»U-rmm

rnim
rruTK^i

111

112 ^TTiiir A

113

114

1 15

116

117

118

1 19
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Department of Commerce, FYBCom, C, E\ S-l, Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23

i J _ O
O 5

^4. ( ^'Tl
s<&

Name of the Teacher:
\ssienmcm 1 Assignment 2 Assignment 3 Assignment 4Subject:
Signature Signature Signature SignatureSr. No Ki)M no. Student Name

CK2222I TIWARI JYOTI NtAHENDRAPRASAn <K> 3E2 CI22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY -M >
3 CK22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANkAR <F>
4 Cf22224 TONCil- NIKITA VIJAY < F>

CI-222255 VARMA SWATI DINESH <F> (
6 Cl’22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRAKISIIOR <M>

VIDIYAI.GAURI SATYAHABU <l>
T

7 CT22227
8 CF22228 VIRA PRATIK RAJE.su >-M • .COr-sV^

VISHWAKARMA B.ABITA PREMBAHADUR -f
WAGHFI.A AKASH DUDHAI.AI. <-M->
WATHORE MANISIIA DIPAK -'F>
YADAV SAKS! IIDEVl ANGAI) < |->
YADAV.SHUnHAM BRAJKISHOR ' M>

oJU k.9 CI-22229
is
S

7"
10 (122230

jaC'T2223I
iQ12

i
(122232

13 ('l'22233
14 Cl'22234 YADAV JYOTI RAJESH <F>
15 CF22235 YADAV L.AXMI DURUAPRASAD r> A.

16 CF22236

CF22237

YADAV klltlSHBOO LOKNATH ''F>
17 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>

('122238 YADAV ANSI IIKA JAIPRAKA.SH > l■>
YADAV NIDHI SURENDRAkl IMAk <F -^r^V\\<cC19 (1-22239

20 CF22240 YADAV Ni l lA RAMJASH -tp-

■f/ayrr^21 CI-22241 YALLURKAR RONAK RAMI Sll <'M>
ARAWAT JAKKAVVA .SHRIMANI <M>

BLiiTn u22 CF22242
23 (^l^•22243 AUTK NEHAL KISHOR <F>

iI24 CF22244 BAMANi: NEHA RATNADHFP <l >
BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANI >
BHANUSHAI.I JAY PRAVIN <M >
BHAR RAJANI>(K)JAR! -M>
BHISE MAIIESli SHRIRAM • M •
BHOGI.l RAVINAVll.A.S F'
BHOIR KAl.PI-SH MIRA<M>
BHOMKAR ANl'SIIKA ANKUSII ^! >
BISV. AS RANJi;i:i RABINDRANATH
CHAl 'HAN RH E.SII JINDE|JM.<M>
CIIAUHAN PREKTI RAMAYAN <I->

25 CF22245
26 112^6
27 rF22247
28 CF22248
29 (F22249

I  ■ , ncj30 CF22250
31 Cl-22251
32 ('1-22252
33 ('l^•22253
34 (1-22254
35 C'122255 CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F.
36 C'F22257 GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA <M>

GAIKWADSNEHA JANARDIIAN <F>37 (:F22258
38 CF22259 CK3UD SA I YAM VIJAYPRAKASII <M>
39 mCF22260 Gi 'PiA i>ri:f.ti R.\MNAVA1.
40 ('F22261 JADHAV PA VAN MANOHAR <M>
41 CF22262

CF22263
JAISWAK PRA I IK MUNNARAM -M

42 KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK <F-
43 ('F22264 KANOJIYASlIiVAM Dll.lP •
44 Ci-22265 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>
45 C'F22266 MAI IK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>
46 CF22267 MORE YASII SANJAY <M>
47 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>

NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <l->
LaJJeUX

48 CF22269 1B

49 CF22270 OTARI SI 1 WE 1A SHARAD <F>
50 CF22271 PAPAYA BHAVl MOHAN <F>
51 C’F22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <M>
52 CF22273 P.^TIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>
53 CF22274 PATIL KASHISI1 GORAKHANA'I H <F>
54 CF22275 PITALE RAMi:SH RAJESH <M>
55 CF22276 PRAJAPAn AJAY SHIVCHARAN ^M>

GOPINATII Ml 111 lUKRlSHNAN ':M>56 CF22277
57 CF22278 RK AADI I HYA RK <M> '7E"

SAHANI V1V1-;K GURU <1^ ■V58 CF22279 !IKir4£
59 CF2228Q SAHANI RUDAL.SHIVPRASAD<M>
60 CF22281 SAINI SDRENDRA PAWAN \e\^ A



>

61 CF22282 SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>
62 CF22283 SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>

JADE TEJAS SANTQSH <M>

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>

H
63 CF22284
64 CF22285
65 CF22286 SAYYED JINAT SADIK <F>

66 CF22287 SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <P>
67 CF22288 SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJBEV <F>68 CF22289
69 CF22290 SHEJUL SANDEEP SHI VAJ[<M>

CF22292 SINGH ANKIT PRAMOD <M>
CF22293 SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>

70

71

72 CF22294 SONIKUSHIVIJAY<F> WT

73 CF22295 SURYAVANSHISAKSH1ARJUN<F>
74 CF22296 TAMBE SRUSHTI LALIT <F>
75 CF22297 TAPASE ADITYA SANJAY <M>

_

Ei76 CF22298 THAKUR ANURADHA SHREERAM <F>
77 CF22299

CF22300

TlWARl SATYAM DHARf4ENDRA <M>

78 TlWARl ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

79 CF2230I VAISHNAVJYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>

CF22302 POLE VAISHNAVl VUAY <F>

CF22303 VERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>
CF22304 VISHWAKARMASONALlCHANDRAKANT<F>

CF22305 WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F> I

#1

V>yvO<o j80

81 / SiQJ ji
82 ■^Dhnh
H3

714 CF22306 YADAV ANIKET DEENANATH <M>
J5 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>
CF22310 YADAV REENU IJMASHANKAR <F>

86
87
88 CF223II

CF223I2
YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

89 YADAV RAHUl. SURESH <M>
90 CF223I3 SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>

A
91 CF223t4 GUJAR ADITYA SANTQSH <M>
92 CF223I5 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M>
93 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>
94 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL <M>
95 CF223I8 PATEL KEVAL DINESH <M>
96 CF223I9 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>
97 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M> A

ar^98 CF2232I JADEJA DEVANSHI PRADHUMAN <F>
99 CF22322 KANGAI.I VISUAL BASANT <M>

CF22323 MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>

CF22327 PRAJAPATI PRAVIN KRUPASHANKER <M> 3 ' Z *

'tI
CF22325 SHINDEKHUSHBU RAJ <F>
CF22326 KHILLARE SAlilL PANDIT <M>

Ja100
LOl
102
103

/3Tfyji104 CF22328 GUPTA OMSATYANARAYAN<M>
105 CF22329 KAMBLE SANGHARATNA VASANT <M>
106 CF22330 YADAV VIKAS RAJMAN <M>

ima: mm'C IMliUW107 CF2233I BHAVE DIKSIIA KISHOR <F> oaCL
•08 CF22332 PALSHETKAR JANAVi DATTARAM <!•->

09 CF22333 MOURYA VINESH BANWARILAL <M>
no



The South Indian AsM.x:iation's
1 he S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Univ ersity of Mumbai
Reaccredited B+ by NAAC

P-88. MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road.
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

4

SfA

Department of Commerce, FYBConi. B, EVS- SEM-2 / FC-SRM-2, Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23
Name of the Teacher: Dr. Nitinknmar M. Patil 1 2 3 4

Subject: .Signature •Signature •Signature Signature
Sr. No Roll no.

TT22^
(’F22121

LTUVn

('F22123

(>'22124

.Student Name

1 lYKR ARVINDKRISHNA VENK1DAK.R1SHNAN ̂ M>

2 MALI RIYA DINi:Sll -F>

3 MANDALRITIK DINESH <M -

4 MANPRAI PRASHANTSANTOSH • M ■

75 M.ANERE SANGHAMITRA TATERAO ■ F>

(’F22125
('F22126

TFinm

TTUm

Tvnm

rmm
xTimr

6 MARU TISHA DUIREN <F>
X

T7 MASAYE SAKSHl JAYWANT -F
a

MAURYA VIPlJLKUMAR SANTOSH <M> vA^r-. *
UA

9 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M-

4^^10 MAYEKARSAUIL PRAMOD <M

MEHTA AMAN B1RBAL<M>

If d12 MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

rF22n7
rFTmr
tTTTnr
(.>'22135

13 \ \<AMHAISDHUNE RADIIIKA RAMESH <F> :a a

14 MISHRA KOMAI. RAKESH <F • [isTTP
15 MORE PRERNA ARUN <F> '>C4i>V\Py

6 MORE TANISHQA VINOD <F •

(.'F22136

022137

072138

(>'22139
(•>'22140

(.'F'22141

rF22142

0'22TT3

('F'22144

022145

0'2'2146

7 MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>

Tdrfuy<->"'
S 3»M(3gKMORE SAMRUDDHl SANTOSH <¥> 1 MQX.

19 MORE TANVl TUKARAM <F>

20 MAURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>

21 MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAYBAHADUR <M>

22 MUPALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>

23 NADAR JOEL MUTHURAJ <M>

4g?at eiC-jjJMM24 N A PAR RAJESHWARl PARAMASIVAN < F>

25 NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>

26 NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>

27 NANAVARE YASH KISHOR <M--

(.'F2214728 NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F> Strut.
('F22I4829 NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR - M

0'2214930 NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M •

('F'22150 £31 NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA • F -

('F2215132 NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA < M

022152 : V’/V/-4\Zn33 VHa.NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <-S\ ■

('F2215J'34 OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>

(>'2215535 PADAYASl EZHILARASI RAVIKUMAR <F>

('F'22156'36 PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M>

('F22I5737 PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M

('F22I5838 PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH M -

0-2215939 PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH< F:

('F22160I40 PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M

(’172161 ( L’PANDEY SURAJ SHRI ANAN IPRAKASH <M -1

m
AJ r r^l

('F22162 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>■2
(■172163 ,PA'5PANWAI.KAR VARAD SHEKHAR ■ M>43
('1-22164 PASWAN MUNNA ADITYA <M •44
(■F22165 PA'Il-l.GAYATRI MITHI.ESH -F-45
('F22166' PATEl.UMANG RAJl-SHKUMAR - M>46
072167 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ <F>47
(•■F22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SOPAN • M48

tk*- Va\:\EliSII022169 PAT IL PRACHl PRAVIN <F>
PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY <F>

49
L'F2217U50
tT22171 PAUL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>51
C 1-22172 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA F"52

cL-('F22173 PENDHARl SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>53
(■F22r;4 PILIjM RAHUL MURUGAN<M •54 T
(■F22r;5 POOJARl YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F> £.55

TTo^VvflmiTTF PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS ■ F -56 T
0-22177 PRAJAPAT1SHYAMSUNDARGYANDAS<M -57
(.>221/8 PRAJAPATlSHI Iil AL SUBHASH58
('F'22l '/9‘ PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR ■ M>59
('F22l8lf PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM - .\i •60
(•>22181 RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK <F>61 (WiiVi
072182" ARAJBHAR ANJALI DCEPAK <F>

RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY --F
62

0-7218363
(’F'22185 RAWAL SAKSHl JITENDRA - F64
('F22186" RAW(X)LTRUPTI LAKSHMAN • F -65
(.>22187 RAVMANSNEHALMUKUND-F^66
(■F22fW DORKADE SAHIL PRAKASH < M67
C’F'22I89 SAKPALSNEHA PRATAP <F >68

7022191 SAVIA KRISHA SANJAY <F>69 o
VJ

022192 SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>70
^ aiAW t\~F(.■F2219T SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA • F>71



Vu)\W
3

rniTw

rrnm

m7T%
0-22197

OTITW

07ITW

0222UU

‘ 72 SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>

73 SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>

m m74 SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>

75 SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>

76 SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>

77 SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>

78 SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>
t.K222Ul

t
79 SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <P> j

'K22202
'C'F222U3
0222U4

022’2U5

022206

80 SHETTY SUMIT PRABHAKAR <M>

81 SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>

82 SINGH YASHKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

83 SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

Lmm(
SV 1

\frtrf\ \

C
r\UaA—

84 SINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>
0'222()785 SINGH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F> 04
CF222U8I
072209

86 SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M> j^uw V
87 SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL SINGH <F>

072210

072211

CF22212

88 SONAVANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F> | ̂
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M^

c.

89

90 y

C'F22213
072214

072215

CF22216

'072217

'072218

91 PRAVEENA SUBRAMANIAN <F>

92 SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

93 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

94 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

95 THAKKAR MAITRI VINOD <F>

96 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

C'F2221997 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

CF2222098 TIWARI SNEHA ANIL <F>

)

0

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110



4
i

The South Indian Association's
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Department of Commerce, FYBCom, C, EVS-2/FC-SEM 2, Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23

Name of the Teacher: Dr. Nitinkumar M. Patil 1 2 3 4

Subject: Signature Signature SignatureSignature

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF22221 TIWARl JYOTI MAHtNDRAPRASAD <F>

2 CF22222 TIWARl YASH SANJAY <M>

3 CF22223 TIWARl AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

4 CF22224 S3TONGE NIKITA VIJAY ̂ F> m
5 CF22225 VARMA SWATI DINESH <F>

CF222266 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRAKISHOR <M>

^\r£\7 CF22227 VIDIYAL GAURl SATYABABU <F>

8 CF22228 VIRA PRATIK RAJESH <M'

VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR ■ F> ^rsViUt^
WAGHELA AKASH DUDHALAL <M> I

9 CF22229

10 CF22230

li CF22231 WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F> f

4kflLJO.

12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>

13 CF22233 YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>

14 CF22234 YADAV JYOTI RAJESH <F>

15 CF22235 YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>

16 CF22236 YADAV KBUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>
<

17 CF22237 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>

CF22238 YADAV ANSHIKA JAIPRAKASH <F>

YADAV NIDHl SURENDRAKUMAR <F> ' -19 CF22239

Z wstm20 CF22240 YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>

21 CF22241 YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>

2. 2.22 CF22242 ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>

CF22243 AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>23

CF22244 BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>24

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

CF22246 BHANUSHALl JAY PRAVIN <M>26

CF22247 BHAR RAJAN POOJARl <M>27

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>CF2224828

2A
a
VCF22249 BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>29  1»A.\ 1Ifl

CF22250 BHOIR KALPESH 1IIRA <M>30
MrKlBHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH < F>

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>

CF2225131

CF2225232

CHAUHAN RITESH J1NDELAL<M>CF2225333
CHAUHAN PREETl RAMAYAN <F>CF22254 n34 r»

CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F>CF2225535

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA <M -CF2225736

Qpne/?a.GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

COUP SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>

CF2225837

CF2225938

GUPTA PREETl RAMNAVAL <F>

JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

CF2226039

CF2226]40

JAISWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>CF22262U

KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK <F>CF2226312

KANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>CF2226443

MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>CF2226544

MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>CF2226645

MORE YASH SANJAY <M>CF2226746

NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>CF2226847

NIMBALKAR BHAKTl SANTOSH <F>CF2226948

OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>CF2227049

PAPAYA BHAVl MOHAN <F>CF2227150

PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <'M>CF2227251

PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>CF2227352
PATIL KASHISH GORAKHANATH <F>CF2227453
PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>CF2227554
PRAJAPATl AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>

GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M >
CF2227655

CF2227756

RK AADITHYA RK <M>CF2227857

SAHANl VIVEK GURU <M>CF2227958
SAHANl RUPAL SHIVPRASAD <M>

SAINl SURENDRA PAWAN <M>
SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>

CF2228059

CF2228160

CF2228261

SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228362

i;jade TEJAS SANTOSH <M>
SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>

CF2228463
 I

CF2228564

SAYYED JINAT SADIK <F>
iSHAIKH RINAZSAI-IM <F>

CF2228665 7)Kt V»-VCF22287- - 66
SHARMA ASHUTQSH SANJAY <M>

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJEEV <F>

SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>

CF2228867

CF2228968

CF2229069
SINGH ANKIT PRAMOD <M>CF2229270
SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229371



f

72 CF22294 SONI KUSHl VIJAY <F>

73 CF22295 SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>

74 CF22296 TAMBE SRUSHTl LALIT <F>

75 CF22297 TAPASE ADITYA SANJAY <M>

76 CF22298 THAKUR ANURADHA SHREERAM <F>

7Wi77 CF22299 TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

78 CF22300 TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

79 CF2230I VAISHNAV JYOTl SANTOSHDAS <F>

Sohn 1 \

T"
80 CF22302 POLE VAISHNAVI VUAY <F>

81 CF22303 oiOJVERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>

^Ohn I 4- S^ ha1182 CF22304 VISHWAKARMA SONALl CHANDRAKANT

83 CF22305 WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

84 CF22306 YADAV ANIKET DEENANATH <M>

85 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

86 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

87 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

88 CF223I1 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

89 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

90 CF223I3 SHARMA ANANDNANDU <M>

91 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH<M>

92 CF223I5 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M>

93 CF223I6 - ABHISHEK VASU <M>

94 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL<M>

CF2231895 PATEL KEVAL DINESH <M>

CF2231996 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

CF2232097 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

CF22321 JADEJA DEVANSHI PRADHUMAN <F>98

99 CF22322 KANGALI VISHAL BASANT <M>

aCF22323 0\00 MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>

101 CF22325 SHINDE KHUSHBU RAJ <F>

KHILLARE SAHIL PANDIT <M>102 CF22326

PRAJAPATl PRAVIN KRUPASHANKER <M>103 CF22327

& MsiGUPTA OM SATYANARAYAN <M>104 CF22328

CF22329 KAMBLE SANGHARATNA VASANT<M>105

CF22330 YADAV VDCAS RAJMAN <M>106

HUMiD/mrs'\uitismBHAVE DIKSHA KISHOR <F>107 CF22331

PALSHETKAR JANAVl DATTARAM <F>CF22332108

MOURYA VINESH BANWARILAL <M>CF22333109

110
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Department of Commerce, FVBConu C, EVS-2/FC-SEiM 2. Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23
Name of the Teacher: Dr. Nitinkumar M. Patil I 2 3 4

Subject: Signature Signature Signature Signature
Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF22221 TIWARI JYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD • F>

2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

3 CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F> f<y<CKr\

fi
4 CF22224 TONGE NIKITA VUAY < F • j
5 CF22225 VARMA SWATI DINESH • F>

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRAKISHOR M>

7 CF22227 VIDIYALGAURI SATYABABU <F> ^\n\
8 CF22228 VIRA PRATIK RAJESH <M

9 CF22229 VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <.

10 CF22230 WAGHELA AKASH DUDHALAL<M>

II CF2223I WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>

12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>

13 CF22233 YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>

14 CF22234 YADAV JYOTI RAJESH <F>
t T ■r15 CF22235 YADAV LAXMl DURGAPRASAD <F>

CF222366 YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F> -0-
7 CF22237 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>

18 CF22238 YADAV ANSHIKA JAIPRAKASH <F>
19 CF22239 YADAV NlDHl SURENDRAKUMAR <F> [d&
20 CF22240 YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>
21 CF22241 YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>
22 CF22242 ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>
23 CF22243 AUTENEHAL KISHOR <F>
24 CF22244 BAMANE NEHA RATNADHEP <F>
25 CF22245 BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>

CF2224626 BHANUSHALI JAY PRAVIN <M>
CF2224727 BHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>

28 CF22248 BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>
T

29 CF22249 BHQGI-E RAVINA VILAS <F> mLUU^
30 CF22250 BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M -

lliMffrrwa Xfiiuiiv arm',x31 CF2225I BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>
32 CF22252 BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M> '
33 CF22253 CHAUHAN RITESH JINDELAL <M> (^o]rQiirtr34 CF22254 CHAUHAN PREETl RAMAYAN <F> •or'

35 CF22255 CHAVANSAKSHINARAYAN<F>
36 CF22257 GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA <M>
37 CF22258 GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

CF22259 GOUDSATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>38
CF22260 GUPTA PREETl RAMNAVAL <F>39
CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M >40
CF22262 JAISWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM ^M>n

12 CF22263 KADAVSAKSHI ASHOK<F>
CF22264 KANOJIYASHIVAM DILIP <M>43
CF22265 MAITYSQVAN SAMIR <M>44
CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>45
CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>46 >■

CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>47
IKXVCF22269 NIMBALICARBHAKTISANTOSH<F>48

CF22270 OTARI SHWETASHARAD<F>49
CF22271 PAPAYA BHAVl MOHAN <F>50
CF22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <M>51
CF22273 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>52
CF22274 PATIL KASHISH GORAKHANATH <F>53

PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>CF2227554
PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>
GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>

CF2227655
CF2227756
CF22278 RKAADITHYA RK <M>57
CF22279 SAHANl V1VEKGURU<M>58

SAHANl RUDALSH1VPRASAD<M>
SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>

CF2228059
CF2228160

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD - M>
SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>

CF2228261
CF2228362
CF22284 JADE TEJAS SANTOSH "\T-63

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>CF2228564
SAYYED JINAT SADIK <F>CF2228665

A/Vvs><^ ^<5XO'SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>CF2228766
<J>SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJEEV <F>
CF2228867 V'

CF2228968
SUFUII. SANDEEP SHIVAJl <M> (• ■->CF2229069 ■rN-*-SINGH ANKIT PRAMOD <M>CF2229270 ' s Wi
SQNAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229371



r/ CF22294 SONI KUSHl VIJAY <F>

^  73 CF22295 SURYAVANSHl SAKSHI ARJUN <F>

TAMBE SRUSHTI LALtT <F>74 CF22296

75 CF22297 TAPASE ADITYA SANJAY <M>
THAKUR ANURADHA SHREERAM <F>

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

TIWAR[ ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

VAISHNAV JYOTl SANTOSHDAS <F>

POLE VAISHNAVI VUAY <F>
VERMA NrriKA RAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALl CHANDRAKANT<F>

WALMDaSANDHYARAJPAL<F> ~j
YAPAV ANIKET DEENANATH <M>
YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

76 CF22298

77 CF22299

78 CF22300

79 CF2230I

SonK\ ̂

80 CF22302

81 CF22303

OhQ\^82 CF22304

83 CF22305

84 CF223Q6
85 CF22308
86 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

CF22310 YAPAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>87

88 CF2231I YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>
89 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH<M>
90 CF22313 SHARMAANANDNANDU<M>
91 CF223I4 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

SALUNKE KJRTAN DEEPAK <M>92 CF22315
93 CF223I6 - ABHISHEK VASU <M>

CF223I7 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL <M>

CF22318 PATEL KEVAL DINESH <M>

94

95

96 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

97 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>
98 CF22321 JADEJA DEVANSHI PRADHUMAN <F>
99 CF22322 KANGALl VISHAL BASANT <M>
00 CF22323 MUDGULPRIYA V1SHWANATH<F>
101 CF22325 SHINDE KHUSHBU RAJ <F>
102 CF22326 KHILLARE SAHIL PANDIT <M>

103 CF22327 PRAJAPATI PRAVIN KRUPASHANKER <M>

m104 CF22328 GUPTA OM SATYANARAYAN <M>

105 CF22329 KAMBLESANGHARATNA VASANT<M>
106 CF22330 YADAV VIKAS RAJMAN <M>

107 CF22331 SHAVE DIKSHA KISHOR <F> qO.
108 CF22332 PALSHETKAR JANAVl DATTARAM <F>

109 CF22333 MOURYA VINESH BANWARILAL <M>

no

I
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Department of Commerce, hA BCom, A. KVS- SEM-2, Assignment submission Sheet 2022-23
Name of the l eacher: 1 2 4
Subject: Dr. Nilinkumar M. Patil Signature Signature Signature Signature
Sr. N( Roll no. ■Student Name

CF22(lOI - RISHAB RAMANATHAN ■ Nt -
2 CF22()n2 • Sl'NlI.RA.1 MUTilURAJ - M -

rr^vn
uc.-*-—t .

3 CF22()()3 - AUSTIN SACiAYARAJ -'M • M'

4 CF220t)4 SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M •
5 CF22()06 .MORE SUMIT MADHUK \R • M • .r>^•M'

■Turt^gl

C.a>

6 CF220(I8 ANG.SNF DIKSIIA MADIII K \R <F>
7 CF22()()9 ANSARI JUNI:D RASID • M -
8 CF22()in BAIT PRA1IKSIIA DA YANAND <F>
9 CF22()I I IYER VI.IAY.M.AKSHMI B.M-,\SUbRAHMANIAN <l->
10 CF220I2 BAMNFJAY SIIRAVAN -M>

3:es'II CF22()I3 BANF. AADI1YA VISHWANAIH <M>
12 CF22014 BARSE RIRTI KISAN <F>
13 CF22015 BAVISKARAI.OKNlTIN<M-
14 CF22U16 DHALEKAR ISIIA PRABHAKAR <F>
15 CF22()17 BHALEKAR SlUIKRANTI SANJAY <F>

CF220I8 BHANDARb VEDANT LAHtlR/\J <.M>
Ltf

16
17 CF22019 BHATT Rl.'DRA HITESH <M> Ut»(\/F
18 CF22020 BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>

|v;sV\Gn'
eujirx'Ay

19 CF22021 BIND KISIIAN VIJAYKHMAR < M>
20 CF22022 BORIl.E RAHUl. MAHESH < M>
21 CF22023 BORKAR AMOl. JAl.INDFR < M •

Ia W2il22 CF22024 CHATTOPADHAYAY R/\JI)II* PARI HA <M-> l
23 CF22()25 CHAUBEY SIIRIKANT VI DPRAKASH <-M> Jr\»vKMi)rJKA ri-l
24 CF22()26 CHAUGULH JYOTl SUBlIAStI <F -
25 CF22027 GHAUHAN MONIKA PARMAI MAI A1 • [••-• CSL.

26 CF22028 (TIAUHAN Nl llA PARMA I MAl .AL <M>
27 CF22029 CHAURASIYA KIRI 1 BANWARl <F>
28 CF22030 CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>
29 CF22031 CHAVAN ROIIIT RAVI <M •

ELI30 CF22032 CHAVAN AK.\SHJ.AYAV-\N I <M->
31 CF220.^3 CHILE NIDIII RAMESH <F •
32 CF22034 CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTIIAN <M >

VJl rot« t
7t

p<d-

33 CF22035 CIKX.’DHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR - M->

1c

34 CF22036 CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRAl.Al. <F>
35 CF22037 CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJM i <l->

Brj'zz. -
£F£iV0‘?

36 CF22()38 CHOIJHAN ARJUN KtIMAR MUKESH KUMAR <-M>
37 CF22()39 CHOURASIYA BlIAVNA (iOREl.AL <F-- RKayna (xvna

oo^
Tf^XV I

<no Aft38 CF22n40 DAS POOJA RATAN <F> Q 0

K.KUmm'
139 CF22()4I DAS/\KPARVAI ISHAMIl.- l-> 4

rn40 CF22042 DAWARE NISI IA RAKESH -1 - Ultl.
41 CF22()43 I)HILLONSUKHSIIAR.\NkAGRHARWANiSIN(lIl<f
42 CF22045 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR » F>
43 CF22046 DINCilYA ROtlll' MANOJ ■ M -
44 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPl.l- CHANDR \KANT<.|- -
45 CF22048 DOYARE BOI3BY RAJ 1 SI I • M> 1'1

CF22049 DUBEY KIIIISHI SANJAY •'I -46

*s Dcr-s.-
47 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVANKIMAR <M>

/i34r--/v
2Z

Z48 CF22052 DURAl SAMY P(X)JA Dl RAI S.AMY -M • CN''
*

49 CF22053 FURIA VIDHI NII.F.SH <F-

.SL50 CF22054 GAIKAR VISIIAl. VIJAY <M •

m51 CF22055 GAIKWAI) \ INAY SUNII.<M » M
o 99:^52 CF22056 G/\JARA DEEP MAIHUR.ADAS <M>

53 CF22()57 GAUTAM PRIIIKUMARl MAN()HAR<F>
CF220S8 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH ■-\'>54

tiMll

55 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSIIIKA SIIRI KIIA <F>

V

7^
56 CF22()60 GHONE MASI-l-RA ASIF -1 •
57 CF22()6I GOS.AVlADIHASHOK-F>
58 CF22062 GUPTA KOMAI. SANJA^• •
59 CF22n64 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPR/\K.-\SH <M--

CF220O5 GUPTA POOJA SARVAN • I -•
CF22U66 GUPTA KASlIiSIl DHARMI NDRA <F •

Jf
IT/rf'!60

K—

uki QAt-
61
62 CF22()67 HALDANKAR CHI-TAN MAHESH • M -

Ofi <\I\IY^AcJ'CF22068 HAMIRANI VI-DANT ANANl)63
8^64 CF22069 HANKARE VAISHNAVl R/VII SH <F>

65 CF220'^() HARAD SAMIKSHA JEEVAN • F>
66 CF22071 HUl.H SIDDIIFSH DREPAK • M>
67 CF22073 IYER KADSIIIK SllSHADRINAl HAN <M >
68 CF22074 JADHAV lAGRUTI PRAKASH <F>
69 CF22075 JADHAV MANJIRI.\NII-<F>
70 CF22076 JADHAV AK.SHAY SUBHASH <M>
71 CF22077 JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M •

h^cicJ. Msbvtti E££.
Hr

Ir

gCF22078 JADHAV KASIIISH BH.ARAT <F>72
JADHAV SIIRII'I I NANDIJ -^F>CF22079

CF22080
CF22081

73
JAGTAP K.AIVAI.YA SACHIN <M>
JAISWAR RAJANKUMAR I.AI.DHARI <M •

74
75

2i.CF22082 JAISWAR Nll.liSH MAHESH76

• y
-J 9--



77 CF22083 JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR<F>
CF22Q84 JANGALl ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>

CF22085 JANGAM RAKFSH RAJ <M>
CF22086 KADAM SNEHAL DNYANDEV <F>

/ 78

§r.r*r79

so

81 CF22Q87 KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN <F>

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>82 CF22088

CF22Q89 RAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>
CF22090 KANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>

S3

84

\  I MWEfigMrgac
TJ’

85 CF22091 KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F> IK
86 CF22092 KANOJIYA DEEPALI SURESH <F> .■Pu-Ptu^
87 CF22093 KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>^
88 CF22094 KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>
89 CF22095 KASFKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>
90 CF22096 KATARE MAYORl CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>
91 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>
92 CF22Q98 KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>
93 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR DUSHYANT<M>
94 CF22100 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M>
95 CF22I0I KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>
96 CF221Q2 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M> hovv*^
97 CF22I03 taiONA ANSI! KHUSHAL<M>

CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN K ESAKKIMUTHU <M>98
99 CF22105 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

CF221Q6 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M> T100
101 CF22107 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M>

T\102 CF22108 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>
103 CF22109 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>
104 CF22110 SAKTIVELJAYSHREE KUPPUSWAMI <F>
105 CF22112 LAD YASH ANANT <M>

\mrr.r7*^.r^106 CF22II3 LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>
107 CF22114 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>
108 CF22I15

L'Fi2116
VVTin-J

LONE MADHAVl SUDHAKAR<F>
109 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>

MAGAON PAVITRA MAH^NDRA <F>
SilriTS^T^ K rrrsf

no a
CF22118111 MAHAJAN JANHAVl BHAGWAN <F>
CF221iy112 MAHANTY KAMINl SIMANCHAL <F>
TTiim WTSliJit113 MALHARE MANSI ANUP SINGH <F>

114
115
116
117
118
119

O'Uj •W ■
O i

•  }'■-I

o

(



The S.I.A. College of Higher Eoucation
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkliana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.SIA.

Assignment lrC$>V
FYBCOM C

Name of the Teacher:PranjaIee K.

SubjectrMathemalical and Statistical Techniques-U
Sr. No. Roll No. Name

Date Date Date Date Date

n fc
1 CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>
2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>3 CF22223

4 CF22224 TONGE NIKITA VIJAY<F>

vArma SWATI DINESH <F>
^oyi9|^

5 CF22225
0

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M> Ck^ -g^l7 CF22227 VIDIYAL GAURI SATYABABU <F>

VIRA PRATIRraJESH <M>8 CF22228

CF222299 VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>

\WGHFLAAKASH DUDHAI_/vL<M>

WATHORE MANiSMA DIPAK <F>

10 CF22230

11 CF22231

12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>

13 CF22233 YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <IVI>
7^- mi 7^V.

14 CF22234 YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>
oi4 vYADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>^

YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH<F>

15 CF22235
o

t16 CF22236

17 CF22237 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>
-T .

18 CF22238 YADAV ANSHIKAJAYPRAKASH <F>
amminsmkti19 CF22239

CF22240

YADAV NIDHI SURENDRA KUMAR <F>

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>
r

1/

20



DateDateDateDateDate
Name of the Teacher:Pranjalee K.
Subiect:Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-1

YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>CF2224121
faiOLU

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>CF2224222

AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

BHANUSHALl JAY PRAVIN<M>CF2224626
mmBHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM ̂
BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>

CF22247

CF22248

CF22249

27

28

mm
29

w
CF2225030

CF22251 IbHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>31

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>CF22252

CF22253

CF22254

32

CHAUHAN RITESH JINDELALA <M>

CHAUHAN PREETI RAMAYAN <F:r
33

34

CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F>

DHUMALE HARSH SIDHU <M> ~
GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA

GAIKWAD SNEHAJANARDHAN <F^
GOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH

GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAC^>
JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

,<S*v'

CF22255

CF22256

CF22257

CF22258

35

36

37

38

CF2225939

CF2226040

CF2226141

JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>
KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK<F>

CF22262

CF22263

42
4laA^

43

KANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>CF2226444

MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>CF2226545

MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>CF2226646

MORE YASH SANJAY<M>CF2226747
Afariral/arNADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>CF2226848

NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>CF2226949



Date
Name of the Teacher:Pranialee K.

rMathematical and Statistical Techniques-1
OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

Subject
CF2227050

PAPAYA BHAVI MOHAN <F>

PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <M>
CF22271

CF22272

51

52

PAUL SHARVIL SUDHIR<M>CF2227353 fj

3AT1L KASHISH GORAKHNATH <F>

^ITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>

PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>

RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <m7
RK AADITHYA RK <M>

CF22274

CF22275

CF22276

CF22277

CF22278

CF22279

54

55

56

57

58

SAHANI VIVEK GURU <M>59

SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>
SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>

CF22280

CF22281

60 \

X
61

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>CF2228262 Y\tdA\Axl?tkSAMANT MAINA SANDEEP<F>CF2228363

SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>CF2228464

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>

SAYYED JINATSADIK<F>

CF22285

CF22286

65

66

SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>
SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F> ~
SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>

SHETTY MANVITH SANTHOSH <M>
SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>
SQNAWANE JAYESH SUNIL ̂

CF22287

CF22288

CF22289

CF22290

CF22291

CF22292

CF22293

CF22294

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

SONl KUSHI VIJAY<F>74

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229575

TAMBE SRUSHTl LALIT <F>CF2229676

TAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF22297

CF22298 ItHAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>
77

78



DateDateDateDateDate
Name of the TeacheriPranjalee K.
Subiect:Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-1

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

VAiSHNAV JYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>
VAISHNAVI GOLE VIJAY <F>

VERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>

WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH <M>

YADAV SANGEETA ANTU <F>

YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

' YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

CF22299

CF22300

79

80

CF22301

CF22302

81

82

CF22303

CF22304

CF22305

CF223Q6

CF22307

CF22308

CF22309

CF22310

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

YADAV RAHUL SURESH <1^
CF22311

CF22312

91
r

92

SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>CF2231393

GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <IVI>CF2231494

SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M>CF2231595

CF22 32? Om Giupla
Subject Teacher

Scj^^ VWWav?
•v.
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The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.
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^  I ^
SIA Assignment ̂  ’Tc’s

FYBCOM

DateDateDateDateDateName of the TeacheriPranjalee K,
\^loa(a3SubjectiMathematical and Statistical Techniques-H
P bo U •S'ORoll No. NameSr. No.

T?;+ik

MALI RIYADINESH <F>CF221211

Ri-bkMANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>CF221222

MANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOAH <M>

MANERE SANGHAMITRA TATERAO <F>

CF221233

CF221244

MARU TISHA DHIREN <F>CF221255

MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>CF221266

MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M> uCF221277

MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>CF221288

mvMAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>CF221299

MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL <M>

MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

CF2213010

CF2213111

PeJI-dWMHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>CF22132 ikas.12

MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F>CF2213313

MORE PRERNA ARUN <F> /<■;, ,
MORETANISHQAVINOD<F>

MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>

MORE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH <f>

CF2213414 7^
CF2213515

<0^CF2213616
lS.S Ncn<CF2213717

MORE TANVI TUKARAM <F>CF2213818

MOURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>CF2213919
MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAY BAHADUR <M>CF2214020



Date Date Date DateDateVame of the TeacheriPranjalee K.

Subject:Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-1
Roil No. NameSr. No.

CF22141 MUDALIARMOHITANAND<M>21

CF22142 MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>22

^nj^hivaiiCF22143 NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>23

CF22144 NA1KDARSH1TRAMESH<M>24 /D^2<c,~.y t.

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>CF2214525

^ I

NANAVARE YASH KISHAOR <M>CF2214626

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>CF2214727

NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>CF2214828

NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>CF2214929

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>CF2215030

NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA <M>CF2215131

NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>CF2215232 IJi

OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>CF2215333 a

PADASALGI AKSHATA NARASIMHA <F>CF2215434

PADAYASI EZHILARAS! RAVI KUMAR <F>CF2215535

PAGARESUJAL VIJAY <M>CF2215636

PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>CF2215737

PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M> aCF2215838

PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>CF2215939

JKauPANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>CF2216040
r L

cZPAhLQiY:^URAJ ANANT <M>

VILAS <F>

CF2216141

m W.CF2216242

VARAD SHEKHAR <M>CF2216343

ADITYA <M>CF2216444

t|0JjajhnC|0JjcthnCcujnWiTRI MITHLESH <F>CF22165 P45

PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>CF2216646

PATEL AYESHA FEROZ <F>CF2216747

PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>CF2216848



Date Date DateDate DateName of the Teacher: Pranjalee K.

SubjectiMathematical and Statistical Techniques-1

Roll No. Name
CF22169 PAUL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

Sr. No.

P' P FoLl .149

^ •CF22170 PATILSUDIKSHAVIJAY<F>50

PATH MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>CF2217151

PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>CF2217252

PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>CF2217353

m3 m mmm&mwsimsiPILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>CF2217454

POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>CF2217555

PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS<F>CF2217656 <’ -1

(Ji^PRAJAPATI shyamsunday gyandas <m>CF2217757

PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>CF2217858

PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>CF2217959

7^PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>CF2218060

RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK <F>CF2218161

RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F>CF2218262
■■ - —

^KyfrukQ.( pKifTfJ \£Ji ij gj^frtjLaat. 7?RAiGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY<F>CF2218363

RATHOD ASHWINI SUBHASH <F>CF2218464

IS ) LCF22185 RAWALSAKSHIJITENDRA<F>65

(TRAWOOLTRUPTI LAKSHMAN <F>CF2218666

JlRAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>CF2218767

SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>CF2218868

SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>CF2218969

SAROJ SUSHILJAYRAJ <M>CF2219070
\<y^

9u^^\<a Vu{h^
JS/J ^vAJ^ca I

3

SAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F>CF2219171 •la

Q-Q ■ tVa-jSAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>CF22192 K?-0-C:/aj672

(j^OijcfnTSAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>CF2219373

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>CF2219474

^Sa^JttxJaujS»SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>CF2219575

SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>CF2219676



Date Date DateDate DateName of the TeacherrPranjalee K.

Subject:Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-1
Roll No. NameSr. No.

CF22197 SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>77

CF22198 SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>78
4fjsjjcxdCF22199 SHETTY HARSH SATHISH<M>79

Loa^ -HCF22200 SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>80

CF22201 SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>81

CF22202 SHETTY SUMITPRABAKAR<M>82

J2SkfS\o^

m
Uf

CF22203 SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>83

WHZCF22204 SINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>84
7=*

CF22205 SINGH SNEHADILBAHADUR<F>85

CF22206 SINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>86 r\

tt

CF22207 SINGH NEHAVINOD<F>87

C] f -•
/CF22208 SINHAGAURAVSANJAY<M>88 ' 1

CF22209 SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL <F>89

SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>CF2221090

iSONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>CF2221191

SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>CF2221292

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA - <F>CF2221393

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>CF2221494

^4hi^S^TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>CF2221595

THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M> !il&lCF2221696

THAKKAR MAITRI VINOD <F>CF2221797

iRJImU
VArvsVNV ' \4,c^\H\VUc^^V?U

THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>CF2221898

THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>CF2221999

TIWARISNEHAANIL<F>CF22220100

V ConvenorSubject Teacher
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM A
Name of the Teacher: Qv Y fHdl:JU Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

Subject: J.-Vt,.-

fn

/\kf^Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF22001 - RtSHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

/n faCF220022 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

mCF220033 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M> m.
A>CF220044 . SUBFEN KANAKRAJ<M>

Kfaliimaw5 CF22006 AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>

7^ 7H02CF220076 AJAY MUJUMDAR GARGI <F>

liisikp^ ll)iksUoe /aCF220081 ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>

mCF220098 ANSARIJUNED RASIO <M>

7R TrJ01CF220109 BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VIJAYAUKSHMI lai-\JX'^ M10
<F>CF22011

,nv-^P u ̂iHr
CF2201211 BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>

mCF22013 BANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>12

Tfi ZtlCF22014 BARSE KIRTI KISAN <F>13

ACF22015 BAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>14

%
BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>CF2201615

CF22017 BHALEKAR SHUKRANTl SANJAY <F>16

ACF22018 BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>17

AuQAACF22019 BHATT RUDRA HITE5H <M>18

I  7h m
(t£sMANl KT5HA^ KXSHA-A)

CF22020 3HE0A GAURAV ABKAY <M>19

BIND KRISHNA ViJAY<M>CF2202120

g. I
BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>CF2202221

/HBORKAR AMOL JALINDAR <M>CF22023'2

KRjdim ff}. .
SKYty«>Tt-fM

CHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEY SHRIKANT VEDPRAKA5H <M>

CF2202423

SJ7Tf\ k2?tpCF2202524

ea %
\

CHAUGULE JYOl I SUBHASH <F>CF2202625

:paCHAUHAN MONIKA PARI4ATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CF2202726

~7aMSHCP2202B27

fHMCHAURASIA KIRTI BANWARI <F>CF2202928

m01OiCHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>CF2203029

% At
7n

£a.MCHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>CF2203130

OaCHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

CHILE NIDHI PAMESH <F>

CF2203231

1CF2203332

7^CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR<M>

CF2203433

'PaCF2203534

2t2CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRaLAL<F>CF2203635

MCHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>
CMOUMAN ARJUN KUf'.nAK MUKEStf-KU

CF2203736
7f>

CF2203837

5CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>

CF2203938

CF2204039



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

(TVAVx40 CF22041 DASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F> h L
41 CF22042 OAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>

DHILLON SUKMSHARAN K:AUR hARWANT
7n42 CF22043

m43 CF22045 AtDHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>

m44 CF22046 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

45 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

1
46 CF22048 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

7u 2^1%
47 CF22049 DUBEY KHUSHI SANJAY DUBEY <F>

fn

25
48 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

TFT
m

.'CHJ'Tf49 CF22052 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAI <M>

Jtih.\
o
7^
W\S^^\

50 CF22053 FURIAVIDHI NILESH <F>

?7)Uv^c>-\ \51 CF22054 6AIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

'  A

A

52 CF22055 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

/JO) «
53 CF22056 GAiARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

Si~>54 CF22057 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARl MANOHAR <F> ■  I

+

AtM.55 CF22058 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

t• l
w%

56 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

An1  CF22060 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

fflA\58 CF22061 GOSAVI ADiTl ASHOK <F>

Ko£Qri>. tHhjuna-L59 CF22062 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>

¥\1£260 CF22063 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>

A161 CF22064 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>

2 .tim62 CF22065 GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>

63 CF22066 GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>

WM A64 CF22067 HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>

Ai U£d 1/edc^Ai^65 CF22068 HAMIRANI VEDANT ANAND <M>

w A166 CF22069 HANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>

M c\ A7HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67 CF22070

HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68 CF22071

tl:tlIYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>69 CF22073

JADHAV JAGRUTI PRAKASH <F>70 CF22074

■fnAtMJADHAV MANJIRI ANiL<F>71 CF22075
n AnAiJADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>CF2207672

JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>CF22077?3

JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>CF2207874

JADHAV SHRUTl NANDU <F>CF2207975

msJAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>CF2208076

m.
n

JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>CF2208177

JAISVYAR NILESH MAHESH <M>CF2208278
At I ’An/•^oujhfeQiJALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>CF2208379

?F7iJANGALl ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>CF2208480

AlJANGAM RAKESH RAJ <M>CF2208581

ArtKADAM SNEHAL DNYANDEV <F>

KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN <F>

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>

CF2208682
i  '

CF2208783
AnACF2208884

'ArtCF2208985
JstJPaJiKANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>

KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPAlI SURESH <F>

CF2209086 ■Mr
0 r*'CF2209187 ■p

SElCF2209288 ATTKaaa AlKANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>

CF2209389
thCF2209490



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 mKASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

^
A

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M> ±1
m94 CF22098 M

KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>

95 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR DUSHYANT<M>
f

m96 CF22100 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M>

m
CF2210197 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

CF2210399 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M>

% hi100 CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIM JTHU <M>

CF22105101 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

m.'m
%

CF22106102 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M>

103 CF22107 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M> Bi
CF22108104 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>

CF22109105 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

m
m

CF22110106 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAKTIVEL <F>

M
CF22111107 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>

7^CF22112)8 LAD YASH ANANT <M>

m
CF22113109 LOOAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>

CF22114110 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>

CF22115111 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>

BlCF22116112 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>

^

CF22117113 MA6A0N PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>

CF22118114 MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>

At
%

CF22119115 MAHANTY KAMIN! SIMANCHAL <F>

CF22120116 MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>

/
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The S.I.A. College of Higher Educatioji
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

^ FVBCTMB
Name of the Teacher: v .

Subject: ^ ̂
Date/Tiiiie Date/Tinie Date/Tiiiic Date/Time

XI
|* USr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF220721 IYER ARVINDKRISHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN <M>

m2  CF22121 MALI RIYADiNESH<F>

3  CF22122 MANDAL RITIKCINESH <M>

:424  CF22123 MANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOAH <M>

5  CF22124 MANERE SANGHAMITRA TATERAO <F>

6  CF22125 MARU TISHA DHIREN<F>

7  CF22126 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

8  CF22127 MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

9  CF22128 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

•/fV10 CF22129 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M> isj

A711 CF22130 MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL <M>

12 CF22131 MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

■7 ^nrmL
13 CF22132 MHAISDHUNE RAOHIKA RAMESH <F>

14 CF22133 MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F>

^Or^kflA
15 CF22134 MOREPRERNAARUN<F>

* ')aWi^ha,Aw16 CF22135 MORE TANISHQA VINOD <F> N p

tiMORE ADiTYA MANOHAR <M>17 CF22136

"ScS 2^
T~

18 CF22137 MORE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH <F>

MORE TANVITUKARAM <F>CF2213819

:£rlMOURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>20 CF22139

wot-'rrf, Mpkil^
MOURYA KAUSHALVIJAY BAHADUR <M>21 CF22140

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>22 CF22141

fajesV y/HTi
MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>23 CF22142

od I

ft&TrcU^r:/ *T)oy5k<L iD^fSki'lr
NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>CF22143

CF22144

24 f
NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>25

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>CF2214526

NANAVARE YASH KlSHAOR <M>CF2214627

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>CF2214728
V iY>p'3NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>CF2214829

QansU'.yca
NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>CF2214930

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>

NEVE VISHAL DEVENORA <M>

CF2215031

CF2215132

fr-NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>

OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>
PADASALGI AKSHA^/^ NARASIMHA <F>
PADAYASI EZHiLARAS' WIKUMAR<F>

PAGARESUJALViJAY<lvl>

PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>

PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>
PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>

PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>

PANDEY SURAI AMANT<M>

CF2215233

CF2215334

CF2215435
r/hCF2215536

CF2215637

CF2215738

CF2215839

Vf-z /CF2215940

CF2216041 1'
CF2216142



Sr: No Roil no. Student Name

W43 CF22162 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>

CF2216344 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

45 CF22164 PAS\A/AN MUNNA ADITYA <M>

CF2216546 PATEL GAYATRI MITHLESH <F>

CF2216647 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

/fl iB48 CF22167 PATEL AYESHAFEROZ<F>

CF22168

tTi
49 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

T
pr'Fcdii

m
50 CF22169 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

51 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHAV1JAY<F>

CF2217152 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

53 CF22172 PAWAR HARSHAOA RAJENDRA <F> Q»Sl^Q

CF2217354 PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>

CF2217455 PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

SiCF2217556 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

CF2217657 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

Wf-lai

CF2217758 PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M>

59 CF22178 PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

CF22179'0 PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

CF22180.1 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>

7^CF2218162 RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK <F>

A?63 CF22182 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK<F>

mCF22183 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>64 Ufr»J

CF2218465 RATHOD ASHWINI SUBHASH <F>

CF22185 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>66

CF22186 RAWOOLTRUPTI LAKSHMAN <F>67

CF22187 RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>68

-A?CF22188 SAHIL PRAKASH OORKADE <M>69

7^CF22189 SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>70

CF22190 SAROi SUSHILJAYRAJ <M>71

TSAVLA KRISHASANJAY<F>CF2219172 ii-

PagpVikxv

'D-D SovOftW:5AWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>CF2219273

idfjortt-SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>74 CF22193

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>75 CF22194

At /H.SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>76 CF22195

SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>

SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>

77 CF22196

CF2219778

SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>CF2219879

ArvSHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>CF2219980

SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>CF2220081

SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>

SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>

CF2220182

^ LTVttE
Z

CF2220283

7SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>CF2220384

SINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>

SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

CF2220485

CF2220586

SINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR<F>CF2220687

SINGH NEHA VINOD<F>CF2220788

SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>CF2220889

SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL <F>

SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SQNKAR ANJUGUDDU <F>

SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

CF2220990

CF2221091
*

CF2221192

CF2221293

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA - <F>

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

CF22213

CF22214

94

'fh95



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

98 CF22217 THAKKAR MAITRI VINOD <F>

7^
T

A7CF2221899 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

ZE100 CF22219 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

CF22220101 T!WARISNEHAANIL<F>
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

.  JYBCOM C
Name of the Teacher: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

Subject:

rvti 'hiy«v^ A)Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>

£2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

TH3 CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

fii/n4 CF22224 TONGE NIKITA VIJAY <F>

5 CF22225 VARMA SWATI DINESH <F>

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>

m7 CF22227 VIDIYAL 6AURI SATYABABU <F>

8 CF22228 VIRAPRATIKRAJESH <M>

9 CF22229 VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>

10 CF22230 WAGHELAAKASH DUDHALAL<M>

7^11 CF22231 WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>

zSZ12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>

13 CF22233 YADAV SHUBHAM 8RAJKISHOR <M>

CF22234 YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>14

CF22235 YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>15

Ei^UStriax/nCF22236 YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>16

’  /Mi’oltM rW oa
4

CF22237 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>17

YADAV ANSHIKAJAYPRAKASH <F>18 CF22238

YADAV NIDHl SURENDRA KUMAR <F>CF2223919
.

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>20 CF22240

YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>21 CF22241

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>CF2224222

At /HAUTENEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

IH S Al^

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F> J>rtCF2224525

'AAT^V\

35

BHANUSHALI JAY PRAVIN <M>

BHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>

CF2224626

CF2224727

162BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>CF2224828

BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>CF2224929

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>CF2225030

BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>CF2225131

mBISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>CF2225232

m
CHAUHAN RITESH JINDELALA <M>

CHAUHAN PREETl RAMAYAN <F>

CF2225333

7^r>

CF2225434

nCHAVAN SAKSHl NARAYAN <F>CF2225535

7^DHUMALE HARSHCF2225636

V
■o.

GAIKWAD PRATIKCF2225737



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

7^39 CF22259 AZGOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M> 2^0
7^

%
40 CF22260 GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAL<F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

Pa
i

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHl ASHOK <F>

CF2226444 KANOJIYASHIVAM DILIP <M>

45 CF22265 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M> d
46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

m2±L47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

tl48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR<M>

49 CF22269 NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

S
7

50 CF22270 OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

nCF2227151 PADAYA BHAVI MOHAN <F>

CF2227252 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <M>

CF2227353 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>

:£aPATIL KASHISH GORAKHNATH <F>54 CF22274

At Ai.55 CF22275 PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>

AL MPRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>56 CF22276

An MRAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>CF2227757

w.CF22278 RK AADITHYA RK<M>58
T

CF22279 SAHANI VIVEKGURU<M>59

SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>60 CF22280

Q. •SAINI SURENORA PAWAN <M>61 CF22281

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>CF2228262

SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228363

A2SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>CF2228464

ArtAnSAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>CF2228565

SAYYEDJINAT SAOIK<F>CF2228666

m A?SHAIKH R1NA2 SALIM <F>CF2228767

AnSHARMAASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>CF2228868

AnSHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F>CF2228969

AL AnSHEJULSANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>CF2229070

SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

AHAn ArtSONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

SONI KUSHI V1JAY<F>CF2229473

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHl ARJUN <F>CF2229574

7HTAMBESRUSHTI LALIT <F>CF2229675

AhTAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>

THAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA<M>

CF2229776

IhjXdl^ftnlijnrlV\oi toriuJfcta/AaCF2229877

CF2229978

AnTIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

VAISHNAV JYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>

VAISHNAVl GOLE VIJAY <F>
VERMA NITIKA RAViNDRA<F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>

WALMIKI SANDHVA RAJPAL <F>

YADAV ANIKET OINANATH <M>

CF2230079

T)'/H
CF2230180

CF2230281
•y

CF2230382
5^

CF2230483

CF2230584

F^njT^I7^CF2230685



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

ea86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

7T287 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

88 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>

Wts92 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

7f7 1'Hi M I i ion93 CF22315 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M> n

ikl94 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>

. yQ:\^lcc■W^
U-eviil

py^lA 7S

95 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL<M>

m
7^

96 CF22318 PATEL KEVAL DINESH <M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

98 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

I-A799 CF22321 KANGALI VISHAL BASANT <M>

A?100 CF22322 MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>

0^ Gup^' OjdQii ,
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FVBCOMA X
DaS/Tiine Date/Time Date/Time: Or JhyAName of the Teacher

Subject: p C 2.713/2A

Sr. No Roil no. Student Name ?--Uq
CF220011 - RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

CF220022 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

CF220033 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>

mCF220044 .SUBEEN KANAKRAJ<M>

CF220065 AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>

M mCF22007 AJAY MUJUMDAR GARGI <F>}

CF220081 ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>

3(4 hpACF220098 ANSARI JUNEO RASID <M>

CF220109 BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER ViJAYALAKSHMI
10 V<F>CF22011

CF2201211 BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>

neCF2201312 BANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>

CF2201413 BARSE KIRTl KISAN <F>

CF2201514 BAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>

^aU)i£3:fCF22016 BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>15

BHALEKAR SHUKRAN71 SANJAY <F>CF2201716

CF220i8 BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>17

CF22019 BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>18

CF22020 BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>19

BIND KRISHNA VIJAY<M>CF2202120

■  ICF22022 BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>1

CF22023 BORKAR AMOL JALINOAR <M>z2

Qqjdip.
.'^Klk<)nT

CHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>CF2202423

CHAUBEY SHRIKANTVEDPRAKASH <M>CF2202524

CHAUGULE JYOTI SUBHASH <F>

CHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CHAURASIA KIRTl BANWARl <F>

CF2202625

CF2202726

CF2202827

A4CF2202928

5
m

CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>CF2203029

. a!3CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>CF2203130

CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>CF2203231

CHILE MIDHi RAMESH <F>CF2203332

aCHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRAUL <F>

CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>
CHOUMAN ARJUN KUMAK MUKESH KUMAI

CF2203433

fWstoLPj
\3ftT\ai

CF2203534

CF2203635
of

1

CF22037 &36

CF22038

CF22039

37

CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>

38

CF2204039



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

9>U5^*^ -

40 CF22041

J-gRxc^
DASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F>

CF2204241 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>
DHILLON SUKHSHARAN I^UR HARWANT

CF2204342

43 CF22045 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>

3CF2204644 OINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

CF2204745 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

CF22048 A46 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

47 CF22049 ADUBEY KHUSHI SANJAY DUBEY <F>

m48 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

,\Q.puTT3CF2205249 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAl <M>

CF2205350 FURIA VIDHINILESH <F> )\I

- v5<^VCF2205451 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

CF2205552 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

ACF2205653 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

2CF2205754 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARI MANOHAR <F>

£^2CF2205855 GHARATAPURVA RAKESH <F>

"6 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

CF22060^7 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

CF2206158 GOSAVl ADITI ASHOK <F>

HomeitCF2206259 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>

A60 CF22063 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>
A

61 CF22064 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>

■bLCF2206562 GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>

SB
21

CF2206663 GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>

CF2206764 HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>

u.CF2206865 HAMIRANI VEDANT ANAND <M> V

M66 CF22069 HANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>

CF22070 HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67

MCF22071 HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68

RCF22073 IYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>69

JADHAV JAGRUTl PRAKASH <F>CF2207470

&CF22075 JADHAV MANJIRI ANtL<F>71

JADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>CF220762
KiJADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>CF2207773

JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>CF2207874
'0

.lo.JADHAV SHRUTI NANDU <F>CF2207975

mJAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>CF2208076

JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>CF2208177

31
a

JAISWAR NILESH MAHESH <M>CF2208278

JALVI KRUTtKA RATNAKAR <F>CF2208379

JANGALI ANUSHKA SUDHICF2208480
RAJ^JANGAM RAKESHCF2208581

KADAM SNEHAL DNYANDW<F>CF2208682

KADAM SAKSHl LAXMAN <F>CF2208783

51mKADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>CF2208884

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>CF2208985

mKANKUTE DEEPALl ROHIDAS<P>

KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPALl SURESH <F>

CF2209086

ICF2209187

CF2209288

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>

CF2209389

m /

CF2209490



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF2209591 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>

CF2209894 KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>

95 CF22099 KHAOSE OMKAR DUSHYANT <M>

B:CF2210096 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M>

97 CF22101 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

99 CF22103 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M>

100 CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

CF22105101 KONOE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

mCF22106102 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M>

CF22107 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M>103

CF22108 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>104

CF22109 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>105

CF22110 KUPPUSWAMYJAYSHREE SAKTIVEL<F>106

KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>CF2211137

LAO YASH ANANT <M>CF22112a08
T T

LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>CF22113109

LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>CF22114110

LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>CF22115111
C

CF22116 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>112

MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>CF22117113

MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>CF22118114

MAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>CF22119115

MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>116 CF22120
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher:

Subject: g,C .
Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

M!oo'lt)Ml50Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1  CF22001 - RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

2  CF22002 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

3  CF22003 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>

4  CF22004 . SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M>

5  CF22006 AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>

AJAY MUJUMDAR GARGI <F>6  CF22007

ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>7  CF22008

TVtinPfl TanM8  CF22009 ANSARI JUNED RASID <M>

BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>9  CF22010

\^(XtBALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VIJAYALAKSHMI
\10

<F>CF22011

BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>11 CF22012

BANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>12 CF22013 iflM.

BARSE KIRTI KISAN <F>13 CF22014

BAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>14 CF22015

BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>15 CF22016

BHALEKAR SHUKRANTI SANJAY <F>16 CF22017

BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>17 CF22018

BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>18 CF22019

BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>19 CF22020

BIND KRISHNA VIJAY <M> X^VtRf4.20 CF22021 */

BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>>1 CF22022

BORKAR AMOL JALINDAR <M>22 CF22023

CHATTOPADHAYAY RAIDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEY SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH <M>

CHAUGULE JYOTl SUBHASH <F>

23 CF22024

24 CF22025

25 CF22026

CHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>26 CF22027

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CHAURASIA KIRTI BANWARI <F>

CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>

CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>
CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

CHILE NIDHl RAMESM <F>
CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMA5HANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRALAL <F>

CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>
CMOUMAN AKJUN KUMAK loMKESM KUMAR’

CF2202827

CF2202928

CF2203029

CF2203130

CF2203231

CF2203332

CF2203433

cCF2203534 c:
v.¥CF2203635
a
m

CF22037

CF22038

36

ft
M

S
37

>)

CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>

CF2203938

CF2204039



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

40 CF22041 DASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F>

CF2204241 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>
■pHtttON StiKHSHARAN KAOfrttARWAWT

42 CF22043 <2V\a^£aP‘ '
CF2204543 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>

CF2204644 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

CF2204745 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

CF2204846 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

47 CF22049 DUBEY KHUSH! SANJAY DUBEY <F>

CF2205148 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>
T

49 CF22052 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAI <M> o

t
50 CF22053 FURIA VIDHI NILESH <F> ,1

1
CF2205451 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

CF2205552 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

CF2205653 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

CF2205754 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARI MANOHAR <F>

CF22058 GHARAT APURVA RAKtSH <F>55

CF22059>6 GHOUP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F> Si

CF22060 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>d7 1
CF22061 GOSAVi ADITI ASHOK<F>58

CF22062 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>59

60 CF22063 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>

GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>61 CF22064

GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>62 CF22065

GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>63 CF22066
HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>64 CF22067

^cL-yd.HAMIRANI VEDANT ANAND <M>

HANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>

65 CF22068

66 CF22069

^lWvrir\ ■HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67 CF22070
HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68 CF22071

IYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>69 CF22073
JADHAV JA6RUTI PRAKASH <F>70 CF22074

JADHAV MANJIRI ANIL <F>71 CF22075
JADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>2  CF22076

y

JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>73 CF22077
JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>

JADHAV SHRUTI NANDU <F>
74 CF22078

\CF2207975 )

JAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>

JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>

JAISWAR NILESH MAHESH <M>

CF2208076
VtAvunCF2208177

CF2208278

JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>CF2208379

JANGALI ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>
JANGAM RAKESH RAJ <M>

KADAM SNEHAL UNYANDEV <F>

KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN <F>

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>

KANKUTE DEEPALl ROHIDAS<F>
KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPALl SURESH <F>

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>

CF2208480

CF2208581

CF2208682

CF2208783

CF2208884

CF22089 l^£-85 V.* c*

CF22090 s.86
: or^ oCF2209187

.o

CF2209288 V.93
CF2209389

CF2209490



*

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

CF2209692 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>

CF2209894 KEVAT VARSHA VUAY <F>

95 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR DUSHYANT <M>

96 CF22100 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M>

97 CF22101 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

CF2210298 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

99 CF22103 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M>

100 CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

101 CF22105 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

CF22106102 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M>

CF22107103 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M>

CF22108104 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VUAY <F>

CF22109105 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

106 CF22110 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAiaiVEL <F>

CF22111 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>07

CF22112±0S LAD YASH ANANT<M>

CF22113 LODAYA MAITRl PARESH <F>109 ;2LX

CF22114 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>110

CF22115 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>111

CF22116 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>112

CF22117 MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F> jL^113

MAHAJAN JANHAV! BHAGWAN <F>CF22118114 .0^

MAHANIY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>CF22119115

MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>CF22120116
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

fVbcom b
Name of the Teacher: Jk Date/Time Daien'inie Date/Tinie Date/Time

Subject:

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF22072 IYER ARVINDKRISHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN <M>

lA-'vV-

2 CF22121 MALI RIYA DINESH <F>

3 CF22122 ihMANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>

CF221234 MANDRAI PRASHANTSANTOAH <M>

CF221245 MANERE SANGHAMITRA TATERAO <F>

f
£

:J±16 CF22125 MARU TISHA DHIREN <F>

CF221267 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

CF221278 MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

„J2^ (CF221289 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

CF2212910 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>

CF2213011 MEHTA AMAN B)RBAL<M>

IjqnQnlco.’’12 CF22131 MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>  I

CF2213213 MHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>

CF22133 MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F>14

CF2213415 MORE PRERNAARUN<F>

.<vCF2213516 MORE TANiSHQA VINOD <F>

CF22136 MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>17

MOyC 'MC>vCCF22137 MORE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH <F>18

CF22138 MORE TANVITUKARAM <F>19

CF22139 MOURYA NEHA ViDYASAGAR <F>20

CF22140 MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAY BAHADUR <M>21

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>CF2214122

CF22142 MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>23

I2n2SJjJ^—
C)anDc9

NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>24 CF22143

NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>CF2214425

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>CF2214526

NANAVARE YASH KtSHAOR <M>CF2214627

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>CF2214728

NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>CF2214829

AlNAYAK SHASHA.NK SURESH <M>CF2214930

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>CF2215031

NEVE VtSHAL DEVENDRA <M>CF2215132

TfiNIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>CF2215233

OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>

PADASALGI AKShATA NARASIMHA <F>

PADAYASI EZHILARASI RAVIKUMAR <F>

CF2215334

CF2215435

&CF2215536

a
PAGARE SUJAL VUAY <M>

PAKHIRA SUJAL SVMPAN <M>

CF2215637

CF2215738

PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>CF2215839

PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>CF2215940 a■i

PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>CF2216041
^ 7.PANDEY SURAJ ANANT<M>CF2216142



Sr. No * Roil no. Student Name

w43 CF22162 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>

44 CF22163 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

45 CF22164 PASWAN MUNNA ADITYA <M>

in46 CF22165 PATEL GAYATRI MITHLESH <F>

2D

%
-m47 CF22166 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

48 CF22167 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ<F> A/eSYV^

49 CF22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

50 CF22169 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

51 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY<F>

52 CF22171 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

53 CF22172 PAWAR HARSHADA RAjENDRA <F>
vyfiiPiTWm

TH54 CF22173 PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>

55 CF22174 PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

56 CF22175 POOJARt YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

57 CF22176 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

58 CF22177 PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M>

59 CF22178 PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

50 CF22179 PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

il CF22180 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>

%
62 CF22181 RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK<F>

63 CF22182 RAJBHAR ANJALl DEEPAK <F>

64 CF22183 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>

RATHOD ASH\WINI SUBHASH <F>65 CF22184

66 CF22185 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>

RAWOOLTRUPTI LAKSHMAN <F>67 CF22186
7

RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>68 CF22187

SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>69 CF22188

SAKPALSNEHA PRATAP<F>70 CF22189

SAROJ SUSHILJAYRAJ <M>71 CF22190

SAVU KRISHA SANJAY <F>72 CF22191

jS^ijJgn£
Pi=^4y<£^%snJm.
W

SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>73 CF22192

SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA<F>74 CF22193

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>

SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>

75 CF22194

76 CF22195

7^SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>CF2219671

SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>CF2219778

yvir^ii-
SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>CF2219879

Hax-SVi •SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>CF2219980

7^SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>CF2220081

TPSHETTYSANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>CF2220182

yvz svnif
C y)AndO!n-

SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>CF2220283

WSINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>CF2220384

SINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>CF2220485

5neVN0SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

SINGH SIMM! CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

SINGH NEHAVtNOD<F>
SINHA 6AURAV SAN.IAY<M>

SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL <F>

50NAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KtSHORE <M>

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA-<F>

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

CF2220586

^2CF2220687

CF2220788

CF2220889

CF2220990

CF2221091 +

CF2221192

/h)

CF2221293

CF2221394

CF2221495



Sr. No 'Roil no. Student Name

U^oxiW- •96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

98 CF22217 THAKKAR MAlTRi VINOD <F>

99 CF22218 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

100 CF22219 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

101 CF22220 TIWARISNEHAANIL<F>
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM C

Name of the Teacher: f)r fgxixf
Subject:

Date/Time Date/TimeDate/Tiiiie Date/Time

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>1

CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>2

TIWARI AKANKSHA VUAYSHANKAR <F>3 CF22223

TONGE NIKITA VIJAY<F>CF222244

VARMA SWATl DINESH <F>CT222255

Cq^VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>6 CF22226

LrT
VtDlYAL GAURI SATYABABU <F>CF222277

9fjVIRA PRATIK RAJESH <M>CF222288

VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>CF222299

WAGHELAAKASH DUDHALAL<M>CF2223010

WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>CF2223111

•A^YADAVSAKSHIDEVI ANGAO <F>CF2223212

7^YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>CF2223313

YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>

YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>

CF2223414

CF2223515

7^YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>CF2223616 0

YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>CF2223717

YADAV ANSHIKA JAYPRAKASH <F>CF2223818

YADAV NIDHl SURENDRA KUMAR <F>CF2223919

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>CF2224020

YALIURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>

CF2224121

CF2224222

AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>

BHANUSHALl JAY PRAVIN <M>

CF2224424

CF2224525

CF2224626

BHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>CF2224727

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>

BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>

CF2224828

nCF2224929

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>CF2225030

nBHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>CF2225131

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>CF2225232

iVCHAUHAN RITESH JINDELALA <M>

CHAUHAN PREETl RAMAYAN <F>

CHAVAN SAKSHl NARAYAN <F>

CF2225333

'fft
m

CF2225434

CF2225535

mDHUMALE HARSH SIDHU <M>

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA<M>

CF2225636
V

CF2225737
Y
r:
T»>

o



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 GAiKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

39 CF22259 GOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>

40 CF22260 GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAL <F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHi ASHOK <F>

44 CF22264 KANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>

MCF2226545 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>

46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR<M>

49 CF22269 NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

4^50 CF22270 OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

CF22271 PADAYA BHAVI MOHAN <F>51

52 CF22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET<M>

5Ku-8vV\CF22273 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>53

CF22274 PATIL KASHISH GORAKHNATH <F>54

CF22275 PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>55

PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>CF2227656

</f7RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>znini57

RKAADITHYA RK <M>CF2227858
jr T

SAHANI VIVEKGURU<M>59 CF22279

SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>CF2228060

SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>CF2228161

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>62 CF22282

OuOtl-SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228363

£0--SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>CF2228464

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>CF2228565

SAYYEDJINAT SADIK <F>CF2228666

£1SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>CF2228767

3^SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>CF2228868

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F>CF2228969

SHDUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>CF2229070

&SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

50NI KUSHI VIJAY<F>CF2229473

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229574

mTAMBE SRUSHTI LALIT <F>CF2229675

TAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF2229776

THAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

CF2229877

CF2229978

CF2230079

VAISHNAV JYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>CF2230180

^H0V5]

‘■i\VAISHNAVI GOLE VUAY <F>CF2230281

XVERMA NiTIKA RAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMASONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>
WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH<M>

CF2230382

CF2230483

CF2230584

MCF2230685
I
J

-Cl



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

E
5^

86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

87 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

88 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 £n

m
SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>

92 CF22314 GUJAR ADiTYA SANTOSH <M>

93 CF22315 SALUNKE KiRTAN DEEPAK <M>

/V94 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>

95 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL <M>

96 CF22318 PATEL KEVAL OINESH <M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>
M

98 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

99 CF22321 KANGALI VISHAL BASANT <M>

100 CF22322 MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>

Qd.OH
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM C

Teacher: KeTAViaName of the Date/Time Date/Tiine Date/Time Date/Time

MESubject:

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F> LL^
2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

u

3 CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VUAYSHANKAR <F>

CF222244 TONGE NIKITA V1JAY<F>

5 CF22225 VARMA SWATI DINE5H <F>

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>

7 CF22227 VIDIYAL GAURI SATYABABU <F>

i]C8 CF22228 VIRA PRATIK RAJESH <M>
VT

CF222299 VISHWAKARMA BABITA FREMBAHADUR <F> T

1110 CF22230 WAGHELAAKASH DUDHALAL<M> la
CF22231 WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>11

Fil!YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>12 CF22232

XTYADAV SHUBHAM RltAJKISHOR <M>13 CF22233

SfvufeoQ Qtuillpoo

YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>CF2223414

YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>CF2223515

YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>CF2223616

YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>CF2223717

YADAV ANSHIKAJAYPRAKASH <F> H18 CF22238

\dW)YADAV NIDHI SURENDRA KUMAR <F>CF2223919

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>CF2224020

YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>CF2224121

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>CF2224222

AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

BHANUSHALI JAY PRAVIN <M>CF2224626

■ ŜLktLBHAR RAJAN PQOJARl <M>

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>

cmiAi27

CF2224828

BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>CF2224929

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>CF2225030
Lay:

BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>CF2225131

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>

CHAUHAN RITESH JINDEIALA <M>

CHAUHAN PREETi RAMAYAN <F>

CF2225232

CF2225333

CF2225434

CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F>

DHUMALE HARSH SIDHU <M>

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA<M>

* yCF2225535

CF2225636

CF2225737



J

*

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

39 CF22259 GOUD SATYAM ViJAYPRAKASH <M>

40 CF22260 GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAL<F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK <F>

44 CF22264 MKANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>

45 CF22265 MAI7Y SOVAN SAMIR <M>

46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>

49 CF22269 NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

50 CF22270 OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

51 CF22271 PADAYA BHAVI MOHAN <F>

52 CF22272 PASVYAN HARSH RANJEET<M>

53 CF22273 PATH SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>

CF2227454 PATH KASHISH GORAKHNATH <F>

55 CF22275 PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>

56 CF22276 PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>

RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>57 CF22277

CF22278 RK AADITHYARK<M>58

SAHANI VIVEKGURU <M>59 CF22279

SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>60 CF22280

SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>61 CF22281
^3

£ilLSALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>62 CF22282

SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228363

SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>CF2228464

SAWANTATHARV NARAYAN <M>65 CF22285

SAYYEDJINAT SADIK<F>CF2228666

SHAIKH RINA2 SALIM <F>CF2228767

SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>CF2228868

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F>CF2228969

SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>CF2229070

SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

SONAV/ANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

SONIKUSHIVIJAY<F>CF2229473

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229574

TAMBE SRUSHTl LALIT <F>CF2229675

ftfii5)nrJki
TAPA5E AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF2229776

lV^\lS\Qolkl\0YMSbc]UTHAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>CF2229877 i

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>CF2229978

TIWAR! ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>CF2230079

VAISHNAVJYOTI SANTOSHPAS <F>CF2230180
Viv'Av\ VC*VAISHNAVI GOLE VIJAY <F>CF2230281
r

VERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>CF2230382

VISHWAKARMA SONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>CF2230483

WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH <M>

CF2230584

CF2230685



4

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

87 CF22309 YADAV MITHtLESH RAMESH <M>

88 @gg:^CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 SHARMA ANANO NANDU <M>

92 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

93 CF22315 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M>

94 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>

95 CF22317 JAiSWAR KAMLESH HARILAL<M> a  -j<QxpAeSVv
■;

96 CF22318 PATEL KEVALDINESH<M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

98 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

99 CF22321 KAN6ALI VISHAL BASANT <M>

100 CF22322 MUDGUL PRIYA VtSHWANATH <F>
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23
FYBCOM B

Name of the Teacher: Date/Tinie Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time
Subject:
Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1  CF22072 IYER ARVlNDKRiSHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN <M>

2  CF22121 MALI RIYADINESH <F>

3  CF22122 MANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>

4  CF22123 MANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOAH <M>
T

5  CF22124 MANERE SANGHAMITRATATERAO <F>

6  CF22125 MARU TISHA DHIREN<F>

7  CF22126 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

8  CF22127
9  CF22128

MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

10 CF22129 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>

MEHTA AMAN B!RBAL<M>11 CF22130

MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>12 CF22131
MHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>13 CF22132

MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F>14 CF22133

MORE PRERNAARUN<F>15 CF22134
MORE TANISHQA VINOO <F>CF2213516

MORE ADiTYA MANOHAR <M>CF2213617

MORE SAMRUDDHl SANTOSH <F>CF2213718

MORE TANVI TUKARAM <F>CF2213819

MOURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>

MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAY BAHADUR <M>

CF2213920

CF2214021

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>

MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>

CF2214122

:■-M.CF2214223

NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>CF2214324

fyn sht'kNAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>CF2214425

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>
NANAVARE YASH KISriAOR <M>

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>

NARVEKAR NINAO SUDHIR <M>

NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>

NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA <M>

CF2214526

CF2214627

CF2214728

2CF22148 loa29

sJoflahajok.CF2214930

CF2215031

CF2215132
NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M> ■

OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>

PADASALGI AKSHATA NARASIMHA <F>
PAOAYASI EZHILARASI RAVIKUMAR<F>

CF2215233

CF2215334

CF2215435

CF2215536
PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M>CF2215637

PAKHIPvA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>CF2215738
MPANDEYABHISHEKSANTiCF2215839

iiPANDEY 5ALIKA MUKCF2215940
. .. ,d&<iM>
—

PANDEY SURAJ ANAN

PANDEY ANUJ PPaMCF2216041

CF2216142



Kcii no.Sr. No Student Name

CF2216243 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>

McwciX44 CF22163 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

45 CF22164 PASWAN MUNNA ADITYA <M>

obi‘46 CF22165 PATEL GAYATRl MITHLESH <F>

47 CF22166 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

CF2216748 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ<F>

49 CF22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

CF22169 ii50 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

551 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY <F>

i52 CF22171 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

53 CF22172 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>

VmHd jo54 CF22173 PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F> Yi

—■
CF2217455 PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

56 CF22175 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

CF2217657 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

.SbeHal

cmiii58 PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M> r

59 CF22178 PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

CF2217960 PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

CF2218061 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>

62 CF22181 RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK <F>

.ryly*! !>,CF2218263 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F> -Jrt

64 CF22183 m}\£oRAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>

CF2218465 RATHOD ASHWINI SUBHASH <F>

CF2218566 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>

CF2218667 RAWOOLTRUPTl LAKSHMAN <F>

68 CF22187 RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>

CF22188 SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>69

CF2218970 SAKPALSNEHA PRATAP <F>

CF22190 SAROJ SUSHIL JAYRAJ <M>71

72 CF22191 SAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F>

CF22192 SAWANT OIVYESH DIPAK <M>73

<3hJo»)4-SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>CF2219374

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>CF2219475

StAn?lbjSAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>76 CF22195
SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>CF2219677

SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>CF2219778

SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>CF2219879
\]atS}xSHET7Y HARSH SATHISH <M>CF2219980

SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <IVI>

SHETTY SANNIDHl VI5HWANATH <F>

CF2220081

CF2220182
SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>CF2220283

SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>CF2220384

SINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>CF2220485

SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

SINGH SIMMl CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>
CF2220586

CF22206 I87
SINGH NEHA V1N0D<F>CF2220788

SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>CF2220889

SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL<F>
SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

CF2220990
ryX

CF2221091

CF2221192

CF2221293

.1 kU 1, oj r

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA - <F>

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>
CF2221394

>
CF2221495 T

>



Roll no.Sr. No Student Name

96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <IVl>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

CF2221798 THAKKAR MAITRl VINOD <F>

(ilntUc.
fii2fe«4T-99 CF22218 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

100 CF22219 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <.Vi>

CF22220101 TIWARISNEHAANIL<F>



The South Indian Association's

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of iMumbai
Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivii Gyinkliana Road.

Near Balaji Mandir. Dombivii (East), 421203.sm

Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher: “I

Subject:
Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

T1 2l/olZ2i.
g^ofc lo.' icSr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF220011 - RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

CF220022 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

CF220033 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>

CF220044 . SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M>

CF220065 AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>

m CF22007 AJAY MUJUMDAR GARGl <F>

T\»K5Ug,

Uun^A.

CF22008 ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>7

CF22009 ANSARIJUNED RASID<M>8

CF22010 BAIT PP.ATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>9

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VIJAYALAKSHMI
10

<F>CF22011

CF22012 BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>11

eCF22013 BANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>12

1BARSE KIRTl KISAN <F>CF2201413

BAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>CF2201514

gfiV\a]igL»nr
BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>CF2201615

BHALEKAR SHUKRANTI SANJAY <F>CF2201716

BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>CF2201817

BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>CF2201918

BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>CF2202019

BIND KRISHNA VUAY<M>CF2202120

BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>

BORKAR AMOL JALINDAR <M>

CF2202221

CF22C2322

W1CHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEY SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH <M>

CHAUGULE JYCTI SUBHASH <F>

a23 CF22024

CF2202524

CF2202625

CHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CF2202726

CF2202827

CHAURASIA KIRTl BANWARI <F>

CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>

CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>

CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

CF2202928

CF2203029

CF2203130

CF2203231
’ 'ACHILE NIDHI RAMESH <F>CF2203332

CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRALAL <F>

CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>
CMOUMANARJUN KUMAR MUKESH KUMA'R

CF2203433

CF2203534 ■V. -

CF2203635

CF2203736 r:^CF2203837
CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>CF2203938

gen^C/ yop-^DAS POOJA RATAN <F>CF2204039



1Sr. Nf) Roil no. Student Name

40 CF22041 DASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F>

CF2204241 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>
PMILLON SUKHSHARAN I^AUR WARWANT

42 CF22043 c^VAA)j^Q-
♦

43 CF22045 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>

44 CF22046 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

45 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

CF2204846 OOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

UyuOio’D VMkm-47 CF22049 DUBEY KHUSHI SANJAY DUBEY <F>

CF2205148 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

CF2205249 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAI <M>

T^aET50 CF22053 FURIA ViDHINILESH <F>

51 CF22054 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

4#^52 CF22055 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>
vfO-

53 CF22056 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

CF2205754 GAUTAM PRITIKUMAR! MANOHAR <F>

^^UhOYOi'-CF2205855 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

CF220596 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

CF2206057 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

CF2206158 GOSAVI ADITI ASHOK <F> 0-

kQ p^fl)hi 0>W6l1CF22062 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>59

CF2206360 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>

CF2206461 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>

CF2206562 GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>

CF22066 GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>63

CF22067 HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>64

CF22068 HAMIRANI VEDANT ANAND <M>65

CF22069 HANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>66

HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>CF2207067 vTJYrvtjf «

HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>CF2207168

CF22073 IYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>69

JADHAV JAGRUTI PRAKASH <F>CF2207470

JADHAV MANJIRI ANIL <F>CF2207571

JADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>CF2207672

P3JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>CF2207773
.aJ ’

JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>CF2207874

JADHAV SHRUT! NANDU <F>CF2207975

yyiWcjjf.JAGTAP KAIV/^LYA SACHIN <M>

JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARl <M>

JAISWAR NILESH MAHESH <M>

CkCF2208076

CF2208177

CF2208278

JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>CF2208379

JANGALIANUSHKASUDHIR<F> T~^ f)
JANGAM RAKESH RAI <M> C\^

KADAM SNEHAL DNYANDEV <F> ^

CF2208480 y /

CF2208581

CF2208682

KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN <F>CF2208783

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>

KANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>

CF2208884

fa,-

CF2208985

CF2209086

KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPALI SURESH <F>

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F> \-^

KARANDE SIDDHl GANESH <F>

c?

^

CF2209187

CF2209288

CF2209389 w
 h.CF2209490 ■31



1Sr. r;o Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURl CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MAN6ESH <M>

94 CF22098 KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>

m^/r.
95 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR DUSHYANT <M>

CF2210096 KHAN SUFfYA LUKMAN <M>

CF2210197 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

CF2210399 KHONAANSH KHUSHAL <M>
T

CF22104100 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

CF22105101 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

102 CF22106 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M> (

103 CF22107 KUMAWAT KISHAN SCHANLAL <M>

CF22108104 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>

CF22109105 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

CF22110106 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAKTIVEL <F>

CF2211137 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>

CF22112108 LAD YASH ANANT <M>

CF22113109 LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>

CF22114110 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>

=^5
CF22115 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR<F>111

CF22116 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>112

CF22117 MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>113

MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>CF22118114

MAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>CF22119115

\

MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>CF22120116



The South Indian Association's

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road.
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.$IA

Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23
FYBtOM A

Name of the Teacher: g Date/Time Date/Time)ate/Time Date/Time

Subject
Student NameSr. No Roll no.

BL- RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>1  CF22001

Bb.- SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>2  CF22002

- AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>3  CF22003

M)ey‘rL-Bh.. SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M>4  CF22004

-/Vb 4hAHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>5  CF22006

:iBoAJAY MUJUMDAR 6ARGI <F>CF22007

ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>CF22008f

TTiin/Orl TJiinfAAbANSARIJUNED RASID <M>8  CF22009

AbBAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>9  CF22010

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VIJAYALAKSHMl

<F>

\J>S
10 w

CF22011

BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>11 CF22012

P-V-BcxY^IBANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>12 CF22013

BARSE KIRTI KISAN <F>13 CF22014
AhAbBAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>

BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>

BHALEKAR SHUKRANTI SANJAY <F>

BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>

BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>

BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>

BIND KRISHNA VIJAY <M>

BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>

14 CF22015

^ *

15 CF22016

16 CF22017

AL)17 CF22018

18 CF22019 Bh.Ab

Ab19 CF22020

20 CF22021

n CF22022
f\tno \...

BORKAR AMOL JALINDAR<M>22 CF22023

AbCHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEY SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH <M>

CHAUGULE JYOTI SUBHASH <F>

23 CF22024
ShvlkQnt

24 CF22025
Ah25 CF22026

AbCHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CHAURASIA KIRTI BANWARI <F>

26 CF22027

Ab27 CF22028

Ab28 CF22029
AhAbCHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>

CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>

CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

29 CF22030
AbCF2203130 fiy ckSK*CF2203231
AbCHILE NiDHl RAME5H <F>

CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRALAL<F>

CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEEJ <F>
"CHOUMAN AMUN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR

CF2203332
M?AbCF2203433

AbCF22035

CF22036

34

Ml
35

CF2203736

CF2203837

CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>CF22039 ypaHT38

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>CF2204039



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

40 CF22041 AioDASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F> I

41 CF22042 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>
DMILLON SUKMSHARAN KAUR HAttWANT

42 CF22043

43 CF22045 DHURI SANiKA MADHUKAR <F>

44 CF22046 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

45 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

46 CF22048 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

47 CF22049 DUBEY KHUSHI SANJAY DUBEY <F>

48 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

Ak> a .1)0^49 CF22052 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAI <M>
5

50 CF22053 FURIA VIDHINILESH <F>

'\hov.j

i

51 CF22054 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

52 CF22055 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

CDOf #fs
Ai253 CF22056 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M> r^

<A^54 CF22057 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARI MANOHAR <F>

^  GKxTob-55 CF22058 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

4^■^6 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

•Ab 17  CF22060 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

Ah
korWy )

GOSAVI ADITI ASHOK <F>58 CF22061

ko/vifl \59 CF22062 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>

AtGUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>60 CF22063

GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>61 CF22064 r!L-
tGUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>62 CF22065 £

WJGUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>63 CF22066
t

'AOHALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>64 CF22067

>A-\oHAMIRANI VEDANT ANANO <M>65 CF22068
/4bHANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>66 CF22069 1

HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67 CF22070
HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68 CF22071

Ab 4kIYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>

JADHAV JAGRUTI PRAKASH <F>

69 CF22073

70 CF22074

■AbJADHAV MANJIRI ANiL<F>71 CF22075
4bJADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>72 CF22076

JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>73 CF22077
JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>74 CF22078
JADHAV SHRUTI NANDU <F>

JAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>
75 CF22079

4k76 CF22080
AbJAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>

JAISWAR NILESH MAHESH <M>

CF2208177
Ab >±kCF2208278

JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>CF2208379

JANGALI ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>
JANGAM RAKESH RAJ <M>

KADAM SNEHAL DNYANDEV<F>

KADAM SAK5H1 LAXMAN <F>

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>

KANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>
KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPALI SURESH <F>

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH<F>

CF2208480

4kCF2208581

7$CF2208682
moCF2208783
A>yCF2208884

msCF2208985

CF2209086

CF2209187

CF2209288

CF2209389

CF2209490



Sr. Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>

94 CF22098 KEVAT VARSHA ViJAY <F> Ml
95 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR DUSHYANT <M> £,■*>

96 CF22100 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M> Ail
97 CF22101 AbKHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

Ab99 CF22103 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M> f3b
100 CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

CF22105101 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

102 CF22106 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M> Ml
Ab K\shp/2-.-CF22107103 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M>

CF22108104 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VIJAY <F>

At) 4.105 CF22109 KUMKA.R VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

CF22110106 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAKTIVEL <F> AL.
CF22111"07 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M> Ah.
CF22112)8 UD YASH ANANT<M>

CF22113109 LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>

110 CF22114 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>

.CQ^‘CF22115111 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>

1^112 CF22116 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>

AbCF22117113 MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>

AbCF22118114 MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>

AbCF22119 AhMAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>115

HoCF22120116 MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F> Ah

(V
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM B

Name of the Teacher: ^ . Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

^65/ 2-6io3iv3- 9-Subject: o-Afo^) >-3

Sr. No Roll no. 0- )o Von-3tstudent Name

1  CF22072 IYER ARVINDKRiSHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN <M>
)V,

2  CF22121 MALI RIYADINESH<F>

\^yik3  CF22122 MANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>

4  CF22123 MANDRAI PRASHANT SANTOAH <M>

jvey; <grf\cm€i<<S!im.rer<L5  CF22124 MANERE SANGHAMITRA TATERAO <F>

6  CF22125 MARU TISHA DHIREN<F> /V

1  CF22126 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

B  CF22127 MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

9  CF22128 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

10 CF22129 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M> C>/>.

11 CF22130 MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL <M>

12 CF22131 MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

MHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>13 CF22132

14 CF22133 MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F> ii
YuQ3*f^TjtmAJLMORE PRERNA ARUN <F>15 CF22134

MORE TANISHQA VINOD <F>16 CF22135

17 CF22136 MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>

MORE SAMRUODHl SANTOSH <F>18 CF22137

/^CU^oJ

MORE TANVITUKARAM <F>19 CF22138

MOURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>20 CF22139

MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAY BAHADUR <M>21 CF22140

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>22 CF22141

, HI

.  0 OctyShjl-

MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>23 CF22142 r—

NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>

NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>

24 CF22143

25 CF22144

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>26 CF22145

NANAVARE YA5H KtSHAOR <M>

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>

27 CF22146

28 CF22147

NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>CF2214829

gVtQ 3V)Q>ok| ̂  boiSUyiA‘NAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>CF2214930

12NEVE VANSHIKA DEVEMDRA <F>CF2215031

NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA <M>CF2215132

NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>CF2215233

3OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>CF2215334 j.

LiPADASALGI AKSHATA NARASIMHA <F>

PADAYASI EZHILARASI RAVIKUMAR<F>

CF2215435

imCF2215536

PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M>

PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>

CF2215637

2 3 >i\i.yCF2215738

PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>CF2215839

PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>CF2215940

QnL(j7. 120.PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>CF2216041

PANDEY SURAJ ANANT <M>CF2216142



Sr. N.o Roll no. Student Name

43 CF22162 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>

44 CF22163 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

45 CF22164 PASWAN MUNNA ADiTYA <M>

46 CF22165 PATEL GAYATRI MITHLESH <F>

ywqr^-47 CF22166 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

48 CF22167 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ <F>

49 CF22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

fePc^i ’p-p50 CF22169 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

51 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY<F>
T

-

Cl/,152 CF22171 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

a.53 CF22172 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>

m54 CF22173 PENDHARI SHRADOHA PRAVAS <F>
\Lk

55 CF22174 PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

56 CF22175 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

57 CF22176 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

9V>^a.n)Sar: V58 CF22177 PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M>

59 CF22178 PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

^0 CF22179 PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

1  CF22180 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M> h\

62 CF22181 RAJAK KHUSHI ASriOK<F>

q^u ntuW .
63 CF22182 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F>

64 CF22183 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>

65 CF22184 RATHOD ASHWINt SUBHASH <F>

66 CF22185 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>

67 CF22186 RAWOOLTRUPTI LAKSHMAN<F>

68 CF22187 RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>

69 CF2218S SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>

70 CF22189 SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>

71 CF22190 SAROJ SUSHILJAYRAJ <M>

^smSAVLA KRISHA SANJAY <F>72 CF22191

t) T) SftWonl:

PaSbte>

SAWANT DIVYESH DIPAK <M>73 CF22192

SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>74 CF22193

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>75 CF22194

SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>76 CF22195

SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>77 CF22196

SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>CF2219778

SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>CF2219879

SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>CF2219980

SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>CF2220081

SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>CF2220182

SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>

SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>

CF2220283

CF2220384

SINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>

SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

CF2220485

CF2220586 T

SINGH SIMMl CHANDRASHEKHAR <F> ACF2220687

Dc4te^DliL'ySINGH NEHAVlNOD<F>CF2220788

SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>
SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL <F>

SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA - <F>

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

CF2220889

CF2220990

CF2221091

CF2221192

CF2221293

CF2221394

CF2221495



Sr. ̂^o Roll no. Student Name

96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

98 CF22217 THAKKAR MAITRI VINOD <F>

CF2221899 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

100 CF22219 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

101 CF22220 T(WARISNEHAANIL<F>



♦
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM C
Name of Teacher: f
Subject:

Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

MIM
Id Jo h? h-ioSr. No Roll no. )6-t6Student Name

1 CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>

2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

3 CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

4 CF22224 TONGE NIKITA VIJAY <F>

5 CF22225 VARMA SWATl DINESH <F>
T

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>
•f-

7 CF22227 VIDIYAL GAURI SATYABABU <F>

CF222288 VIRAPRATIKRAJESH <M>

9 CF22229 VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>

10 CF22230 WAGHELAAKASH DUDHALAL<M> A£L
M/yyvTd^CF2223111 WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>

12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>
7

13 : CF22233 YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>

CF22234 YADAV JYOT! RAJESHKUMAR <F>14

CF22235 YADAV LAXMl DURGAPRASAD <F>15

YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>16 CF22236 00 30

CF22237 YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>17 i

Cj2-^YADAV ANSHIKAJAYPRAKASH <F>18 CF22238

BmE
I /

UYADAV NIDHI SURENDRA KUMAR <F>CF2223919

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>CF2224020

H QVaKYAILURKAR RpNAK_RAMESH <M>
AKAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>

CF2224121

22 CF22242

AUTENEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

BHANUSHALI JAY PRAVIN <M>CF2224626

BHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>CF2224727

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>CF2224828

BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>CF2224929

P-dL-~
LorolDfrl

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA<M>CF2225030

BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>CF2225131

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>CF2225232

CHAUHAN RITESH JINDELALA <M>

CHAUHAN PREETI RAMAYAN <F>

CF2225333

CF2225434

CHAVAN SAKSHt NARAYAN <F>

DHUMAIE HARSH SIDHU <M>

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA <M>

CF2225535

CF2225636

CF2225737



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 6AIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

39 CF22259 GOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>

40 CF22260 £l^GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAL <F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK <F> X.

CF2226444 KANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>

45 CF22265 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>

46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>

£CF2226949 NIMBaLKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

CF2227050 OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

51 CF22271 PADAYA BHAVl MOHAN <F>

52 CF22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET <M>

\E \3553 CF22273 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>

CF22274 PATIL KASHiSH GORAKHNATH <F>54 a
CF22275 PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>55

CF22276 PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>56

RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>CF2227757

CF22278 RKAADITHYA RK <M>58

SAHANI VIVEKGURU<M>59 CF22279

SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAO <M>CF2228060
<7 ' w

SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>CF2228161

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>62 CF22282

ml ✓yd.SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228363

SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>CF2228464

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>CF2228565

SAYYEDJINATSADIK<F>CF2228666

SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>CF2228767

SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>CF2228868

SHARMA KINJAI. KARANJIV <F>

SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>

CF2228969

CF2229070

SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

S0N1KUSHIVIJAY<F>CF2229473

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229574

TAMBE SRUSHTI ULIT <F>CF2229675

TAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF2229776

Pruisyrrlhc AfluracjMTHAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

CF2229877

CF2229978

TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

VAISHNAV JYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>

VAISHNAVI GOLE VIJAY <F>

VERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>

WALMIKl 5ANDHYA RAJPAL<F>

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH <M>

CF2230079

CF2230180

n)CF2230281

CF2230382

^noli-^OYT d )\ ConpllCF2230483

CF2230584

CF2230685



r

\

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

87 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

88 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 SHARMAANAND NANDU <M>

92 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

93 CF22315 SALUNKE KJRTAN DEEPAK <M>

94 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>

IPIj
95 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL <M>

CF2231896 PATEL KEVAL DINESH<M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>98

KANGALI VISHAL BASANT <M>99 CF22321

MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>100 CF22322

C^77^5o01 VlkO:^,
\b'i-

|03 Ori Giup/^

<T)tt<3kk. 'DTwk,jA^

0^Oti.
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

fybcoma

Name of the Teacher: k!
Subject: P)f m - 0

Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

0'1jo\-\o\oq 4 0^0 doStudent NameSr. No Roll no.

1  CF22001 - RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

2  CF22002 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

3  CF22003 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>

4  CF22004 . SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M>

AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>5  CF22006

6  CF22007 AJAY MUJUMDAR 6ARGI <F>

Tffj KQ.A

TNlkgUa.7  CF22008 ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>

8  CF22009 ANSAR! JUNED RASID <M>

9  CF22010 BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VUAYALAKSHMI

<F>

*f-10
CF22011

RVBitiE
BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>11 CF22012

\j-ba7)eBANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>12 CF22013

BARSE KIRTI KISAN <F>13 CF22014

BAVISKAR AALOK NITIN <M>14 CF22015
^

'::^v^nJpWi^KciUJ^^.g.Vv»A<W!:
BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>15 CF22016

BHALEKAR SHUKRANTl SANJAY <F>16 CF22017

BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>

BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>

17 CF22018

u£18 CF22019 2=

BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>19 CF22020

R TABIND KRISHNA VIJAY<M>CF2202120

BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>21 CF22022

lV^Q^
fPa JAfP ■
CKySU &r^-t

f\^0 I ■
Raidi^

BORKAR AMOL JALINDAR <M>22 CF22023

CHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEY 5HRIKANT VEDPRAKASH <M>

CHAUGULE JYOTI SUBHASH <F>

23 CF22024

24 CF22025

25 CF22026

CHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>

CHAURASIA KIRTI BANWARI <F>

CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>

CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI <M>
CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

CHILE NIDHI RAMESH <F>
CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>

CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRALAL <F>

CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>
CMOUMAN ARJUN KUMAR MUKE5H KUMAff

CF2202726

CF2202827

CF2202928

CF2203029

CF2203130

BWa^.CF2203231

CF2203332

CF2203433

CF2203534

CF2203635

CF2203736

CF2203837

CHOURASIYA BHAVNA GGRELAL <F>

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>

CF2203938

CF2204039



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

40 CF22041

%i\AiiAO 7“

DASAR PARVATI SHAMIL <F>

Nl'SfRlJlClO>^CF2204241 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>
PWttLON SUKHSHARAN KA\JR MARWANT

CF2204342

43 CF22045 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>

CF2204644 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

45 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

46 CF22048 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

CF2204947 DUBEY KHUSHI SANJAY DUBEY <F>

48 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

49 CF22052 DURAISAMY DURAf SAMY POOJA DURAI <M>

»

50 CF22053 «FURIA VIDHINILESH <F>

5^
51 CF22054 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

r
52 CF22055 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

53 CF22056 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

54 CF22057 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARI MANOHAR <F>

55 CF22058 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

'■-6 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

j7 CF22060 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

I

58 CF22061 GOSAVt ADITI ASHOK <F>

CF2206259 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>

CF2206360 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>

mS [K.rgjCF2206461 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>

CF2206562 GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>

CF22066 GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>63

CF22067 HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>64

CF2206865 HAMIRANI VEDANT /\NAND <M>

CF2206966 HANKARE VAISHNAV! RAJESH <F>

CF22070 HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67

CF22071 HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68

IYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>CF2207369

WimmJADHAV JAGRUTI PRAKASH <F>CF2207470

JADHAV MANJIRI ANIL <F>CF2207571

JADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>CF2207672

JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>CF2207773

JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>CF2207874

JADHAV SHRUTI NANDU <F>

JAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>

CF2207975

CF2208076

^^7 tvn .JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>CF2208177

JAISV^AR NILESH MAHESH <M>

JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>

CF2208278

CF2208379

JANGALI ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>

JANGAM RAKESH RAJ

KADAM SNEHAL DNYANDEV <F>

CF2208480

CF2208581

CF2208682

KADAM SAKSHl LAXMAN <F>CF2208783

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>CF2208884

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>

KANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>

KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>

KANOJIYA DEEPALI SURESH <F>

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>

CF2208985

CF2209086

ACF2209187
■!

CF2209288

CF2209389
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>CF2209490



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

fYViHto 1 nviMUY)92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>

94 CF22098 KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>

95 CF22099 KHADSE OM KAR DUSHYANT <M>

96 CF22100 KHAN SUFiYA LUKMAN <M>

97 CF22101 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

99 CF22103 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M>
T

100 CF22104 KONAR BALAKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

\
CF22105101 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

m.CF22106102 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M>

CF22107103 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANUL <M>

104 CF22108 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VUAY <F>

CF22109105 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

CF22110106 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAKTIVEL <F>

CF2211107 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>

CF22112..08 LAD YASH ANANT<M>

CF22113109 LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>
L

CF22114 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>110

—

CF22115 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>111 I

CF22116 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>112

MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>CF22117113
t

CF22118 MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>114

MAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>CF22119115

MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>CF22120116
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM 6
Name of the Teacher: ^ Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

Subject: 3a.hiA
10 5*0 S ' ToSr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF22072 IYER ARVINDKRISHNA VtNKIDAKRISHNAN <M>

2 CF22121 MALI RIYA DINCSH <F>

CF221223 MANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>

CF221234 MANDRAi PRASHAN'I SAMTOAH <M>

MANERE SANGHAMITRA TAtERAO <F>CF221245

CF221256 MARU TISHA DHIREN<F>

CF221267 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

CF221278 MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

CF221289 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

CF22129 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>10

CF22130 MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL <M>11

^V\>kan\cr. T

^^029€AJt(

CF22131 MHADSE PRIYANKA K.ALURAM <F>12

CF22132 MHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>13

CF22133 MISHRA KOMAI. RAKESH <F>14

CF22134 MORE PRERNAARUN<F>15

CF22135 MORE TANISHQA ViNOO <F>16

CF22136 MORE ADHYA MANOHAR <M>17 —1

0 vc:MORE SAMRUDDHl SANTOSH <F>CF2213718

MORE TANVt TUKARAM <F>CF2213819 \

MOURYA NEHA VIDY;.SA6AR <F>20 CF22139

,UMOURYA KAUSHAL VUAY BAHADUR <M>CF2214021

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>22 CF22141

MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL<M>23 CF22142
imAMNADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>24 CF22143

NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>CF2214425
T

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>CF2214526

NANAVARE YASH KISHAOR <M>CF2214627

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>

NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>

CF2214728

CF2214829

gba<;V)DiviK .NAYAK SHASHkNK SURESH <M>

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVLNDRA <F>

NEVE VISUAL DEVENDRA<M>

CF2214930

CF2215031

CF2215132

NIKUM PRAKaSH DINESH <M>CF2215233

OJHA ADITY'A SURESH <M>CF2215334

PADASALGI AKSHATA NARASIMHA <F>CF2215435

PADAYASI EZHILARASl RAViKUMAR <F>CF2215536

PAGARESUJALVIJA^<M>CF2215637

PAKHIRA SUJAL SV«/APAN <M>CF2215738

L.PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>

PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>

PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>

CF2215839

CF2215940

CF2216041

PANDEY SURAJ ANANT <M>CF2216142



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

43 CF22162 PANSARE ANKITA ViUS <F>

44 CF22163 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

CF2216445 PASWAN MUNNA ADITYA <M>

46 CF22165 PATEL GAYATRl MITHLESH <F>

CF2216647 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

48 CF22167 PATEL AYESHAFER02<F>

CF2216849 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

9ePaJtilCF2216950 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

51 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY <F>

ICF2217152 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

CF2217253 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F> (

e; QC JS £CF2217354 PENDHARI SHRAODHA PRAVAS <F>

CF2217455 PILLAI RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

CF2217556 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

CF2217657 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

58 CF22177 PRAJAPATl SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M> ■il

ShfHa-CF2217859 PRAJAPATl SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

CF22179iO PRAJAPATl VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

Vq3 Vyia^CF2218061 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>

CF22181 RAJAK KHUSHl ASHOK <F>62

ftnuiU
Q^umto

CF22182 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F>63 SI
mik22CF2218364 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>

CF22184 RATHOD ASHWINI SUBHASH <F>65

SEiECF22185 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>66

CF22186 RAWOOLTRUPTl LAKSHMAN <F>67

RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>CF2218768

69 CF22188 SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>

SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>70 CF22189
SAROJ SU5HIL JAYRAJ<M>71 CF22190

SAVU\ KRISHA SANJAY <F>72 CF22191

SAWANT DIVYE5H DIPAK <M>73 CF22192
SAVYANT KIRTI RAMCHANORA <F>74 CF22193
SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>75 CF22194

SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>76 CF22195

m.SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>77 CF22196
SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>

SHETTIGAR LAVANVA KESHAV <F>

SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>

CF2219778

CF2219879

CF2219980

SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>CF2220081

SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>

SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>

SINGH CHANDANKUMAK RAMKRISHNA <M>

CF2220182

CF2220283

CF2220384

mSINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>

SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

CF2220485

CF2220586

Sl'miZliSINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>CF2220687

SINGH NEHA VINOO<F>CF2220788

OV\\>XA
SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>

SOLANKI ANI5HA KUVAR SHIVPAL <F>
SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>
SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA-<F>

SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

CF2220889 I

CF2220990
■3

CF2221091 r
CF2221192

CF2221293
,V^'CF2221394

CF2221495



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

98 CF22217 THAKKAR MAITRt VINOD <F>

99 CF22218 iSfk^THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

100 CF22219 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT<M>

TIWARISNEHA ANIL<F>101 CF22220

)
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

TFYftCOMC

Name of the Teacher: Kruti
Subject: Prf

Datc/Time Date/’rime Date/Time Datc/'fimc

T.~tl3b^
lo-W> lotto Mo'.foSr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF22221 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>1 i, .1^

2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>3

DonCF22224 TONGE NIKITA VIJAY <F>4

VARMA SWATI DINESH <F>5 CF22225

VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>6 CF22226

VIDIYAL GAURI SATYA8ABU <F>7 CF22227

CF22228 VIRA PRATIK RAJESH<M>8

VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>CF222299

WAGHELA AKASH DUDHALAL <M>CF2223010
VWATHORE MAivllSHA DIPAK <F>CF2723111

YADAV SAKSHIDEVI AN6AD <F>Cr2223212

YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>CF2223313

^=53®YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>CF2223414

YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>CF2;.23515

YADAV KHUSHoOO LOKNATH <F>CF2223616

YADAV A.vlJU DINESH <F>CF2223717

YADAV ANSHIK4 JAYPRAKASH <F>CF2223818

YADAV NIDHI SURENDRA KUMAR <F>

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>

CF2223919

CF2224020

RonoKYALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>CF2224121

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>CF2224222

AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

WBHANUSHALI JAY PRAVIN <M>CF2224626

R»g•^\VBHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>

BHISE MAHESH SKRIRAM <M>

BHOGLE RAViNA ViUS <F>

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>

BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>

BISWAS KANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>

CHAUHAN RITESH jiND?LALA<M>

CHAUHAN PREETI RAMAYAN <F>

CF2224727

CF2224828

29 I CP22249

CF2225030 Tf
CF2225131

I

CF2225232

CF2225333

CF2225434

CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F>

DHUMALE HARSH SIDHU <M>

CF2225535

CF2225636

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA<M>CF2225737

*



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

39 CF22259 GOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>

40 CF22260 GUPTA PREETI RAMNAVAL <F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR<M>

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK <F>

44 CF22264 KANOJIYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>

45 CF22265 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>

46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

m47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>

49 CF22269 NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

4^
m

50 CF22270 OTARI SH\A/ETA SHARAD <F>

51 CF22271 PADAYA BHAVi MOHAN <F>

52 CF22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET<M>

53 CF22273 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>

54 CF22274 PATIL KASHISH 60RAKHNATH <F>

55 CF22275 PITALE RAMESH RAJESH <M>

56 CF22276 PRAiAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>

7
57 zmiii RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRISHNAN <M>

I
58 Cf2227S RK AADITHYA RK<M>

59 CF22279 SAHANIVIVEKGURU<M>

60 CF22280 SAHANl RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>

61 CF22281 SAINl SURENDRA PAWAN <M>

£)Q^q1L62 CF222S2 SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>

63 CF22283 SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>

SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>64 CF22284

65 CF22285 SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>

^s^ak 3^SAYYEDJINAT 5ADIK<F>66 CF22286

SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>67 CF22287

CF22288 SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>68

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F>69 CF22289

SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJI <M>CF2229070

SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

Wp~:SON! KUSHI VIJAY<F>73 CF22294

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229574

TAMBE SRUSHTl LALIT <F>CF2229675

TAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF2229776

himAi. laorliiLTHAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>CF2229877

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>CF2229978

TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>CF2230079

VAISHNAVJYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>CF2230180

VAISHNAVI GOLEVIJAY<F>CF2230281

VERMA NITIKA KAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALI CHANDRAKANT <F>

WALMIKI SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

CF22303 -<t82

^n^pLQli^ODjliLCF2230483

CF2230584

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH <M>CF2230685



♦

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK 6ULABCHAND <M>

87 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

88 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

z89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>

92 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

93 CF22315 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK <M>

94 CF22316 • ABHISHEK VASU<M>

95 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL<M>

96 CF22318 PATEL KEVAL DINESH <M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

98 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

99 CF22321 KAN6ALI VISHAL BASANT <M>

100 CF22322 MUDGUL PRIYA VISHWANATH <F>

v\V^ 70^
OfM

likxve

\0\

CfWlS

C1:^^43l
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23
FYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher:
Subject: IT

Da^e/Time Date/Tinie Date/TimeDate/Time

WVoAoWoostudent NameSr. No Roll no.

CF220011 - RISHAB RAMANATHAN <M>

CF220022 - SUNILRAJ MUTHURAJ <M>

3 CF22003 - AUSTIN SAGAYARAJ <M>

CF220044 . SUBEEN KANAKRAJ <M>

CF220065 AHIRE SUMIT MADHUKAR <M>

CF220076 AJAY MUJUMDAR GAR6I <F>

CF22008 ANGANE DIKSHA MADHUKAR <F>7

CF22009 ANSARIJUNED RASID <M>8
.k

CF22010 BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND <F>9

BALASUBRAHMANIAN IYER VIJAYALAKSHMI

<F>
10

CF22011
7

CF22012 BAMNE JAY SHRAVAN <M>11

pi \J BdoxBANE AADITYA VISHWANATH <M>CF2201312

BARSE KIRTI KISAN <F>13 CF22014

BAViSKAR AALOK NITIN <M>14 CF22015

BHALEKAR ISHA PRABHAKAR <F>15 CF22016
rtBHALEKAR SHUKRANTl SANJAY <F>16 CF22017

BHANDARE VEDANT LAHURAJ <M>17 CF22018

BHATT RUDRA HITESH <M>18 CF22019

BHEDA GAURAV ABHAY <M>19 CF22020

BIND KRISHNA VIJAY<M>TO CF22021

BORILE RAHUL MAHESH <M>21 CF22022

Em
WJd/p-

BORKAR AMOL JALINDAR <M>22 CF22023
CHATTOPADHAYAY RAJDIP PARTHA <M>

CHAUBEYSHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH <M>
23 CF22024

6l7Yikqh-/724 CF22025
CHAUGULE JYOTI SUBHASH <F>CF2202625

CHAUHAN MONIKA PARMATMALAL <F>

CHAUHAN NEHA PARMATMALAA <M>
CF2202726

CF2202827

CHAURASIA KIRTI BANWARI <F>

CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANS <F>
CF2202928

a <-CF2203029
CHAVAN ROHIT RAVI<M>CF2203130

P>|VtXAV\CHAVAN AKASH JAYAVANT <M>

CHILE NIDHI RAMESH <F>
CHINNAKONDA BALAJI MANIKANTHAN <M>
CHOUDHARY RAHUL RAMASHANKAR <M>

CHOUDHARY VIMALA HIRALAL <F>
CHOUDHARY RICHA RANJEET <F>

CMOUMAN ARJUN KtIMAR MUKESM KUMAR

CF2203231

CF2203332

CF2203433

*4/ ^
CF2203534

J' J.CF2203635

CF2203736

CF2203837
^5^ r\o-

aCHOURASIYA BHAVNA GORELAL <F>

DAS POOJA RATAN <F>
CF2203938

CF2204039



Sr. No i' Roll no. Student Name

40 CF22041 DASAR PARVATl SHAMIL <F> ■CrrN/q.M
41 CF22042 DAWARE NISHA RAKESH <F>

DMILLQN SUKHSHARAN KAUR MARWANT
42 CF22043 T

43 CF22045 DHURI SANIKA MADHUKAR <F>
A

44 CF22046 DINGIYA ROHIT MANOJ <M>

45 CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANT <F>

46 CF22048 DOYARE BOBBY RAJESH <M>

47 CF22049 DUBEY KHUSH! SANJAY DUBEY <F>

48 CF22051 DUBEY ANUJ PAVAN <M>

49 CF22052 DURAISAMY DURAI SAMY POOJA DURAI <M>

50 CF22053 FURIA VIDHINILESH <F>

51 CF22054 GAIKAR VISHAL VIJAY <M>

52 CF22055 GAIKWAD VINAY SUNIL <M>

aabyo53 CF22056 GAJARA DEEP MATHURADAS <M>

54 CF22057 GAUTAM PRITIKUMARI MANOHAR <F>

55 CF22058 GHARAT APURVA RAKESH <F>

56 CF22059 GHOLAP DARSHIKA SUREKHA <F>

57 CF22060 GHONE MASEERA ASIF <F>

58 CF22061 GOSAVI ADITI ASHOK <F>

1I59 CF22062 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY <F>

60 CF22063 GUPTA DEEPAK BHIM <M>

61 CF22064 GUPTA SURAJ JAIPRAKASH <M>

GUPTA POOJA SARVAN <F>62 CF22065

GUPTA KASHISH DHARMENDRA <F>63 CF22066

HALDANKAR CHETAN MAHESH <M>64 CF22067

HAMiRANI VEDANT ANAND <M>65 CF22068
HANKARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH <F>66 CF22069

HARAD SAMIKSHA JIVAN <F>67 CF22070

HULE SIDDHESH DEEPAK <M>68 CF22071
IYER KAUSHIK SESHADRINATHAN <M>69 CF22073

JADHAV JAGRUTl PRAKASH <F>70 CF22074
JADHAV MANJIRI ANIL<F>71 CF22075

JADHAV AKSHAY SUBHASH <M>72 CF22076
P-JADHAV RAHUL VILAS <M>73 CP22077

JADHAV KASHISH BHARAT <F>74 CF22078
JADHAV SHRUTI NANDU <F>75 CF22079

JAGTAP KAIVALYA SACHIN <M>76 CF22080
JAISWAR RAJAN LALDHARI <M>

JAISWAR NILESH MAHESH <M>

JALVI KRUTIKA RATNAKAR <F>

77 CF22081

78 CF22082
CF2208379

JANGALI ANUSHKA SUDHIR <F>

JANGAM RAKESH RAJ <M>

KADAM 5NEHAL DNYANDEV <F>

KADAM SAKSHI LAXMAN <F>

KADAM SUSHANT ARUN <M>

KAMBLE PRATHAMESH ANIL <M>
KANKUTE DEEPALI ROHIDAS <F>

KANOJIYA KOMAL RAJAN <F>
KANOJiYA DEEPALI SURE5H <F>

KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR <F>
KARANDE SIDDHI GANESH <F>

CF2208480

CF2208581

CF2208682

J2LCF2208783

CF2208884

CF2208985
v^OCfi-- V

CF2209086

CF22091 i87

CF22092

CF22093
88

89

CF2209490



4

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

91 CF22095 KASEKAR ANUSHTHA PRASHANT <F>

92 CF22096 KATARE MAYURI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

93 CF22097 KENE SHREYASH MANGESH <M>

CF2209894 KEVAT VARSHA VIJAY <F>

95 CF22099 KHADSE OMKAR OUSHYANT <M>

96 CF22100 KHAN SUFIYA LUKMAN <M>

97 CF22101 KHANDGE ATHARVA MAHESH <M>

98 CF22102 KHARE PRAJVAL RAMESH <M>

99 CF22103 KHONA ANSH KHUSHAL <M>

100 CF22104 KONAR BAUKRISHNAN ESAKKIMUTHU <M>

101 CF22105 KONDE PRERNA DINKAR <F>

a102 CF22106 KOTIAN PRATHAM SUDHIR <M>

103 CF22107 KUMAWAT KISHAN SOHANLAL <M>

104 CF22108 KUMBHAR BHAVNA VUAY <F>

CF22109105 KUMKAR VEDANT SHANTARAM <M>

CF22110106 KUPPUSWAMY JAYSHREE SAKTIVEL <F>

CF22111107 KUSHWAHA HEMANT PRABHUNATH <M>

108 CF22112 LAD YASH ANANT <M>

CF22113109 LODAYA MAITRI PARESH <F>

110 CF22114 LODAYA CHARU DILIP <F>

CF22115111 LONE MADHAVI SUDHAKAR <F>

CF22116112 LONGRE PARAS NARMADA <M>

CF22117 MAGAON PAVITRA MAHENDRA <F>113

\A^CF22118 MAHAJAN JANHAVI BHAGWAN <F>114

MAHANTY KAMINI SIMANCHAL <F>CF22119115

CF22120 MALHARE MANSI ANUPSINGH <F>116
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Revision Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM B
Name of the Teacher:

Subject: C
Dat^/^me Datc/1'ime Date/Time Date/Time

aS\o3.\Do^
^\o 0Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1  CF22072 IYER ARVINOKRISHNA VENKIDAKRISHNAN <M>

2  CF22121 MALI RIYADINESH <F>

3  CF22122 MANDAL RITIK DINESH <M>

4  CF22123 MANDRAI PRASHANTSANTOAH <M>

5  CF22124 MANERE SANGHAMITRATATERAO <F>

6  CF22125 MARU TISHA DHIREN <F>

7  CF22126 MASAYE SAKSHIJAYWANT <F>

8  CF22127 MAURYA VIPULKUMAR SANTOSH <M>

z9  CF22128 MAURYA ANAND DINESH <M>

10 CF22129 MAYEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD <M>

11 CF22130 MEHTA AMAN BIRBAL<M>

12 CF22131 MHADSE PRIYANKA KALURAM <F>

13 CF22132 MHAISDHUNE RADHIKA RAMESH <F>

14 CF22133 MISHRA KOMAL RAKESH <F>

3^
9tPSXJ\A15 CF22134 MORE PRERNAARUN<F>

?
MORE TANISHQA VINOD <F>16 CF22135 iO

MORE ADITYA MANOHAR <M>17 CF22136

5.$ juo've.MORE SAMRUDOHI SANTOSH <F>18 CF22137

MORE TANVI TUKARAM <F>19 CF22138

MOURYA NEHA VIDYASAGAR <F>20 CF22139

MOURYA KAUSHAL VIJAY BAHADUR <M>21 CF22140

MUDALIAR MOHIT ANAND <M>22 CF22141

MUTHURAJ NADAR JOEL <M>

NADAR RAJESHWARI PARAMASIVAN <F>

23 CF22142

24 CF22143

NAIK DARSHIT RAMESH <M>25 CF22144

NAIR SANOOP RAJESH <M>26 CF22145

NANAVARE YASH KISHAOR <M>27 CF22146

NARKAR SANIKA HARISHCHANDRA <F>

NARVEKAR NINAD SUDHIR <M>

28 CF22147

CF2214829

9(oGS^^rikNAYAK SHASHANK SURESH <M>CF2214930

NEVE VANSHIKA DEVENDRA <F>CF2215031

NEVE VISHAL DEVENDRA <M>CF2215132

NIKUM PRAKASH DINESH <M>CF2215233

OJHA ADITYA SURESH <M>CF2215334

PADASALGIAKSHATA NARASIMHA <F>

PADAYASI EZHILARASI RAVIKUMAR <F>

PAGARE SUJAL VIJAY <M>

CF2215435

CF2215536

CF2215637

PAKHIRA SUJAL SWAPAN <M>CF2215738 TTn
c*

PANDEY ABHISHEK SANTOSH <M>CF2215839

J
PANDEY SALIKA MUKESH <F>

PANDEY ANUJ PRAMOD <M>

PANDEY SURAJ ANANT <M>

CF2215940

CF2216041
y

CF2216142 A



A
%

Sr. No ’Roll no. Student Name

43 CF22162 PANSARE ANKITA VILAS <F>

44 CF22163 PANWALKAR VARAD SHEKHAR <M>

CF2216445 PASWAN MUNNA AOITYA <M>

CY34\C^h^46 CF22165 ^CUjQh>PATEL GAYATRI MITHLESH <F>

47 CF22166 PATEL UMANG RAJESHKUMAR <M>

CF2216748 PATEL AYESHA FEROZ<F>

49 CF22168 PATIL PRATHAMESH SPOAN <M>

50 CF22169 PATIL PRACHI PPRAVIN <F>

51 CF22170 PATIL SUDIKSHA VIJAY <F>

52 CF22171 PATIL MAHENDRA ISHWAR <M>

53 CF22172 PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA <F>

54 CF22173 PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAVAS <F>

O55 CF22174 PILLAl RAHUL MURUGAN <M>

56 CF22175 m
POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR <F>

57 CF22176 PRABHU RAKSHITA HARIDAS <F>

58 CF22177 PRAJAPATI SHYAMSUNDAY GYANDAS <M>

59 CF22178 PRAJAPATI SHEETAL SHUBASH <F>

60 CF22179 PRAJAPATI VIVEK PREMKUMAR <M>

'USrio-,61 CF22180 PUTHRAN YASH TUKARAM <M>

62 CF22181 RAJAK KHUSHI ASHOK<F>

63 CF22182 RAJBHAR ANJALI DEEPAK <F>

64 CF22183 RAJGURU BHUMIKA VIJAY <F>

65 CF22184 RATHOO ASHWINI SUBHASH <F>

<gtihiTir:i66 CF22185 RAWAL SAKSHIJITENDRA <F>

67 CF22186 RAWOOLTRUPTl LAKSHMAN <F>

RAYMAN SNEHAL MUKUND <F>68 CF22187

SAHIL PRAKASH DORKADE <M>69 CF22188

SAKPAL SNEHA PRATAP <F>70 CF22189

SAROJ SUSHILJAYRAJ <M>71 CF22190

SAVLA KRI5HA SANJAY <F>72 CF22191

•0 •Sa.<^Clr o p
^^uxJrvl- QlUOrj-

SAWANT DIVYESH OIPAK <M>73 CF22192

SAWANT KIRTI RAMCHANDRA <F>74 CF22193

SAWANT PUSHKAR JAYWANT <M>75 CF22194

SAWLE SANIKA KRISHNA <F>76 CF22195

SHAIKH MUSKAN RAFIK <F>77 CF22196

SHEIKH SAMEER TOLA <M>78 CF22197

SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV <F>CF2219879

\Acx<~^ Ucx'^SV>-SHETTY HARSH SATHISH <M>

SHETTY SWASTIK SURESH <M>

CF2219980

CF2220081

SHETTY SANNIDHI VISHWANATH <F>CF2220182

SHETTY SUMIT PRABAKAR <M>CF2220283

SINGH CHANDANKUMAR RAMKRISHNA <M>CF2220384

MSINGH YASH SANTOSH <M>

SINGH SNEHA DILBAHADUR <F>

SINGH SIMMI CHANDRASHEKHAR <F>

CF2220485

CF2220586

CF2220687

SINGH NEHAVINOD<F>CF2220788

SINHA GAURAV SANJAY <M>
SOLANKI ANISHA KUVAR SHIVPAL<F>

SONAWANE KAJAL SUBHASH <F>

SONKAR ANJU GUDDU <F>

SONY KRISHNA KUMAR AWADH KISHORE <M>

SUBRAMANIAN PRAVEENA-<F>
SUTHAR SUNAYNA RITESH <F>

CF2220889

CF2220990

CF2221091

CF2221192
/i5 /

CF2221293

CF2221394 TT

CF2221495



Sr. No 'Roil no. Student Name

96 CF22215 TALEKAR UJWAL DAYANAND <M>

97 CF22216 THAKAR KETAN RAMESH <M>

98 CF22217 THAKKAR MAITRI ViNOD <F>

99 CF22218 THAKUR NILESH NARSINGH <M>

CF22219100 THAKUR KARTIK SHRIKANT <M>

101 CF22220 TIWARI SNEHA ANIL<F>
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^8, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir. Dombivli (East), 421203.

Revisiou Lecture Attendance 2022-23

FYBCOM C
Name of the Teacher: Jki

Subject: ST
Datf/Timc Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

0.sWs\Dft:i5»

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name
T

CF222211 TIWARIJYOTI MAHENDRAPRASAD <F>

2 CF22222 TIWARI YASH SANJAY <M>

1^
3 CF22223 TIWARI AKANKSHA VIJAYSHANKAR <F>

iQuy- ^4 CF22224 TONGE NIKITA VIJAY<F>

5 CF22225 VARMA SWATI DINESH <F>

6 CF22226 VERMA AAKASH CHANDRA KISHOR <M>

7 CF22227 VIDIYAL GAURI SATYABABU <F>

CF222288 VIRA PRATIK RAJESH <M>

CF222299 VISHWAKARMA BABITA PREMBAHADUR <F>

10 CF22230 WA6HELA AKASH DUDHALAL <M>

CF22231 WATHORE MANISHA DIPAK <F>11

12 CF22232 YADAV SAKSHIDEVI ANGAD <F>

YADAV SHUBHAM BRAJKISHOR <M>13 CF22233 V

YADAV JYOTI RAJESHKUMAR <F>CF2223414

YADAV LAXMI DURGAPRASAD <F>CF2223515

YADAV KHUSHBOO LOKNATH <F>CF2223616

YADAV ANJU DINESH <F>CF2223717

I
YADAV ANSHIKA JAYPRAKASH <F>18 CF22238

YADAV NIDHI SURENDRA KUMAR <F>CF2223919

YADAV NEHA RAMJASH <F>CF2224020

YALLURKAR RONAK RAMESH <M>CF2224121

ARAWAT JAKKAWA SHRIMANT <M>CF2224222

AUTE NEHAL KISHOR <F>CF2224323

BAMANE NEHA RATNADEEP <F>CF2224424

BAMBARKAR SANIKA ANANT <F>CF2224525

BHANUSHALl JAY PRAVIN <M>CF2224626

BHAR RAJAN POOJARI <M>CF2224727

BHISE MAHESH SHRIRAM <M>CF2224828

BHOGLE RAVINA VILAS <F>CF2224929

BHOIR KALPESH HIRA <M>CF2225030

BHOMKAR ANUSHKA ANKUSH <F>CF2225131

BISWAS RANJEET RABINDRANATH <M>CF2225232

CHAUHAN RITESH jlNDELALA<M>

CHAUHAN PREETl RAMAYAN <F>

CF2225333

CF2225434

CHAVAN SAKSHI NARAYAN <F>

DHUMALE HARSH SIDHU <M>

GAIKWAD PRATIK RAJENDRA<M>

CF2225535
/^toUC4j£5
a.'CF2225636

7
CF2225737

V.
*'s



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

38 CF22258 GAIKWAD SNEHA JANARDHAN <F>

39 CF22259 GOUD SATYAM VIJAYPRAKASH <M>

40 CF22260 GUPTA PREETl RAMNAVAL <F>

41 CF22261 JADHAV PAVAN MANOHAR <M>

42 CF22262 JAISAWAR PRATIK MUNNARAM <M>

43 CF22263 KADAV SAKSHI ASHOK<F>

44 CF22264 KANOilYA SHIVAM DILIP <M>

45 CF22265 MAITY SOVAN SAMIR <M>

46 CF22266 MALIK SATYAWADI ARUNKUMAR <M>

47 CF22267 MORE YASH SANJAY <M>

48 CF22268 NADAR MADHAVAN BASKAR <M>

49 CF22269 NIMBALKAR BHAKTI SANTOSH <F>

50 CF22270 OTARI SHWETA SHARAD <F>

^^

51 CF22271 PADAYA BHAVI MOHAN <F>

52 CF22272 PASWAN HARSH RANJEET<M>

53 CF22273 PATIL SHARVIL SUDHIR <M>

CF2227454 PATIL KASHISH GORAKHNATH <F>

CF2227555 PITALE RAM6SH RAJESH <M>

56 CF22276 PRAJAPATI AJAY SHIVCHARAN <M>

57 CF22277 RAJAIN GOPINATH MUTHUKRtSHNAN <M>

58 CF22278 RKAADITHYARK<M>

59 CF22279 SAHANI VIVEKGURU <M>

CF22280 SAHANI RUDAL SHIVPRASAD <M>60

CF22281 SAINI SURENDRA PAWAN <M>61

SALVE DEEPAK SHARAD <M>62 CF22282

SAMANT MAINA SANDEEP <F>CF2228363

SANTOSH JADE TEJAS <M>64 CF22284

SAWANT ATHARV NARAYAN <M>CF2228565

SAYYEDJINAT SADIK<F>CF2228666

SHAIKH RINAZ SALIM <F>CF2228767

SHARMA ASHUTOSH SANJAY <M>CF2228868

SHARMA KINJAL KARANJIV <F>CF2228969

SHEJUL SANDEEP SHIVAJl <M>CF2229070

SINGH ANKIT PRAMOAD <M>CF2229271

SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL <M>CF2229372

SONI KUSHIVIJAY<F>CF2229473

SURYAVANSHI SAKSHI ARJUN <F>CF2229574

TAMBESRUSHTI LAUT<F>CF2229675

TAPASE AADITYA SANJAY <M>CF2229776

THAKUR ANURADHA SREERAM <F>CF2229877

TIWARI SATYAM DHARMENDRA <M>

TIWARI ARYAN VISHDHAR <M>

CF2229978

CF2230079

VAISHNAV JYOTI SANTOSHDAS <F>

VAISHNAVI GOLE VIJAY <F>

CF2230180

^orin\\

s)
\

CF2230281
rjm

rVERMA NITIKA RAVINDRA <F>

VISHWAKARMA SONALi CHANDRAKANT <F>

\A/ALMIK1 SANDHYA RAJPAL <F>

YADAV ANIKET DINANATH <M>

CF2230382

CF2230483

CF2230584 •7:

CF2230685

r
/

•



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

86 CF22308 YADAV ABHISHEK GULABCHAND <M>

87 CF22309 YADAV MITHILESH RAMESH <M>

88 CF22310 YADAV REENU UMASHANKAR <F>

89 CF22311 YADAV RAHUL RAJ <M>

90 CF22312 YADAV RAHUL SURESH <M>

91 CF22313 SHARMA ANAND NANDU <M>

92 CF22314 GUJAR ADITYA SANTOSH <M>

93 CF22315 SALUNKE KIRTAN DEEPAK<M>

94 CF22316 - ABHISHEK VASU<M>

95 CF22317 JAISWAR KAMLESH HARILAL<M>

96 CF22318 PATEL K£VALD1NESH<M>

97 CF22319 SATARDEKAR SANDIP SUBHASH <M>

98 CF22320 SINGH AMAN AJAYKUMAR <M>

CF22321 KANGALI VISHAL BASANT <M>99

MUDGUi PRIYA ViSHWANATH <F>100 CF22322I

^^52330
>M/



The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.
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Votice

Date: 19/09/2022

This is to inform all students of SY/TY BCom that

Revision lectures will be conducted from 2P‘ September to

29* September, 2022 from 9.30am to 11.30am.

All students are hereby requested to attend the same.

\
„ Prindpai
principal ^

Convener

S.M. Collar
10,1DOiVi
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The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

SIA

SEM : IIIClass : SYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher: 9.30ani-l 1.30am 9.30am-11.30ain 9.30am-ll.30am 9.30am-11.30am 9.30am-11.30am9.30am-11.30am 9.30am-l 1.30am

Advt/ Comp AFM - III Commerce EconomicsMA FC - III BLSubject:
23/9/22 26/9/22 27/9/2221/9/22 22/9/22 28/9/22 29/9/22DATE :

student NameRoll no.Sr. No

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>1

GOLE SIDDHESH SANTOSH <M>2 CF20028

£2RANE SONALI SUNIL <F>CF202283

MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>4 CF20257

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>CF210015

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>6 CF21002

AGARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <F>7 CF21003

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT <F>8 CF21004

ANERAO RASIKA ANIL<F>9 CF21005

BANKAR ARTI SANJAY <F>10 CF21006

BANSALANJALI PANNALAL<F>CF2100711

BHARATI DIPANKAR LALCHAND RINKU <M>CF2100812

BHIDE DIPTI AMIT<F>13 CF21009

biswas/aSh'Ja^^^nath <m>CF2101114

BOrfpiE SAKSHKRSJMU <F>CF2101215

CHAURAgV'/AJ^IR.

CHAVAN

,OD<M>16 CF21013

.NTOSH <M>17 CF21015



CF21016 DALVI YADNESH MANOJ <M>18

mjjDHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>CF2101719

MitH-GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>CF2101820

CF21019 GAIKWAD KAVITA21

JA.GANDHI RAJ VILAS <M>CF2102022

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>CF2102123

GAVLI POURNIMA BHARAT <F>CF2102224

GORIVALE TANVI PRADEEP <F>CF2102325

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102526

GUPTA GAYATRI AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102727 o'

T
GUPTA SANJANA RAJESH <F>CF2102828

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F>CF2102929

GUPTA VIGHNESH KAPOORCHAND <M>CF2103030

GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M>CF2103131

GUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR <M>CF2103232

HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>33 CF21034

HODAGESAKSHI AJIT<F>CF2103634

.

T T
JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F>CF2103935

JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL <F>CF21040 ivl'36

JADHAV PALLAVl NARAYAN <F>37 CF21041

JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F>CF2104338 I -
JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>CF2104439

•^^ISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>CF210^&.-

CF2K|^''

40

“S;'^\jHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA<F>41

mi:
\j ,

adam shrutikaanil<f>CF21Q4S42

^^ADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>43 CF21^j ♦
XKALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>44 CF21050

45 CF21052 KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>



CF21053 KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHWAR <M>46
T T

KAMBLI KHUSHBOO MILIND <F>CF21054 147

■3T
CF21055 KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>48

CF21056 KANTNISHA KAMAL<F>49

CF21058 KEDARE VAtSHNAVI DINESH <F>50 W.t).V^PriQry l/.n.kPrIny/
KENE SAKSHI SANJAY <F>CF2105951

KESHARWAN! SONALI MANGALAPRASAD <F>CF2106052

. SHIVSHANKAR MURUGAN <M>CF2106153
T

CF21062 KONAR BALAJI ESSAKI <M>54

I 7^KUBAL PREM SANDESH <M>55 CF21064

KUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>56 CF21065

CF21066 LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>57

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>58 CF21067

CF21068 MADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>59

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>60 CF21069
T

\CF21070 MAHAJAN CHAITALI MADHAVRAO <F>61

CF21071 MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F>62

CF21072 YADAVAARTI MAHENDRA<F>63

MANDARAI RUPESH KAILASH <M>64 CF21074
Xi

MEHTA SAURABHKUMARJUGESH <M>65 CF21075

MEHTA SONALIKUMARI RAKESH <F>66 CF21076

4g^CF21077 MHATRE SWARALI AJIT<F>67

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F>68 CF21078
\

69 CF21079 MISHRA MAYANK JITENDRAKUMAR <M> Oa^OlaA*N.

I oTg^^GAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA <M>
DLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>

70 CF210J

71 CF2

72 CF2 MO; INAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>



r
MORE CHAITALI ANIL<F>CF2108373

MOTA SHREYANSH SATISH <M>CF2108474

KARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108575 o

NADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF2108676

SHARAN NAGARAJ-<M>CF2108777

NIKAM SANCHITANAJI <M>CF2108878

PADWAL KSHITIJ SANTOSH <M>CF2108979

PANDA SHRUTI ASHOK <F>CF2109080

PANDAKAM MANIKANUAN bUBKAMANIAN
CF2109181

CF21092 PANDEY VINEET SANJAY <M> '82

wAPANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANT <M>CF2109383
1

PATILTANVl DINESH <F>CF2109684

7Jr
PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F>CF2109785

G
PEVEKAR SUSHANTSUNIL<M>CF2109886

PHADKE SUDEEP DILIP <M>CF2109987

POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>CF2110088

POOJARY VIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>89 CF21101

POOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>CF2110290

POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>CF2110391

PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA ANIL <F>CF2110592

PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>CF2110693

RAMANI PRIYAAJIT<F>CF2110894

RAO DIGVIJAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>CF2110995

9§^.-:.c^^o

r
RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>

<rA'

RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>CF2

RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>CF2

RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>99 ^fC«2

i



CF21114 SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS <F>100

SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>101 CF21115

SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUN <M>102 CF21116

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>CF21118103

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>CF21119104

CF21120 SHAIKH AMAN MEHTAB <M>105

KULKARNI AKSHAYJAGANNATH <M>CS22268106

CS22269 MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>107

CS22270 SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>108

CS22271 SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>109

CS22272 SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>110

VERMA KHUSHI SATYENDRA <F>CS22273111

VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>112 CS22274

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

"HobrJ^



The South Indian Association’s

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

NearBalaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.
SIA

Class : SYBCOM B SEM : III

Name of the Teacher: 9.30ani-11.30am 9.30am-11.30am 9.30am-11.30am 9.30am-11.30atn 9.30ani-11.30am 9.30am-11.30am 9.30am-1130am

MA Advt/ Comp AFM - III Commerce EconomicsSubject: FC - III BL

21/9/22 22/9/22 23/9/22 26/9/22DATE : 27/9/22 28/9/22 29/9/22

student NameRoll no.Sr. No

SHARMA ANCHAL SANTOSH <F>CF211211

SHARMA PRATHAM SANTOSH <M>CF211222

CF21123 SHETTY DIPIKA PRABHAKAR <F>3

SHETTY SHRINIDHI KRISHNA <F>CF211244
Cl

SHINDE VAISHNAVI HARISH <F>CF211255

SHINDE SUMEDH SUHAS <M>CF211266

:^hLX^SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH <M>CF211277

SINGH UNNATl RAKESH <F>CF211288

SOOD NANDITA SANJAY <F>CF211299

SURYAVANSHI SHRUTl RAKESH <F>CF2113010 w

CF21132 SUTHAR KAUSHAL KUMAR11

SUVARNA ADITYA LILADHAR <M>CF2113312

^r.rVqANITA DHANARAM TAK <F>CF2113413

CF21135 TAKALETEJAS SUNIL <M>14

mifB6 THOMBRE VAISHNAVI ASHOK <F>15 Cl

UPADHYAY TRIPTY RAJESH <F>16 137 \ .

21 'ADHAWAL MANALI VILAS <F>17 138



#

CF21184 CHAVAN KRUTIKA PRAOIP <F>46

a o
CF21185 KESARKAR ADITI DEEPAK <F>47

TO"48 CF21186 MAHANGARE SUSHAMA SHIVAJI <F>

CF21188 SOSHTE BHARGAVI KAMLESH <F>49

CF21189 CHAVAN PRADNESH ANANT<M>

LHUUIYAK IBKAK AHMhU ZAKIR HUbAIN

50

51 CF21191 J^orrc\ y>

CF2119252 JAISWAL ABHAY SUSHIL <M>

53 CF21193 JAISWAR SANJANA DULCHAND <F>

CF21195 LOTE RAVI VIJAY <M>54

CF21196 SINGH ANISHKUMAR RAMENDRA <M>55

CF21197 SURYAWANSHl NIRAJ ANIL<M>56

KORDE SAURABH RAJENDRA <M>57 CF21199

CF21200 NAT RAHUL PRAKASH <M>58

59 CF21201 NIKAM SAKSHI DILIP <F>

60 CF21202 PALNEETU SUDHIR<F>

61 CF21203 SHARMAJANVI KAILASH <F>

62 CF21204 TIWARI PRIYANKA RAMESHCHAND <F>

63 CF21205 YADAV ANJALI SHAMBHU <F>

RAWOOL PRATIK PRABHAKAR <IVI>64 CF21207

65 CF21208 WAREKAR SAHIL UTTAM <M>

66 CF21209 YADAV KAJAL DHANRAJ REETA <F>

67 CF21211 NIL MINAL MACHINDRA <F>

j)hiV9T
CF21213 DUBEY AYUSH RAJESHKUMAR <M>68

r

Jilaal63f., 215 JHA DHIRAJ GOPAL<M>

/i‘'9 y
,70/ .6 RANE GAURAVI DAMODAR <F>

SINGH MAHAVIR BHAWAR <M>7

7^♦ 219 YADAV SUNIL TUNTUN<M>



» 9 .

GAIKWAD KUNAL SHARAD JYOTi <M>CF2122273

KHILARI OM ATUL<M>CF2122574

PAINE TANVl ANIL <F>CF2122675

^oLGARIMA JHARKHANDE RA! <F>CF2122876

GAURI AJIT CHAVAN <F>CF2123177

BHAGYASHREE GANESHCF2123578

PATHAK NIKITA RAJENDRA <F>CF2123679

SAHANI AMAN DINANATH <M>CF2123780

DHAWALE TANAYA ABHAY <F>CF2124081

aPARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH <F>CF2124482

YADAV RAHUL LAXMAN <M>CF2124683

DURGA LULLAN YADAV <F>CF2124784

KANOJIYA JYOTI GHANSHYAM <F>CF2124985

2^<rnQn nSHAIKH SIMRAN RAFIK <F>CF2125286

MOURYASHIVKUMARCF2125587

SAHU KAJALPRADEEP<F>CF2125788

YADAV SHRADDHA JITENDRA <F>CF2125889

YADAV SHANI MAHANAND <M>CF2126090

PAWAR RUCHIKA SHRIKRISHNA <F>CF2126191

SETH NEHAV1N0DKUMAR<F>CF2126392

93

94

ZL
••'vy

To bail
c

s.
p

rvumer -



CF21139 WADHAWAL PRANALI VILAS <F>18

CF2114119 YADAV SATYAM MADANLAL <M>

CF21142 YADAV SHRAVANI SUBHASH <F>20

/-\ p . ^}iSCF2114321 YADAV NILESHKUMAR

22 CF21144 YADAV SHVETA LAXMISHANKAR <F>

23 CF21145 YADAV SURESH PARMASIVAN <M>

CF21148 YADAV VIVEK SANJAY <M>24

CF21152 YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRA <M>25

CF21153 YELVE SUKANYA SUDHIR <F>26
ifi -

CF2115427 ZOPE SAYLI YOGESH <F>

28 CF21155 GUTKAJAINAM RAJESHKUMAR

CF21156 HEGDE AVISH NAVEEN <M>29

CF2115830 PRAJAPATI DHANANJAY RAJESH <M>

CF21159 SAHU RAJESH PRADEEP <M>31

32 CF21160 SHARMA SANJANA MANOJKUMAR <F>

CF21164 RANJANE LEENA RAJENDRA <F>33

Yn34 CF21165 CHAUBEY PRATIKSHA

CF21168 SONAVANE GAURAVSHIVAJI <M>35

^\336 CF21170 JADHAV AVANTIKA ARVIND <F>
Z(

^txg UaCF21171 PANDEY KHUSHIJAYPRAKASH <F>37
- WiO-Siy*

38 CF21172 MISHRA RIYA RAJESH LILAVATI <M>

39 CF21174 PAWAR YASH RAJENDRA <M>

PKAJAPAII KAVIIAGAUKISHANKAK
CF2117540

CF2117^
ixiC

CFZIIZT^

SHUKLA YOGESH VIDYASHANKAR <M>41 7^

42 SINGH POONAM ARVIND <F>

43 CF21179 (HANUSHALI MEET GOVIND <M>

iT.

CF2v44 DEVLEKAR SANKET SURESH <M>

T45 CF21182 DUBEY SAKSHI RAKESHKUMAR <F>
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SEM IVSYBCOM A

Date/Time Date/Time Date/TimeDate/TimeName of the Teacher:

lolah'iSubject:
g’.2o)o loliostudent NameRoll no.Sr. No

GOLE SIDDHESH SANTOSH <M>1 CF20028
T

RANESONALI SUNIL <F>2 CF20228

MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>3 CF20257

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>4 CF21001

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>5 CF21002

A6ARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <F> clt2h^6 CF21003

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT <F>7 CF21004

ANERAO RASIKAANIL<F>8 CF21005

BANKAR ARTI SANJAY <F>CF210069

BANSAL ANJALI PANNALAL <F>10 CF21007

BHARAT! DIPANKAR LALCHAND RINKU <M> <CF2100811

BHIDE DIPT! AMIT<F>12 CF21009

BISWAS YASH JAGANNATH <M>CF2101113

BONOLE SAKSHI RAMU <F>CF2101214

CHAURASIYA NIRAJ PRAMOD <M>CF2101315

CHAVAN VINAYAK SANTOSH <M>CF2101516

DALVI YADNESH MANOJ <M>CF2101617

DHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>18 CF21017

• ,GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>
GAIKWAD KAVIIA SAHEBRAO

CF2101819

Wcxyj'li'CACF2101920

GANDHI RAI VILAS <M>CF2102021

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>CF2102122

P.GAVU POURNIMA BHARAT<F>CF2102223

GORIVALE TANVI PRADEEP <F>CF2102324

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102525

GUPTA GAYATRI AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102726

GUPTA SANJANA RAJESH <F>CF2102827

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F> 4CF2102928

GUPTA ViGHNESH KAPOORCHAND <M>CF2103029
V

GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M>
C,

CF2103130
ZGUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR <M> (

*v.

CF2103231

l^u 4-uj ca-HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>

HODA6E SAKSHI AJIT <F>

CF2103432

-■CF2103633

4^,JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F> »CF2103934



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21040 JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL<F>

36 CF21041 JADHAV PALLAVI NARAYAN <F>

37 CF21043 JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F>

38 CF21044 JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>

39 CF21045 JAISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>

CF2104740 JHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA <F>

Ak-oAlO;:*41 CF21048 KADAM SHRUTIKA ANIL <F>

42 CF21049 KADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>

43 CF21050 KALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>

44 CF21052 KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>

45 CF210S3 KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHWAR <M>

46 CF21054 KAMBLI KHUSHBOO MILIND <F>

r.47 CF21055 KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>

48 KANT NISHA KAMAL <F>CF21056

49 KEDARE VAISHNAV! DINESH <F>CF21058

50 KENE SAKSHI SANJAY <F>CF21059

CF21060 KESHARWANI SONALI MANGALAPRASAD <F>51

52 . SHIVSHANKAR MURUGAN <M>CF21061

KONAR BALAJI ESSAKI <M>53 CF21062

KUBAL PREM SANDESH <M>54 CF21064

6 )rr£idb)fnqCF21065 KUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>55

LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>56 CF21066

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>57 CF21067

MADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>58 CF21068

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>59 CF21069

MAHAJAN CHAITAL! MADHAVRAO <F>60 CF21070

MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F>61 CF21071

YADAV AARTI MAHENDRA <F>62 CF21072

MANDARAI RUPESH KAILASH <M>63 CF21074

MEHTA SAURABHKUMARJLJGESH <M>64 CF21075

GoQgj i/MEHTA SONALIKUMARI RAKESH <F>65 CF21076

MHATRE SWARALI AJIT <F>66 CF21077

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F>67 CF21078

MISHRA MAYANKJITENDRAKUMAR<M> •68 CF21079

MOGAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA <M>69 CF21080
j.

r

MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>70 CF21081

MOOPPANAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>CF2108271

.worn

s
MORE CHAITAU ANIL<F>

#

CF2108372

VMOTA SHREYANSH SATISH <M>CF2108473
/ C-

KARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108574

NADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF2108675

SHARAN NAGARAJ - <M>CF2108776

NIKAM SANCHIT ANAJI <M>CF2108877

PADWAL KSHITIJ SANTOSH <M>CF2108978



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21090 PANDA SHRUTl ASHOK <F>

PANUAKAM MANIRANUAN bUBKAMANIAN
80 CF21091

-

81 CF21092 PANDEY VINEET SANJAY <M>

82 CF21093 PANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANT <M>
1

f-lcTTM83 CF21096 PATILTANVI DiNESH <F>

84 CF21097 PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F>

85 CF21098 PEVEKAR SUSHANT SUNIL <M>

86 CF21Q99 PHADKESUDEEP DILIP <M>

87 CF21100 POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>

88 CF21101 POOJARY VIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>

89 CF21102 POOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>

w90 CF21103 POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>

91 CF21105 PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA ANIL <F>

92 CF21106 PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>

93 CF21108 RAMANIPRIYAAJIT<F>

94 CF21109 RAO DIGVIJAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>

95 RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>CF21110
7

96 RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>CF21111

97 CF21112 RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>

98 CF2ill3 RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>

99 SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS<F>CF21114

100 SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>CF21115

101 SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUN <M>CF21116

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>102 CF21118

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>103 CF21119

SHAIKH AMAN MEHTAB <M>104 CF21120

KULKARNI AKSHAY JAGANNATH <M>105 CS22268

MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>106 CS22269

13SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>-07 CS22270

SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>108 CS22271

SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>CS22272109

VERMA KHUSHI SATYENDRA <F>110 CS22273

VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>CS22274111

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>112 CS22275

RAJBHAR ANGAD PRAMOD <M>CS22276113

JAISWAR AMAN RAJKUMAR <M>114 CS22277
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SEMIVSYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher: (^ ■ ^Cs.X»
Subject:

Pi^tej?X*™

9-3-2^

ime Date/Time Date/Time

■?:2o'“S'ioStudent NameSr. No Roll no.

GOLE SIODHESH SANTOSH <M>1 CF20028

RANESONALI SUNIL <F>2 CF20228

MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>3 CF20257

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>4 CF21001

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>5 CF21002

AGARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <F>6 CF21003

yCv 4 •

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT <F>CF210047

ANERAO RASIKA ANIL <F>CF210058 k
BANKAR ARTI SANJAY <F>CF210069

BANSAL ANJALI PANNALAL<F>10 CF21007

BHARATI DIPANKAR LALCHAND RINKU <M>^|'\2lg^CF2100811

muBHIDE DIPTI AMIT<F>CF2100912

BISWAS YASH JAGANNATH <M>13 CF21011

BONOLE SAKSHI RAMU <F>CF2101214

CHAURASIYA NIRAJ PRAMOD <M>CF2101315

CHAVAN VINAYAK SANTOSH <M>CF2101516

DALVI YADNESH MANOJ <M>CF2101617

DHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>18 CF21017

m ■:GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>CF2101819
gaikwao kaviiasahebratt

CF21019 a20

GANDHI RAJ VILAS <M>CF2102021

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>CF2102122

P B*6w\'iGAVLl POURNIMA BHARAT <F>CF21Q2223

GORIVALE TANVI PRADEEP <F>CF2102324

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102525

GUPTA GAYATRl AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102726

GUPTA SANJANA RAJESH <F>CF2102827

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F>CF2102928

GUPTA V16HNESH KAPOORCHAND <M>CF2103029

GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M>CF2103130
IGUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR

HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>

HODAGE SAKSHI AJIT <F>

CF2103231 • 4 ■

r: ■ VI

CF2103432

CF2103633

JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F>CF2103934



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21040 JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL <F>

36 CF21041 JADHAV PALLAVI NARAYAN <F>

37 CF21043 JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F> Ro^/eena
38 CF21044 JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>

39 CF21045 JAISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>

40 CF21047 JHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA <F>

d/n41 CF21048 KADAM SHRUTIKA ANIL <F>

42 CF21049 KADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>

43 CF21050 KALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>

44 CF21052 KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>

45 CF21053 KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHVYAR <M>

46 CF21054 KAMBLI KHUSHBOO MILIND <F>

47 CF21055 KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>

48 KANT NISHA KAMAL <F>CF21056

49 KEDARE VAISHNAVI DINESH <F>CF21058

50 KENE SAKSHI SANJAY<F>CF21059

KESHARWANI SONALI MANGALAPRASAD <F>51 CF21060

. SHIVSHANKAR MURUGAN <M>52 CF21061

\
KONAR BALAJI ESSAKI <M>53 CF21062

KUBAL PREM SANDESH <M>54 CF21064

>VaddhoKUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>55 CF21065

LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>56 CF21066

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>57 CF21067

MADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>58 CF21068

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>59 CF21069

MAHAJAN CHAITALI MADHAVRAO <F>60 CF21070

MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F> U161 CF21071

YADAV AARTI MAHENDRA <F>62 CF21072

MANDARAI RUPESH KAILASH <M>63 CF21074

MEHTA SAURABHKUMAR JUGESH <M>CF2107564

*SofvajrMEHTA SONALIKUMARI RAKESH <F>CF2107665

■aMHATRE SWARALI AJIT <F>66 CF21077

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F>67 CF21078

MISHRA MAYANK JITENDRAKUMAR <M>CF2107968

MOGAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA <M>CF2108069

MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>70 CF21081

MOOPPANAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>CF2108271

MORE CHAITALI ANIL <F>CF2108372

MOTASHREYANSH SATISH <M>73 CF21084

KARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108574

NADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF2108675

gtSHARAN NAGARAJ - <M>CF2108776

NIKAM SANCHIT ANAJI <M>CF2108877

PADWAL KSHITU SANTOSH <M> 3 '
CF2108978



fr.No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21090 PANDA SHRUTI ASHOK <F>

PANUAKAM MANIKANUAN'bUBKAMANIAN
rvV

■  .
80 CF21091

Tr^
81 CF21092 PANOEY VINEET SANJAY <M>

82 CF21093 PANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANT <M>

83 CF21096 PATILTANVI DINESH<F> . c

84 CF21097 PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F>

85 CF21098 PEVEKAR SUSHANT SUNIL <M>

86 CF21099 PHADKE SUDEEP DILIP <M>

87 CF21100 POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>

88 CF21101 POOJARY VIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>

89 CF21102 POOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>

90 CF21103 POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>

7^
91 PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA ANIL <F>CF21105

92 PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>CF21106

93 RAMANI PRIYAAJIT<F>CF21108

RAO DIGVIJAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>94 CF21109

RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>95 CF21110

RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>96 CF21111

RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>97 CF21112

RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>98 CF21113

SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS <F>99 CF21114

SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>100 CF21115

SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUN <M>101 CF21116

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>102 CF21118

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>103 CF21119

SHAIKH AMAN MEHTAB <M>104 CF21120

KULKARNI AKSHAY JAGANNATH <M>105 CS22268

MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>106 CS22269

SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>107 CS22270

SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>108 CS22271

SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>CS22272109

VERMA KHUSHI SATYENDRA <F>110 CS22273

VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>CS22274111

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>112 CS22275

RAJBHAR AN6AD PRAMOD <M>113 CS22276

JAISWAR AMAN RAJKUMAR <M>CS22277114
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SYBCOM B
Name of the Teacher: (^. T<l.Ae Date/Time
Subject: £'3\r3>

SEM IV

Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name lQ-10" n-o<

1 CF21121 SHARMA ANCHAL SANTOSH <F>

I

2 CF21122 SHARMA PRATHAM SANTOSH <M>

SHETTY DIPIKA PRABHAKAR <F>3 CF21123

SHETTY SHRINIDHI KRISHNA <F>4 CF21124

SHINDE VAISHNAVI HARISH <F>5 CF21125

SHINDE SUMEDH SUHAS <M>6 CF21126

SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH <M>7 CF21127

SINGH UNNATI RAKESH <F>8 CF21128

SOOD NANDITA SANJAY <F>9 CF21129

SURYAVANSHI SHRUTI RAKESH <F>10 CF21130

SUIHAK Kausmal k.umak
11 CF21132

SUVARNA ADITYA LILADHAR <M>CF2113312

ANITA DHANARAM TAK <F>13 CF21134

TAKALE TEJAS SUNIL <M>CF2113514

CF21136 THOMBRE VAISHNAVI ASHOK <F>15

UPADHYAYTRIPTY RAJESH <F>16 CF21137

WADHAVYAL MANALI VILAS <F>CF2113817 {

WADHAWAL PRANALI VILAS <F>CF2113918

YADAV SATYAM MAOANLAL <M>19 CF21141

YADAV SHRAVANI SUBHASH <F>CF2114220

YADAV NILESHKUMAR RAMAVADH <M>CF2114321

YADAV SHVETA LAXMISHANKAR <F>22 CF21144

YADAV SURESH PARMASIVAN <M>23 CF21145

YADAV VIVEK SANJAY <M>CF2114824

YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRA <M>CF2115225

YELVE SUKANYA SUDHIR <F>CF2115326

ZOPE SAYLI YOGESH <F>

GUIKA JAINAM KAJbSHKUMAK ANIIA
CF2115427

CF2115528

HEGDE AVISH NAVEEN <M>CF2115629

4J.1

PRAJAPAT! DHANANJAY RAJESH <M> X j
CF2115830 TP

SAHU RAJESH PRADEEP <M>CF211S931

SHARMA SANJANA MANOJKUMAR <F>CF2116032

RANJANE LEENA RAJENDRA <F>CF2116433
LHAUBbV PKAIIKSHA

CF2116534



Sr. No
«

Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21168 SONAVANE GAURAVSHIVAJl <M>

36 CF21170 JADHAV AVANTIKA ARVIND <F>

37 CF21171 PANDEY KHUSHI JAYPRAKASH <F>

38 CF21172 MISHRA RIYA RAJESH ULAVATI <M>

39 CF21174 PAWAR YASH RAJENDRA <M>

HKAJAHA11 KAVIIA GAUKIbHANKAK
40 CF21175

41 CF21176 SHUKLA YOGESH VIDYASHANKAR <M>

42 CF21177 SINGH POONAM ARVIND <F>

43 CF21179 BHANUSHALI MEET GOVIND <M>

44 CF21181 DEVLEKAR SANKET SURESH <M>

DUBEY SAKSHI RAKESHKUMAR <F>45 CF21182

CHAVAN KRUTIKA PRADIP <F>46 CF21184
I

Cf21185 KESARKAR ADITI DEEPAK <F>47

MAHANGARE SUSHAMA SHIVAJI <F>48 CF21186

SOSHTE BHARGAVI KAMLESH <F>49 CF21188

CHAVAN PRADNESH ANANT <M>50 CF21189

LHUUIYAK IBKAH AHMkU ZAKIK HUSAIN
51 CF21191

JAISWAL ABHAY SUSHIL <M>52 CF21192

JAIbWAK KUMAKISANJANA
53 CF21193

LOTE RAVI VUAY <M>54 CF21195

SINGH ANISHKUMAR RAMENDRA <M>55 CF21196

SURYAWANSHI NIRAJ ANIL <M>56 CF21197

KORDE SAURABH RAJENDRA <M>57 CF21199

NAT RAHUL PRAKASH <M>CF2120058

NIKAM SAKSHI DILIP <F>CF2120159

PALNEETU SUDHIR<F>60 CF21202

SHARMA JANVI KAILASH <F>CF2120361

TIWARI PRIYANKA RAMESHCHAND <F>62 CF21204

YADAV ANJAL! SHAMBHU <F>CF2120563

RAWOOL PRATIK PRABHAKAR <M>64 CF21207

VYAREKAR SAHIL UTTAM <M>CT2120865

YADAV KAJAL DHANRAJ REETA<F>CF2120966

NIL MINAL MACHINDRA <F>67 CF21211

DUBEY AYUSH RAJESHKUMAR <M>CF2121368

JHA DHIRAJ GOPAL <M>69 CF21215

RANE GAURAVI DAMODAR <F>CF2121670

SINGH MAHAVIR BHAWAR <M>CF2121771

YADAV SUNIL TUNTUN <M>CF2121972

GAIKVYAD KUNAL SHARAD JYOTI <M>CF2122273

KHILARI OM ATUL<M>CF2122574

PATNE TANVI ANIL <F>CF2122675

GARIMAJHARKHANDE RAI <F>CF2122876

GAURI AJIT CHAVAN <F>
BHAbYAbHKbh GANbbH niiviomlkmR

CF2123177

CF2123578



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21236 PATHAK NIKITA RAJENDRA <F>

80 CF21237 SAHANI AMAN DINANATH <M>

81 CF21240 DHAWALE TANAYA ABHAY <F> «

82 PARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH <F>CF21244

83 YADAV RAHUL LAXMAN <M>CF21246

DURGA LULLAN YADAV <F>84 CF21247

KANOJIYA JYOTI GHANSHYAM <F>85 CF21249

SHAIKH SIMRAN RAFIK <F>86 CF21252

MUUKVA SHIVKUMAH SUKbbHKUMAR
87 CF21255

SAHU KAJAL PRADEEP <F>88 CF21257

YADAV SHRADDHA JITENDRA <F>89 CF21258

YADAV SHANI MAHANAND <M>CF2126090

PAWAR RUCHIKA SHRIKRISHNA <F>91 CF21261

SETH NEHAVINODKUMAR <F>CF2126392

SINGH SAKSHI MANGESH <F>93 CF21264

4
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SEMIVSYBCOM A

Name of the Teacher:

Subject:
V

Date/TimeDate/Time Date/Time Date/Time

lb I'D/ftSg-

student NameRoll no.Sr. No

60LE SIDDHESH SANTOSH <M>1 CF20028

RANESONALI SUNIL <F>2 CF20228

MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>3 CF20257

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>4 CF21001

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>5 CF21002

AkrtnV^in,AGARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <F>6 CF21003

(BtelWv-

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT<F>7 CF21004

ANERAO RASIKA ANIL <F>8 CF21005 i
a

'9
BANKAR ARTl SANJAY <F>9 CF21006

BANSALANJALI PANNALAL <F>10 CF21007

BHARATI DIPANKAR LALCHAND RINKU <M>11 CF21008 'll

9^'BHIDE DIPTI AMIT<F>12 CF21009

BISWAS YASH JAGANNATH <M>13 CF21011

BONOLE SAKSHI RAMU <F>CF2101214

CHAURASIYA NIRAJ PRAMOD <M>15 CF21013

CHAVAN VINAYAK SANTOSH <M>16 CF21015

DALVI YADNESH MANOJ <M>CF2101617

DHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>18 CF21017

GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>19 CF21018

GAIKWAD KAVIIA SAHEBRAO
CF2101920

GANDHI RAJ VILAS <M>CF2102021

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>CF2102122

GAVLI POURNIMA BHARAT <F>CF2102223

GORIVALE TANVl PRADEEP <F>CF2102324

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102525

GUPTA GAYATRI AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102726

GUPTA SANJANA'RAJESH <F>CF2102827

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F>CF2102928

GUPTA VIGHNESH KAPOORCHAND <M>CF2103029

GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M>CF2103130

GUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR <M>CF2103231 T

HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>CF2103432

&HODAGE SAKSHI AJIT <F>CF2103633
r

JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F> <xJCF2103934



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21040 JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL <F>

36 CF21041 JADHAV PALLAVI NARAYAN <F>

fhyjeerig37 CF21043 JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F>

38 CF21044 JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>

39 CF21045 JAISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>

40 CF21047 JHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA <F>

41 CF21048 KADAM SHRUTIKA ANIL <F>

42 KADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>CF21049
■7^

KALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>43 CF21050

KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>44 CF21052

KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHWAR <M>45 CF21Q53

TnV^KAMBLl KHUSHBOO MIUND<F>46 CF21054

KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>47 CF21055

KANTNISHA KAMAL<F>48 CF21056

KEDARE VAISHNAVI DINESH <F>49 CF21058

KENE SAKSHI SANJAY <F>50 CF21059
I

KESHARWANI SONALI MAN6ALAPRASAD <F>.CF2106051

. SHIVSHANKAR MURU6AN <M>52 CF21061

■  ,
*»

KONAR BALAJl ESSAKI <M>53 CF21062

KUBAL PREM SANDESH <M>54 CF21064

5^PrQcklV>aKUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>55 CF21065
*• .

*»>■LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>CF2106656

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>57 CF21067

MADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>CF2106858

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>CF2106959

MAHAJAN CHAITALI MADHAVRAO <F>CF2107060
■V

MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F>61 CF21071

YADAV AARTI MAHENDRA <F>CF2107262

MANDARAi RUPESH KAILASH <M>CF2107463

MEHTA SAURABHKUMAR JUGESH <M>CF2107564

MEHTA SONAUKUMARl RAKESH <F>CF2107665

MHATRE SWARALI AJIT<F>CF2107766

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F> *CF2107867 # 4 V

MISHRA MAYANK JITENDRAKUMAR <M>CF2107968
rMOGAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA <M>CF2108069

MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>CF2108170

■  ■MOOPPANAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>CF2108271

MORE CHAITALI ANIL <F>CF2108372

MOTA SHREYANSH SATISH <M>CF2108473

KARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108574 «-

fcb-ljNADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF2108675
V'

SHARAN NAGARAJ - <M>CF2168776 X

NIKAM SANCHIT ANAJI <M>CF2108877

PADWAL KSHITIJ SANTOSH <M> o.i.CF2108978



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21090 PANDA SHRUTI ASHOK <F>

KANUAKAM ivianikANUAN SUBKAMANIAN

4^80 CF21091

81 CF21092 PANDEY VINEET SANJAY <M>

82 CF21093 PANDEY ABHiSHEK DEVAKANT <M>

83 CF21096 PATILTANVI OINESH <F>

84 CF21097 PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F> n

85 PEVEKAR SUSHANT SUNIL <M>CF21098

86 CF21099 PHADKESUDEEP DILIP <M>

87 CF21100 POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>

POOJARY VIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>88 CF21101

APOOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>89 CF21102

POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>90 CF21103

PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA ANIL <F>91 CF21105

CF2li06 PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>92

RAMANI PRIYAAJIT<F>93 CF21108

RAO DIGVUAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>94 CF21109

RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>95 CF21110

RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>96 CF2H11

RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>97 CF21112

RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>98 CF21113

SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS <F>99 CF21114

SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>100 CF21115

SAMANTSIDOHESH ARUN <M>CF21116101

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>102 CF21118

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>103 CF21119

SHAIKH AMAN.MEHTAB <M>CF21120104

KULKARNl AKSHAY JAGANNATH <M>105 CS22268

MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>CS22269106

SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>CS22270107

SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>CS22271108

SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>109 CS22272
■s

VERMA KHUSH! SATYENDRA <F>CS22273110

VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>CS22274111

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>CS22275112

RAJBHAR ANGAD PRAMOD <M>CS22276113

JAISWAR AMAN RAJKUMAR <M>CS22277114
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SYBCOM A SEMIV

Name of the Teacher: HproQ Date/Time Date/TimeDate/Time Date/Time

GlglQoa^ 91 mollSubject:

g.’ iofo.g-io I0:io->0iiStudent NameSr. No Roll no.

GOLE SIDDHESH SANTOSH <M>1 CF20028

RANESONALI SUNIL <F>2 CF20228

MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>3 CF20257

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>4 CF21001

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>5 CF21002

AGARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <i->6 CF21003

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT <F>7 CF21004

ANERAO RASIKA ANIL <F>8 CF21005

BANKAR ARTI SANJAY <F>CF210069

BANSAL ANJALI PANNALAL <F>10 CF21007

\u<
BHARATI DIPANKAR ULCHAND RINKU <M>11 CF21008

BHIDE DIPTI AMIT <F>12 CF21009

BISWAS YASH JAGANNATH <M>CF2101113

BONOLE SAKSH! RAMU <F>CF2101214

CHAURASIYA NIRAJ PRAMOD <M>15 CF21013

CHAVAN VINAYAK SANTOSH <M>CF2101516

DALVl YADNESH MANOJ <M>CF2101617

DHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>CF2101718

tMo, ■GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>CF2101819
GAIKWAD KAVIIA SAHEBRAO

CF2101920

GANDHI RAJ VILAS <M>21 CF21020

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>CF2102122

(P-5-&^yIlGAVLl POURNIMA BHARAT <F>CF2102223

GORIVALE TANVI PRADEEP <F>CF2102324

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102525

GUPTA GAYATRI AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102726

/
GUPTA SANJANA RAJESH <F>CF2102827

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F>CF2102928

GUPTA VIGHNESH KAPOORCHANO <M>CF2103029

GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M> X

0-2103130

GUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR <M>

HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>

HODAGE SAKSHI AJIT <F>

5
CF2103231 »/

Md-Mjq
CF21Q3432

CF2103633

JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F>CF2103934



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21040 JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL <F>

36 CF21041 JADHAV PALLAVI NARAYAN <F>

Va^ipem37 CF21043 JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F>

38 CF21044 JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>

39 CF21045 JAISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>

40 CF21047 JHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA <F>

41 CF21048 KADAM SHRUTIKA ANIL <F>

42 KADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>CF21049

43 KALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>CF21050

44 KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>CF21052

45 CF21053 KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHWAR <M>

46 KAMBLI KHUSHBOO MILIND <F>CF21054

KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>47 CF21055
zU

CF2i656 KANTNISHA KAMAL<F>48

KEDARE VAISHNAVl DINESH <F>49 CF21058 IGl

KENE SAKSHI SANJAY<F>50 CF21059

KESHARWANI SONALI MANGALAPRASAD <F>51 CF21060
7

. SHIVSHANKAR MURUGAN <M>52 CF21061

KONAR BALAJI ESSAKI <M>53 CF21062

KUBAL PREM SANOESH <M>54 CF21064

Alvyi/jc/. |jhnrQ(jj hoKUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>55 CF21065

LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>56 CF21066

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>CF2106757

MADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>58 CF21068

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>CF2106959

MAHAJAN CHAITALI MADHAVRAO <F>60 CF21070

MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F>CF2107161

YADAVAARTI MAHENDRA <F>CF2107262

MANDARAI RUPESH KAILASH <M>63 CF21Q74

MEHTA SAURABHKUMARJUGESH <M>64 CF21075

MEHTA SONALIKUMARI RAKESH <F>CF2107665

MHATRE SWARALI AJIT <F>CF2107766

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F>CF2107867

MISHRA MAYANK JITENDRAKUMAR <M> /»A"
CF2107968

■: ^
MOGAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA <M>CF2108069

MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>CF2108170

MOOPPANAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>CF2108271
1

MORE CHAITALI ANIL<F>CF2108372

(fMOTA SHREYANSH SATISH <M>CF2108473

mmKARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108574 7 :y.
NADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF21086 4L75

SHARAN NAGARAJ - <M>CF2108776

NIKAM SANCHIT ANAJI <M>CF2108877

PADWAL KSHITIJ SANTOSH <M>CF2108978



•  .

iSr. No Roll no. Student Name

CF2ld9079 PANDA SHRUn ASHOK <F>

PAnuAKAM MArMiwvNUAN bUUKAMANIAN
80 CF21091

81 CF21092 PANDEY VINEET SANJAY <M>

82 CF21093 PANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANT <M>

83 CF21096 PATILTANVI DINESH <F>

84 CF21097 PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F>

85 CF21098 PEVEKAR SUSHANT SUNIL <M>

86 CF21099 PHAOKE SUDEEP DILIP <M>

87 CF21100 POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>

88 CF21101 POOJARY VIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>

89 CF21102 POOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>

90 CF21103 POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>

91 CF21105 PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA ANIL <F>

92 CF21106 PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>

93 CF21108 RAMANI PRIYAAJIT<F>

94 CF21109 RAO DIGVIJAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>

95 RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>CF21110
£

96 RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>CF21111

RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>97 CF21112

RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>98 CF21113

SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS <F>99 CF21114

SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>100 CF21115

SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUN <M>101 CF21116

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>102 CF21118

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>103 CF21119

SHAIKH AMAN MEHTAB <M>104 CF21120

KULKARNI AKSHAY JAGANNATH <M>105 CS22268

MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>L06 CS22269

SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>CS22270107

SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>108 CS22271

SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>109 CS22272

VERMA KHUSHI SATYENDRA <F>110 CS22273

VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>CS22274111

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>112 CS22275

RAJBHAR ANGAD PRAMOD <M>113 CS22276

JAISWAR AMAN RAJKUMAR <M>114 CS22277
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

Sq SEMIV^gj,,;SYBCOMB
hJoAo-VName of the Teacher: V.cy.\J^ Date/Time Date/TimeDate/Time Date/Time

fiFnSubject:

^loo h lo' hRoll no. Student NameSr. No

SHARMA ANCHAL SANTOSH <F>1 Cf21121

SHARMA PRATHAM SANTOSH <M> ?AgLn-M^2 CF21122

SHET7Y DIPIKA PRABHAKAR <F>3 CF21123

SHETTY SHRINIDHI KRISHNA <F>4 CF21124
TT7,

SHINDE VAISHNAVI HARISH <F>5 CF21125

AjVcIa,SHINDE SUMEDH SUHAS <M>6 CF21i26

SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH <M>7 CF21127

SINGH UNNATI RAKESH <F>CF211288

(Runciiii^SOOD NANDITA SANJAY <F>9 CF21129

SURYAVANSHI SHRUTI RAKESH <F>
SUIHAK KAUSHAL'KOMaR

10 CF21130

H ICF2113211

SUVARNA ADITYA LILADHAR <M>12 CF21133

ANITA DHANARAM TAK <F>13 CF21134

TAKALE TtJAS SUNIL <M>CF2113514

THOMBRE VAISHNAVI ASHOK <F>CF2113615

UPADHYAYTRIPTY RAJESH <F>CF2113716

WADHAWAL MANALl VILAS <F>CF2113817

^<TtvWADHAWAL PRANALI VILAS <F>CF2113918

YADAV SATYAM MAOANLAL <M>CF2114119

YADAV SHRAVANl SUBHASH <F>CF2114220

YADAV NILESHKUMAR RAMAVADH <M>Cf2114321

YADAV SHVETA LAXMISHANKAR <F>CF2114422

YADAV SURESH PARMASIVAN <M>CF2114523

SiYADAV VIVEK SANJAY <M>CF2114824

—'■YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRA <M>CF2115225

YELVE SUKANYA SUDHIR <F>CF2115326

aMoJj\20PE SAYLI YOGESH <F>  "CF2115427
GUIKA JAINAM RAJtSHKUMAK ANI'IA'

CF2115528

HEGDE AVISH NAVEEN <M>CF2115629
"7

PRAJAPATI DHANANJAY RAJESH <M>CF2115830 ■d=.

idL
I

SAHU RAJESH PRADEEP <M>CF2115931

SHARMA SANJANA MANOJKUMAR <F>CF2116032

RANJANE LEENA RAJENDRA <F>
CHAUBbV PKAIIKSHA

CF2116433

CF2116534



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21168 SONAVANE GAURAV SHIVAJI <M>

36 CF21170 JADHAV AVANTIKA ARVIND <F>

37 CF21171 PANDEY KHUSHIJAYPRAKASH <F>

38 CF21172 MISHRARIYARAJESH LILAVATI<M> - I

39 CF21174 PAWAR YASH RAJENDRA <M>

TKAJAPAII KAVIIA bAUKIbHANKAK
\<aK\A\40 CF21175

41 CF21176 SHUKLA YOGESH VIDYASHANKAR <M>

y&o^. yvAJ^42 CF21177 SINGH POONAM ARVIND <F> >PoO.

43 CF21179 BHANUSHALI MEET GOVINO <M>

44 CF21181 DEVLEKAR SANKETSURESH <M>

^c\l<Zhi
5^ £

45 CF21182 DUBEY SAKSHI RAKESHKUMAR <F>
=

46 CHAVAN KRUTIKA PRADIP <F>CF21184

o . ̂

47 KESARKAR ADITI DEEPAK <F>CF21185

48 MAHANGARE SUSHAMA SHIVAJI <F>CF2il86

SOSHTE BHARGAVI KAMLESH <F>49 CF21188

CHAVAN PRADNESH ANANT <M>50 CF21189

tHUUIYAK’IBRAK AHMbU ZAKIK HUSAIN
51 CF21191

JAISWAL ABHAY SUSHIL <M>52 CF21192

JAISWAK KUMAKISANJANTT ^^n:|i|r^njnnq53 CF21193 I
LOTE RAVI VIJAY <M>54 CF21195

SINGH ANISHKUMAR RAMENDRA <M>55 CF21196

SURYAWANSHl NIRAJ ANIL <M>56 CF21197

KORDE SAURABH RAJENDRA <M>57 CF21199

M m
m

vxcNAT RAHUL PRAKASH <M>58 CF21200

NIKAM SAKSHI DILIP <F>59 CF21201

PALNEETU SUDHIR<F>60 CF21202

-i& <
SHARMAJANVI KAILASH <F>CF2120361

TIWARI PRIYANKA RAMESHCHAND <F>CF2120462

YADAV ANJALI SHAMBHU <F>63 CF21205
7^

RAWOOL PRATIK PRABHAKAR <M>CF2120764

VYAREKAR SAHIL UTTAM <M>CF2120865

YADAV KAJAL DHANRAJ REETA <F>CF2120966

NIL MINAL MACHINDRA <F>CF2121167

DUBEY AYUSH RAJESHKUMAR <M> e-V •CF2121368

Olniic^JHADHIRAJ GOPAL <M>CF2121569

RANE 6AURAVI DAMODAR <F>CF2121670

SINGH MAHAVIR BHAWAR <M>CF2121771

YADAV SUNIL TUNTUN <M>CF2121972

GAIKWAD KUNAL SHARAD JYOTI <M>CF2122273

KHILARl OMATUL<M>CF2122574
V •

♦ VPATNETANVI ANIL<F>CF2122675
T

* A / ̂GARIMAJHARKHANDE RAl <F>CF2122876

GAURI AJIT CHAVAN <F>CF2123177
BH7^GTA5HKEFT3ANE5HT^TMB7TOW

CF2123578

A



'Sr, No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21236 PATHAK NIKITA RAJENDRA <F>

T
80 CF21237 SAHANI AMAN OINANATH <M>

CF2124081 DHAWALE TANAYA ABHAY <F>

82 CF21244 PARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH <F>

83 CF21246 YAOAV RAHUL LAXMAN <M>

t1
84 CF21247 DURGA LULLAN YADAV <F>

85 CF21249 KANOJIYAJYOTI GHANSHYAM <F>

86 CF21252 SHAIKH SIMRAN RAFIK <F>

MUUKYA bHIVKUMAK'5UKkbHK.UMAK
87 CF21255

88 SAHU KAJAL PRADEEP <F>CF21257

YADAV SHRADDHA JITENDRA <F>89 CF21258

YAOAV SHANI MAHANAND <M>90 CF21260

PAWAR RUCHIKA SHRIKRISHNA <F>91 CF21261

/^okiLi WoHIaj
SETH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F>92 CF21263 V

93 SINGH SAKSHI MANGESH <F>CF21264
■r^r

t
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SYBCOM B SEM IV

Date/Time

q 'zio

Date/Time Date/Time

u ̂ V

Date/TimeName of the Teacher; T) ^ ^

c-.? » A) ASubject: -' I

student NameSr. No Roll no.

hr? £TlSHARMA ANCHAL SANTOSH <F>1 CF21121

- ^Mrsv?SHARMA PRATHAM SANTOSH <M>2 CF21122

'4U^
SHETTY DIPIKA PRABHAKAR <F>3 CF21123

SHETTY SHRINIDHI KRISHNA <F>4 CF21124

CF21125 SHINDE VAISHNAVI HARISH <F>5

SHINDE SUMEDH SUHAS <M>6 CF21126

SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH <M>7 CF21127

ProSINGH UNNATl RAKESH <F>CF211288

SOOD NANDITA SANJAY <F>CF211299

pVTysurvavangh: shputi rakesh <f>10 CF21130

bU IHAK KAUSHAL KUMAK AD
CF2113211

SUVARNA ADITYA LILADHAR <M>12 CF21133

AT- AlbANITA DHANARAM TAK <F>13 CF21134

• e^/TbAT>? .TAKALE TEJAS SUNIL <M>CF2113514

PnoTHOMBRE VAISHNAVI ASHOK <F>CF2113615

TfXpa\y4>iffipa^^UPADHYAY TRIPTY RAJESH <F>CF2113716

^ •WADHAWAL MANALI VILAS <F>CF2113817

.  f^ib ■PVT>-WADHAWAL PRANALI VILAS <F>CF2113918

YADAV SATYAM MADANLAL <M>19 CF21141

YADAV SHRAVANI SUBHASH <F>CF2114220

YADAV NILESHKUMAR RAMAVADH <M>CF2114321

IYADAV SHVETA LAXMISHANKAR <F>CF2114422

pr(3 P7b/frr^YADAV SURESH PARMASIVAN <M>CF2114523

YADAV VIVEK SANJAY <M> £ElCF2114824

pnr?YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRA <M>CF2115225

A-V-ro^^-e
YELVE SUKANYA SUDHIR <F>CF2115326

AtQZOPE SAYLI YOGESH <F>

GUIKA JAINAM KAJbSHKUMAK ANI ITT

■GCF2115427

Chh.CF2115528
■

■HEGDE AVISH NAVEEN <M>CF2115629

PRAJAPATI DHANANJAY RAJESH <M>

SAHU RAJESH PRADEEP <M>

CF2115830
-  ii: ^

hO>CF2115931

LSHARMA SANJANA MANOJKUMAR <F>CF2116032
.  . .RANJANE LEENA RAJENDRA <F>CF2116433

■ fWCHAUbbV PKAIIKSHA
CF2116534



St. No Roil no. Student Name

35 CF21168 SONAVANE GAURAV SHIVAJI <M>

36 CF21170 JADHAV AVANTIKA ARVIND <F> ts. •

lZ

Prf^

37 CF21171 PANDEY KHUSHIJAYPRAKASH <F>

38 CF21172 MISHRA RIYA RAJESH LILAVATI <M> PrO^

39 CF21174 AnPAWAR YASH RAJENDRA <M>

HKAJAHA11 KAVIIA bAURIbHANKAH
40 CF21175

41 CF21176 SHUKLA Y06ESH VIDYASHANKAR <M>

42 CF21177 SINGH POONAM ARVIND <F> O®

7^43 CF21179 BHANUSHALI MEETGOVIND <M>

e^<?>44 CF21181 DEVLEKAR SANKET SURESH <M>

T—:

'  '1^
So'45 CF21182 DUBEY SAKSHl RAKESHKUMAR <F>

46 CF21184 CHAVAN KRUTIKA PRADIP <F>

o. o
47 KESARKAR ADITI DEEPAK <F>CF21185

48 MAHANGARE SUSHAMA SHIVAJI <F>CF21186

49 SOSHTE BHARGAVI KAMLESH <F>CF21188

CHAVAN PRADNESH ANANT <M>50 CF21189

LHUUIVAH IBKAH AHMbU ZAKIR HUSAIN rh<>.51 CF21191
•

JAISWAL ABHAY SUSHIL <M>52 CF21192
JAISWAK KUMAKISANJANA

O•ar^'am
p

53 CF21193

-T)LOTE RAVI VIJAY <M>54 CF21195

Pry^>prrv,SINGH ANISHKUMAR RAMENDRA <M>55 CF21196

SURYAWANSH! NIRAJ ANIL <M>56 CF21197

KORDE SAURABH RAJENDRA <M>CF2119957

pyhNAT RAHUL PRAKASH <M>58 CF21200

NIKAM SAKSHl DILIP <F>59 CF21201

^ ' •PAL NEETU SUDHIR <F>CF2120260

SHARMA JANVI KAILASH <F>61 CF21203
TT

PrhTIWARI PRIYANKA RAMESHCHAND <F>62 CF21204
r

YADAV ANJALI SHAMBHU <F>CF2120563

MlRAWOOL PRATIK PRABHAKAR <M> £dh.64 CF21207

WAREKAR SAHIL UTTAM <M>CF2120865

YADAV KAJAL DHANRAJ REETA <F>CF2120966

.VlNIL MINAL MACHINDRA <F>67 CF21211

DUBEY AYUSH RAJESHKUMAR <M>CF2121368

cj) kiYalJHA DHIRAJ GOPAL <M>CF2121569

RANE GAURAVI DAMODAR <F>70 CF21216

SINGH MAHAVIR BHAWAR <M>CF2121771

fjOYADAV SUNIL TUNTUN <M>CF2121972

GAIKWAD KUNAL SHARAD JYOTI <M> /VOCF2122273

/v/vC!^4dJgvixKHILARIOM ATUL<M>CF2122574

PAINE TANVl ANIL<F>CF2122675

/?r7V.GARIMAJHARKHANDE RAI <F>CF2122876

ProGAURI Ajrr CHAVAN <F>CF2123177 ■sr
BHAGYASHKbb GANbSH NIMBALKAIT

m—CF2123578 t:



St, No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21236 PATHAK NIKITA RAJENDRA <F>

80 CF21237 SAHANI AMAN DINANATH <M>

81 CF21240 DHAWALE TANAYA ABHAY <F>
A

PARAB SAKSHt ̂ NTOSH <F>82 CF21244

/nf>83 CF21246 YADAV RAHUL LAXMAN <M>

84 CF21247 DURGA LULLAN YADAV <F>

85 CF21249 KANOJIYA JYOTI GHANSHYAM <F>

86 SHAIKH SIMRAN RAFIK <F>CF21252

MUUKVA SHIVKUMAK bUKhSHKUMAH
87 CF21255

SAHU KAJAL PRADEEP <F>88 CF21257

YADAV SHRADDHA JITENDRA <F>89 CF21258

YADAV SHANI MAHANAND <M>90 CF21260 Z
PAWAR RUCHIKA SHRIKRISHNA <F>91 CF21261

SETH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F>92 CF21263

93 SINGH SAKSHI MANGESH <F>CF21264



%

The South Indian Association’s

The S.LA. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
*-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,

NearBalaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

-O

o ̂
o

$

%T ̂Pi

StA

REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SYBCOM A SEM IV
.1

Dat^frii DateyfiiName of the Teacher: Date/Time Date/Timeme me

oG \ 02>\'>o2s 0^\c>2>V:i0OI> \o\o23\oo'^Subject:

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF20028 GOLE SIDOHESH SANTOSH <M>

\ -
2 CF20228 RANESONALI SUNIL <F>

3 MEHTA YASH RAJNEESH <M>CF20257

^\knt\Uc{)a yikAr\k5lvi
y)\K\\^xx^

CAiMii)-

}jdam

BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - <M>4 CF21001

PREMKUMAR RUBAN <M>5 CF21002

AGARWAL AKANKSHA VINOD KUMAR <F>6 CF21003

AMBEKAR VINITA GANPAT <F>7 CF21004

ANERAO RASIKA ANIL <F>8 CF21005

BANKAR ARTISANJAY<F>9 CF21006

BANSAL ANJALI PANNALAL<F>10 CF21007

BHARAT! DIPANKAR LALCHAND RINKU <M>11 CF21008

BHIDE DIPTI AMIT <F>12 CF21009

BISWAS YASH JAGANNATH <M>13 CF21011

BONOLE SAKSHI RAMU <F>14 CF21012

CHAURASIYA NIRAJ PRAMOD <M>CF2101315

CF21615 CHAVAN VINAYAK SANTOSH <M>16

DALVI YADNESH MANOJ <M>CF2101617

DHURI VEDANT SUNIL <M>18 CF21017

GADA EKTA BHAVESH <F>CF2101819
UAIKWAO KAVI i A SAHEBRAO

CF2101920

GANDHI RAJ VILAS <M>CF2102021

GANDHI ADIT VILAS <M>22 CF21021

P.8.6rdvlf,GAVLI POURNIMA BHARAT <F> ICF2102223

M
GORIVALE TANVI PRADEEP <F>CF2102324

GUJAR SALONI YASHWANT <F>CF2102525

GUPTA GAYATRl AJAYKUMAR <F>CF2102726

^^n:!cfnciGUPTA SANJANA RAJESH <F>CF2102827

f■1

GUPTA ACHAL SURESHKUMAR <F>CF2102928

GUPTA VIGHNESH KAPOORCHAND <M>CF2103029

%GUPTA RAHUL SANJAY <M> ! \CF2103130
1

GUPTA RITESH KADEBAHADUR <M>

HANDKE RUTUJA SANTOSH <F>

CF21Q3231
I

1^
CF2103432

.9Rtekf-- 22i\^-HODAGE SAKSHI AJIT <F>CF2103633

JADHAV DIPTI DEVANAND <F>CF2103934



s.- No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21040 JADHAV AROHI SUSHIL <F>

36 CF21041 JADHAV PALLAVl NARAYAN <F>

37 CF21043 JAISWAL RAVEENA MAHENDRA <F> PnVgprxQ

9r<^^38 CF21044 JAYSWAL SNEHA SURENDRA <F>

39 CF21045 JAISWAR PRITI VINODKUMAR <F>

40 CF21047 JHA ROSHNI DEVENDRA <F>

41 CF21048 KADAM SHRUTIKA ANIL <F>

42 CF21049 KADAM LAXMI SANDEEP <F>

43 CF21050 KALAMBE SAKSHI RAMESH <F>

44 CF21052 KALGUTKAR ISHA KRISHNANAND <F>
rr

45 CF21053 KAMBLE RAJDEEP DNYANESHWAR <M>

46 CF21054 KAMBLI KHUSHBOO MIL!ND<F>

CF21055 KANOJIYA SHALINI RAMKUMAR <F>47

48 KANTNISHAKAMAL <F>CF21056

i/»Drl<ya \KEDARE VAISHNAVI DINESH <F>49 CF21058

KENE SAKSHI SANJAY <F>50 CF21059

CF21060 KESHARWANI SONALI MANGALAPRASAD <F>51

. SHIVSHANKAR MURUGAN <M>52 CF21061
e.

KONAR BALAJl ESSAKI <M>53 CF21062

KUBAL PREM SANDESH <M>54 CF21064

CF21065 KUMBHAR SHRADDHA DEVI OMPRAKASH <F>55

LASHKARE SHRADDHA LAXMAN <F>CF2106656

MABEN RIKITH RYON RENOLD <M>57 CF21067

y'SMADAS ANKITA VINOD <F>58 CF21068

MAGAR LAVANYA DILIP <F>59 CF21069

V

MAHAJAN CHAITALI MADHAVRAO <F>60 CF21070

7?
MAHALE BHAVIKA DADABHAU <F>CF2107161

YADAV AARTl MAHENDRA <F>62 CF21072

MANDARAl RUPESH KAILASH <M>63 CF21074

MEHTA SAURABHKUMAR JUGESH <M>CF2107564

MEHTA SONALiKUMARI RAKESH <F>CF2107665

MHATRE SWARALI AJIT <F>66 CF21077

MISHRA SHWETA KUNJAL <F>CF2107867
|C^

MISHRA MAYANK JITENORAKUMAR <M>CF2107968

MOGAVEERA DINESH SHIVAPPA<M>CF2108069

MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBAN <F>CF2108170

MOOPPANAR VENKATESH KASHINATH <M>CF2108271
F . »

V

MORE CHAITALI ANIL <F>CF2108372

MOTA SHREYANSH SATISH <M>CF2108473

KARTHIKVISVA PALVINAYAGAM <M>CF2108574 O'

sNADAR JEBARAJ DAVID <M>CF2108675

wc ♦ W
SHARAN NAGARAJ - <M>CF2108776

•>»

NIKAM SANCHITANAJI <M>CF2i08877 ■1 :Vs-

PADVtfAL KSHITU SANTOSH <M>CF2108978



r $7. No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21090 PANDA SHRUTI ASHOK <F>

HANUAKAM MANIKANUAN bUBKAMANIAN
80 CF21091 7^' -

WA81 CF21092 PANDEY VINEET SANJAY <M>

3a\82 CF21093 PANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANT <M>

83 CF21096 PATILTANVI DINESH <F>

84 CF21097 PAWAR SANDHYA SURESH <F>

85 CF21098 PEVEKAR SUSHANT SUNIL <M>

86 PHADKE SUDEEP DILIP <M>CF21099

POOJARI ABHISHEK RAMA <M>87 CF21100

88 POOJARYVIGNESH RAVEENDRA <M>CF21101

POOJARY RITIKA MOHAN <F>89 CF21102

POOJARY ASHIK ANAND <M>90 CF21103

PRAJAPATIANUSHKA ANIL <F>91 CF21105

PRASAD SNEHAL RAMBACHAN <F>92 CF21106

RAMAN! PRIYAAJIT<F>93 CF21108

RAO DIGViJAY VENKATAKRISHNAN <M>94 CF21109

RAO RAHUL VENKATRAMAN <M>95 CF21110

RATHOD KARISHMA SUBHASH <F>96 CF21111

RAUT ROHAN UMESH <M>97 CF21112

RAVAL JEET CHETANKUMAR <M>98 CF21113

SALUNKHE MADHURI RAMDAS <F>99 CF21114

SALAVI MAYUR SUDHIR <M>100 CF21115

SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUN <M>101 CF21116

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR <F>CF21118102

SAWANT HARSHAD SANTOSH <M>CF21119103

SHAIKH AMAN MEHTAB <M>CF21120104

KULKARNI AKSHAY JAGANNATH <M>CS22268105

MEHTA RAVI MAHESH <M>CS22269106

SALIAN ADITYA RAJESH <M>CS22270107

SANSARE KIMAYA MORESH <F>CS22271108

CS22272 SINGH ANKIT SANJEEV <M>109

VERMA KHUSHI SATYENDRA <F>CS22273110 3^
VERNEKAR SOHAM KAMLESH <M>CS22274111

RAJBHAR PRAVIN SHYAMBIHARI <M>CS22275112

RAJBHAR ANGAD PRAMOD <M>CS22276113

JAISWAR AMAN RAJKUMAR <M>CS22277114

/
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REVISION LECTURES ATTENDANCE 2022-23

SYBCOM B SEM IVz;;:
Name of the Teacher: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Timeo.

Subject: Co T<>Tt\e5Cft.'Sl \Q2>\Oa‘X^

0.0 \5S::^\0

o

Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

1 CF21121 SHARMA ANCHAL SANTOSH <F>

2 CF21122 SHARMA PRATHAM SANTOSH <M>

3 CF21123 SHETTY DIPIKA PRABHAKAR <F>

4 SHETTY SHRINIDHI KRISHNA <F>CF21124

ir'd^ <5 SHINDE VAISHNAVI HARISH <F>CF21125

6 SHINDE SUMEDH SUHAS <M>CF21126

SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH <M>7 CF21127

SINGH UNNATI RAKESH <F>8 CF21128

SOOD NANDITA SANJAY <F>9 CF21129

SURYAVANSHI SHRUTI RAKESH <F>10 CF21130

SUIHAK KAUbHAL KUMTtR
CF2113211

SUVARNA ADITYA LILADHAR <M>CF2113312

ANITA DHANARAM TAK <F>13 CF21134

TAKALE TEJAS SUNIL <M>CF2113514

GUJrTHOMBRE VAISHNAVI ASHOK <F>CF2113615

W'^AVif
VAatKuji r

•aTjr.oUi .

UPADHYAYTRIPTY RAJESH <F>16 CF21137

NA/ADHAWAL MANALI VILAS <F>CF2113817

WADHAWAL PRANALI VILAS <F>CF2113918

YADAV SATYAM MADANLAL <M>CF2114119

YADAV SHRAVANI SUBHASH <F> 'CF2114220
T

YADAV NILESHKUMAR RAMAVADH <M>CF2114321

YADAV SHVETA LAXMISHANKAR <F>CF2114422

YADAV SURESH PARMASIVAN <M>23 CF21145

YADAV VIVEK SANJAY <M>CF2114824

YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRA <M>CF2115225

YELVE SUKANYA SUDHIR <F>CF2115326
o

ZOPE SAYLI YOGESH <F> JNCyCF2115427
bU IKA JAINAM KAJbSHKUMAK ANIIA

CF2115528

HEGDE AVISH NAVEEN <M>CF2115629 / /--q CA«<C.i 04:

4PRAJAPATI DHANANJAY RAJESH <M>CF2115830 ♦
I

SAHU RAJESH PRADEEP <M> 4CF2115931 xa
\«>>

’̂2 \ .

SHARMA SANJANA MANOJKUMAR <F>CF2116032

RANJANE LEENA RAJENDRA <F>CF2116433
y

CHAUBbY PKAIIKSKA'
\

CF2116534
7^



Sr. No Roll no. Student Name

35 CF21168 SONAVANE GAURAV SHIVAJI <M>

36 CF21170 JADHAV AVANTIKA ARVIND <F>

t\A37 CF21171 PANDEY KHUSHI JAYPRAKASH <F>

38 CF21172 MISHRA RIYA RAJESH LlUVATI <M>

39 CF21174 PAVYAR YASH RAJENDRA <M>

■PKAJAPA11 KA'Vn A GAUKISHANKAK
40 CF21175

41 CF21176 SHUKLA YOGESH VIDYASHANKAR <M>

42 CF21177 SINGH POONAM ARVIND <F>

43 CF21179 BHANUSHALI MEET GOVIND <M>

44 CF21181 DEVLEKAR SANKET SURESH <M>

<@bava

<«

-Sq45 CF21182 DUBEY SAKSHI RAKESHKUMAR <F>

46 CF21184 CHAVAN KRUTIKA PRADIP <F> \/ao

47 CF21185 KESARKAR ADITI DEEPAK <F>

48 MAHANGARE SUSHAMA SHIVAJI <F>CF21186

49 SOSHTE BHARGAVI KAMLESH <F>CF21188

CHAVAN PRADNESH ANANT<M>50 CF21189
LHUUIVAK IBRAK AHMbU ZAKIK HUSAIN

51 CF21191

0^.JAISVYAL ABHAY SUSHIL <M>52 CF21192
JAIbWAK KUMAKISANJANA

53 CF21193

LOTE RAVI VUAY <M>54 CF21195

SINGH ANISHKUMAR RAMENDRA <M>55 CF21196

SURYAWANSHI NIRAJ ANIL <M>56 CF21197

KORDE SAURABH RAJENDRA <M>57 CF21199

•ttt:VaUL-NAT RAHUL PRAKASH <M>58 CF21200

NIKAM SAKSHI DILIP <F>59 CF21201

PAL NEETU SUDHIR <F>CF2120260

SHARMA JANVI KAILASH <F>61 CF21203

^  \<^
t V Cl nTIWARI PRIYANKA RAMESHCHAND <F>62 CF21204

YADAV ANJALI SHAMBHU <F>63 CF21205

RAWOOL PRATIK PRABHAKAR <M>CF2120764

VYAREKAR SAHIL UTTAM <M>CF2120865

UqjaL \<qjalYADAV KAJAL DHANRAJ REETA <F>CF2120966

TTiVii-tar

NIL MINAL MACHINDRA <F>CF2121167

DUBEY AYUSH RAJESHKUMAR <M>CF2121368

JHADHlRAjGOPAL<M>CF2121569

RANE GAURAVI DAMODAR <F>CF2121670

SINGH MAHAVIR BHAWAR <M>CF2121771

YADAV SUNIL TUNTUN <M>CF2121972

EGAIKVYAD KUNAL SHARAD JYOTI <M>CF2122273

(P^KHILARI OMATUL<M>CF21225 z:74

PATNETANVI ANIL<F> IECF2122675
©E-GARIMAJHARKHANDE RAI <F>CF2122876

2
3

GAURI AJIT CHAVAN <F>
BHAGVAbHKbh GANhbH NIMbALKAR-

CF2123177

CF2123578



«

KSr. No Roll no. Student Name

79 CF21236 PATHAK NIKITA RAJENDRA <F>

80 CF21237 SAHANI AMAN DINANATH <M> ,o

81 CF21240 DHAWALE TANAYA ABHAY <F>

82 CF21244 PARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH <F>

83 CF21246 YADAV RAHUL LAXMAN <M>

84 CF21247 DURGA LULLAN YADAV <F>

85 CF21249 KANOJIYA JYOTI GHANSHYAM <F>

86 CF21252 SHAIKH SIMRAN RAFIK <F>

MUUHVA SHIVKUMAH SUHESRICUWIAR
87 CF21255

88 CF21257 SAHU KAJAL PRADEEP <F>

89 CF21258 YADAV SHRADDHA JITENDRA <F>

90 CF21260 YADAV SHANl MAHANAND <M>

:c.^ •91 PAWAR RUCHIKA SHRIKRISHNA <F>CF21261

92 SETH NEHA VINODKUMAR <F>CF21263

93 SINGH SAKSHI MANGESH <F>CF21264

<

I

, -■ tOUCJf.


